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1     Maximilian Hoffman     M 25-29      1/319       32:16    5:12       32:15
2     Ian Morgan             M 16-19      1/150       33:27    5:24       33:25
3     Mugisha Pomossene      M 20-24      1/267       33:48    5:27       33:47
4     Dominic Brink          M 20-24      2/267       34:10    5:31       34:09
5     Kadin Engle            M 20-24      3/267       34:13    5:31       34:11
6     Logan Martin           M 25-29      2/319       37:48    5:33       34:22
7     Nick Stenger           M 30-34      1/301       34:24    5:33       34:22
8     Nathaniel Gockerman    M 16-19      2/150       34:40    5:35       34:37
9     Tristan Kujawa         M 16-19      3/150       34:46    5:36       34:43
10    Bobby Fechtel          M 20-24      4/267       34:49    5:37       34:48
11    Jacob Faught           M 16-19      4/150       35:15    5:41       35:13
12    Jalen Hjelmeng         M 25-29      3/319       35:18    5:42       35:15
13    Nathan Hand            M 16-19      5/150       35:29    5:42       35:18
14    Benji House            M 25-29      4/319       35:21    5:42       35:19
15    Cole Hetzel            M 20-24      5/267       35:24    5:43       35:23
16    Thomas Wenke           M 20-24      6/267       36:27    5:44       35:27
17    Boone Ebel             M 45-49      1/144       35:32    5:44       35:29
18    Greg Lemmon            M 35-39      1/221       35:33    5:44       35:32
19    Alec Niehauser         M 30-34      2/301       35:40    5:45       35:35
20    Luke Meagher           M 20-24      7/267       35:47    5:45       35:39
21    Wyatt Gockerman        M 16-19      6/150       35:45    5:46       35:41
22    David Adamitis         M 20-24      8/267       35:45    5:46       35:44
23    Derrick Kihembo        M 30-34      3/301       35:56    5:48       35:55
24    Unknown Participant    M NOAGE        1/3       35:56    5:48       35:55
25    Harry Hong             M 16-19      7/150       35:58    5:48       35:56
26    Tristan Hand           M 20-24      9/267       36:10    5:49       35:59
27    Alex Weiss-Hills       M 40-44      1/168       36:08    5:50       36:04
28    Chance Smith           M 20-24     10/267       36:17    5:51       36:12
29    Jack Salyers           M 16-19      8/150       36:19    5:51       36:12
30    Michael Shipp          M 25-29      5/319       51:34    5:51       36:14
31    Alex Taft              M 20-24     11/267       36:21    5:52       36:18
32    Brooke Wildermuth      F 30-34      1/199       36:28    5:53       36:25
33    Adam Becker            M 35-39      2/221       36:26    5:53       36:26
34    Abby Sewell            F 16-19      1/186       36:45    5:54       36:30
35    Larremy Gray           M 40-44      2/168       36:44    5:54       36:35
36    Carter Engle           M 20-24     12/267       36:37    5:55       36:36
37    Kory Kaiser            M 20-24     13/267       36:53    5:56       36:42
38    Mike Smith             M 16-19      9/150       36:50    5:56       36:44
39    Ethan Marshall         M 20-24     14/267       37:01    5:57       36:48
40    Colin Riley            M 35-39      3/221       36:52    5:57       36:49
41    Adam Goodale           M 40-44      3/168       36:55    5:57       36:51
42    Graham Fishell         M 35-39      4/221       36:58    5:58       36:54
43    Steven Buck            M 45-49      2/144       37:10    5:58       36:54
44    Jackson Crawford       M 16-19     10/150       37:06    5:59       37:03
45    Micah Zeller           M 40-44      4/168       37:12    5:59       37:05
46    Katie Hallahan         F 30-34      2/199       37:19    6:01       37:15
47    Joseph Kemme           M 30-34      4/301       37:28    6:02       37:23
48    Luke O’HARA            M 16-19     11/150       37:32    6:02       37:25
49    Nathan Stewart         M 40-44      5/168       37:36    6:03       37:30
50    Alaeldin Tirba         M 25-29      6/319       37:33    6:03       37:30
51    Nicholas Vogele        M 30-34      5/301       38:25    6:05       37:42
52    Ethan Caruso           M 25-29      7/319       39:43    6:06       37:44
53    Andrew Schmalz         M 30-34      6/301       37:53    6:06       37:47
54    Hollis A. Schuler      M 20-24     15/267       38:09    6:06       37:47
55    Addison Lilly          M 20-24     16/267       38:00    6:06       37:49
56    Benjamin Gollar        M 16-19     12/150       37:57    6:07       37:50
57    Ryan McKelley          M 45-49      3/144       37:58    6:07       37:52
58    Darrell Dunn           M 45-49      4/144       37:59    6:07       37:55
59    Nick Robertson         M 45-49      5/144       38:03    6:07       37:55
60    Brad Nielander         M 35-39      5/221       41:49    6:08       37:57
61    Henry Hoskins          M 20-24     17/267       38:14    6:09       38:05
62    Cole Cosgrove          M 16-19     13/150       38:07    6:09       38:05
63    Jackson Kramer         M 01-15       1/85       38:13    6:09       38:06
64    Tommy Kauffmann        M 35-39      6/221       38:20    6:09       38:07
65    Henry Simon            M 20-24     18/267       38:21    6:10       38:11
66    Megan Kahn             F 35-39      1/179       38:15    6:10       38:12
67    Sawyer Franxman        M 01-15       2/85       38:22    6:10       38:12
68    Tony Bianco            M 35-39      7/221       38:19    6:11       38:15
69    Dan Ruwe               M 35-39      8/221       38:20    6:11       38:20
70    Colin Albers           M 16-19     14/150       38:32    6:12       38:26
71    Christina Sharp        F 35-39      2/179       38:33    6:13       38:29
72    Lexi Baker             F 20-24      1/318       38:35    6:13       38:31
73    Owen Speed             M 16-19     15/150       38:53    6:14       38:36
74    Michael Perry          M 35-39      9/221       38:41    6:14       38:37
75    Collin Wilson          M 16-19     16/150       39:00    6:15       38:42
76    Steven Schinkal        M 30-34      7/301       38:52    6:15       38:44
77    Savannah Faught        F 20-24      2/318       39:05    6:16       38:50
78    Jim Smith              M 50-54      1/128       39:03    6:16       38:52
79    Gabby Niehauser        F 30-34      3/199       38:59    6:17       38:54
80    Jillian Chavez         F 16-19      2/186       39:09    6:18       38:58
81    Joseph Kirby           M 25-29      8/319       39:20    6:18       38:58
82    Kaitlyn Olsen          F 30-34      4/199       39:08    6:18       39:03
83    Davis Head             M 20-24     19/267       39:20    6:18       39:03
84    Ryan Hearty            M 35-39     10/221       39:10    6:18       39:04
85    Ravi Dissanayake       M 20-24     20/267       39:22    6:19       39:05
86    Stephan Koch           M 40-44      6/168       39:25    6:19       39:06
87    Calvin Vannoy          M 35-39     11/221       39:21    6:20       39:13
88    Tim Franxman           M 45-49      6/144       39:27    6:20       39:16
89    Ryan Thoreson          M 40-44      7/168       40:32    6:21       39:20
90    Paulie Dorger          M 25-29      9/319       39:30    6:22       39:26
91    Trudy Shellenbarger    F 20-24      3/318       39:36    6:23       39:30
92    Randal Strole          M 40-44      8/168       39:54    6:24       39:40
93    Harry Jackson          M 16-19     17/150       39:53    6:25       39:43
94    Robbie Reese           M 45-49      7/144       40:26    6:25       39:44
95    Peter Johann           M 25-29     10/319       39:57    6:26       39:51
96    Connor Rouan           M 25-29     11/319       40:10    6:27       39:55
97    Sloan Pangallo         M 16-19     18/150       40:19    6:27       40:00
98    Jackson Crawford       M 25-29     12/319       40:09    6:28       40:03
99    Braden Franxman        M 16-19     19/150       40:13    6:28       40:04
100   Ryan Dickman           M 16-19     20/150       40:19    6:28       40:05
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101   William Morrison       M 16-19     21/150       40:12    6:28       40:06
102   Ryan Leurck            M 16-19     22/150       40:12    6:29       40:09
103   Andrew Burns           M 16-19     23/150       40:21    6:29       40:10
104   Michael Bandurski      M 30-34      8/301       40:12    6:29       40:11
105   Melanie Pliskin        F 40-44      1/165       40:15    6:30       40:13
106   Henry Bowman           M 16-19     24/150       40:25    6:30       40:17
107   Jesse Leo              M 01-15       3/85       40:24    6:31       40:20
108   Luis Manuel Miguel     M 55-59      1/143       40:25    6:31       40:22
109   Luke Vetter            M 16-19     25/150       40:30    6:31       40:25
110   Annabelle Brink        F 20-24      4/318       40:32    6:32       40:29
111   Mark Mayor             M 35-39     12/221       40:38    6:32       40:29
112   Kevin Kramer           M 45-49      8/144       40:40    6:33       40:33
113   Jay Owen               M 45-49      9/144       40:42    6:33       40:34
114   Tyler Michael          M 35-39     13/221       41:09    6:34       40:38
115   Ava Geiger             F 16-19      3/186       41:59    6:34       40:43
116   Paul Frey              M 35-39     14/221       40:55    6:35       40:46
117   Brian Marshall         M 45-49     10/144       41:02    6:36       40:51
118   Michael Frey           M 40-44      9/168       42:29    6:36       40:52
119   Heidi Harmeyer         F 16-19      4/186       41:00    6:36       40:52
120   Abby McKinley          F 20-24      5/318       53:44    6:37       40:58
121   Emily Edwards          F 35-39      3/179       41:08    6:37       40:59
122   Carlos Aguilar         M 50-54      2/128       41:07    6:37       40:59
123   Jonathan Blank         M 16-19     26/150       41:38    6:38       41:03
124   Jonathan Fischer       M 20-24     21/267       41:23    6:39       41:09
125   Graham Craycraft       M 25-29     13/319       41:15    6:39       41:09
126   Charles Dudley         M 25-29     14/319       42:24    6:39       41:09
127   Carrie Birth-Davis     F 40-44      2/165       41:13    6:39       41:09
128   John Bennett           M 50-54      3/128       41:42    6:39       41:12
129   Bradley Hickman        M 20-24     22/267       41:18    6:39       41:13
130   Samuel Krabacher       M 25-29     15/319       42:15    6:40       41:16
131   Justin Ellis           M 35-39     15/221       41:24    6:40       41:16
132   Rhett Boelscher        M 01-15       4/85       41:20    6:40       41:17
133   Abigail Boldt          F 25-29      1/312       41:24    6:40       41:19
134   Wesley Buck            M 16-19     27/150       41:22    6:40       41:20
135   Davis Hanna            M 30-34      9/301       41:35    6:40       41:20
136   Joel Kubala            M 45-49     11/144       41:34    6:41       41:22
137   Josie Feldman          F 20-24      6/318       41:37    6:41       41:22
138   Doug Schneider         M 60-64       1/95       41:27    6:41       41:24
139   Eleanor Polking        F 01-15       1/96       41:33    6:42       41:27
140   Sam Zeller             M 35-39     16/221       41:35    6:42       41:27
141   Jacob Rutz             M 30-34     10/301       41:38    6:42       41:30
142   Asthon Sherry          F 30-34      5/199       43:27    6:42       41:33
143   Hannah Beach           F 30-34      6/199       41:47    6:43       41:35
144   Aaron Shields          M 35-39     17/221       41:55    6:43       41:36
145   Cheryl Bayart          F 40-44      3/165       41:44    6:44       41:40
146   Benjamin Edwards       M 35-39     18/221       41:53    6:44       41:45
147   Kevin Schindler        M 35-39     19/221       42:44    6:44       41:45
148   Trey Strole            M 01-15       5/85       41:59    6:45       41:46
149   Bradley Neumann        M 40-44     10/168       42:48    6:45       41:50
150   Garrett Myers          M 40-44     11/168       42:05    6:45       41:50
151   Jack Sayre             M 20-24     23/267       42:03    6:45       41:51
152   Nora Bowe              F 30-34      7/199       42:43    6:46       41:56
153   Trevor Kuhlman         M 16-19     28/150       42:00    6:46       41:56
154   Mary Tepe              F 40-44      4/165       41:57    6:46       41:57
155   Tom Allman             M 55-59      2/143       41:59    6:46       41:58
156   Sammi Marshall         F 25-29      2/312       42:19    6:47       41:59
157   Andrew Lott            M 16-19     29/150       42:00    6:47       41:59
158   Taylor Diggs           M 25-29     16/319       42:14    6:47       42:00
159   David Millay           M 35-39     20/221       42:51    6:47       42:04
160   Joey Zeinner           M 45-49     12/144       42:16    6:48       42:04
161   Joseph Shaughnessy     M 40-44     12/168       42:13    6:48       42:05
162   Jason Jarrold-Grapes   M 25-29     17/319       46:36    6:48       42:06
163   Daniel Eagen           M 45-49     13/144       43:34    6:48       42:07
164   Joshua Parker          M 20-24     24/267       42:11    6:48       42:08
165   Megan Del Corral       F 40-44      5/165       42:17    6:48       42:09
166   Jason Berling          M 35-39     21/221       42:33    6:50       42:21
167   Nate Hinners           M 20-24     25/267       43:29    6:50       42:21
168   Cj Stumpf              M 25-29     18/319       42:32    6:51       42:24
169   Max Schreiber          M 30-34     11/301       42:28    6:51       42:27
170   Andrew Cho             M 45-49     14/144       42:41    6:51       42:28
171   William Sayre          M 16-19     30/150       42:36    6:51       42:28
172   Parker Hamilton        M 01-15       6/85       44:19    6:51       42:28
173   Drew Donkin            M 40-44     13/168       42:59    6:52       42:29
174   Andrew Smith           M 25-29     19/319       42:40    6:52       42:29
175   Braeden Huth           M 20-24     26/267       43:17    6:52       42:33
176   Zachary Ahart          M 30-34     12/301       43:04    6:52       42:34
177   Ken Eagle              M 30-34     13/301       44:04    6:53       42:36
178   Diego Amesquita        M 30-34     14/301       42:39    6:53       42:37
179   May Humpert            F 16-19      5/186       45:42    6:53       42:40
180   Marcia Duval           F 55-59      1/107       42:44    6:54       42:44
181   Emmy Sager             F 20-24      7/318       43:52    6:54       42:46
182   Alan Edwards           M 35-39     22/221       49:55    6:54       42:47
183   Max Harper             M 16-19     31/150       42:59    6:55       42:48
184   Spencer Merk           M 25-29     20/319       49:50    6:55       42:51
185   Aaron Hardy            M 35-39     23/221       43:32    6:55       42:51
186   Alexandra Stevens      F 25-29      3/312       43:04    6:55       42:51
187   Patrick Carroll        M 35-39     24/221       43:04    6:55       42:53
188   Jamie Muenzer          F 35-39      4/179       43:04    6:56       42:54
189   Brian Newton           M 25-29     21/319       43:06    6:56       42:54
190   Jeffrey Zaenger        M 35-39     25/221       43:02    6:56       42:54
191   Marc Teismann          M 40-44     14/168       43:05    6:56       42:55
192   Kate Hussey            F 25-29      4/312       43:05    6:56       42:56
193   Johan Ugander          M 40-44     15/168       43:07    6:57       43:00
194   Davide Wan             M 20-24     27/267       43:09    6:57       43:01
195   Christopher Millard    M 16-19     32/150       44:19    6:57       43:01
196   Matthew Rigg           M 45-49     15/144       43:57    6:57       43:02
197   Matthew Waechter       M 16-19     33/150       43:26    6:57       43:03
198   Marcellus Griffin      M 20-24     28/267       43:13    6:57       43:03
199   Luke Takahashi         M 55-59      3/143       43:14    6:57       43:04
200   Amrita Iyengar         F 30-34      8/199       43:09    6:57       43:05
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201   Olivia Chrapliwy       F 16-19      6/186       43:15    6:58       43:07
202   Chad Lance             M 30-34     15/301       43:35    6:58       43:09
203   Brendan Friel          M 16-19     34/150       43:28    6:58       43:12
204   Allison Watt           F 25-29      5/312       58:15    6:58       43:12
205   Callum Hughes          M 16-19     35/150       43:25    6:58       43:12
206   Isiah Herman           M 40-44     16/168       43:27    6:59       43:13
207   Alex Lepage-Farrell    F 30-34      9/199       43:35    6:59       43:16
208   Michael Deyhle         M 20-24     29/267       45:14    6:59       43:18
209   Todd Mowbray           M 35-39     26/221       43:26    7:00       43:19
210   Chad Erdman            M 60-64       2/95       43:22    7:00       43:21
211   Jordi Cabanas          M 25-29     22/319       43:40    7:01       43:26
212   Matt Brown             M 45-49     16/144       43:34    7:01       43:28
213   Diane Soto             F 35-39      5/179       43:57    7:01       43:28
214   Sophia Scaglioni       F 25-29      6/312       43:40    7:01       43:28
215   Bryce Tecau            M 16-19     36/150       44:14    7:01       43:29
216   Elliott Bunthoff       M 16-19     37/150       44:24    7:01       43:29
217   Samantha Bush          F 20-24      8/318       47:27    7:01       43:29
218   Elijah Pinsky          M 16-19     38/150       43:33    7:02       43:33
219   Anthony Hoffmann       M 20-24     30/267       43:51    7:02       43:33
220   Kris Demoss            M 45-49     17/144       43:53    7:02       43:34
221   Michael Domet          M 50-54      4/128       43:51    7:02       43:35
222   Bradley Berger         M 45-49     18/144       43:35    7:02       43:35
223   Brooks Wilhelm         M 35-39     27/221       43:48    7:02       43:35
224   Theodore Kulik         M 01-15       7/85       45:59    7:02       43:35
225   Joe Brown              M 65-69       1/78       43:42    7:03       43:38
226   Ellie Groene           F 01-15       2/96       43:48    7:03       43:39
227   Allison Atchley        F 16-19      7/186       44:42    7:03       43:40
228   Jacob Haskins          M 20-24     31/267       43:43    7:03       43:43
229   Maggie Wuellner        F 40-44      6/165       46:25    7:04       43:45
230   Alex Brewer            M 30-34     16/301       43:56    7:04       43:45
231   Hannah Koback          F 25-29      7/312       44:02    7:04       43:46
232   Ashley Brunner         F 30-34     10/199       44:07    7:04       43:47
233   Lance Poole            M 45-49     19/144       44:23    7:04       43:48
234   Michael Wilhelm        M 40-44     17/168       43:49    7:04       43:49
235   Laura Hershberger      F 40-44      7/165       46:29    7:05       43:51
236   John Fronduti          M 50-54      5/128       44:07    7:05       43:54
237   Stephen Mills          M 25-29     23/319       43:57    7:06       43:57
238   William Kraimer        M 20-24     32/267       47:38    7:06       43:59
239   Dean Morrison          M 45-49     20/144       44:14    7:07       44:02
240   Kevin Biggs            M 60-64       3/95       45:14    7:07       44:06
241   Alex Levesque          M 25-29     24/319       45:06    7:07       44:06
242   Ben Christopher        M 35-39     28/221       44:09    7:07       44:07
243   Nicole Wilhelm         F 55-59      2/107       45:55    7:07       44:07
244   Adam Letizio           M 40-44     18/168       46:50    7:07       44:07
245   Rudyard Truax          M 16-19     39/150       51:28    7:08       44:08
246   Nora Biggs             F 01-15       3/96       45:16    7:08       44:09
247   Kortney Mitchell       F 40-44      8/165       56:42    7:08       44:09
248   Eleanor Schutte        F 01-15       4/96       44:23    7:08       44:10
249   Benjamin Langlitz      M 16-19     40/150       44:57    7:08       44:10
250   Allison Steele         F 35-39      6/179       45:20    7:08       44:12
251   Daniel Cappola         M 30-34     17/301       50:55    7:08       44:14
252   Natalie Leverone       F 40-44      9/165       44:44    7:09       44:14
253   Noah Burbrink          M 25-29     25/319       44:38    7:09       44:14
254   Andrew Biddle          M 20-24     33/267       44:46    7:09       44:15
255   Claire McNally         F 25-29      8/312       44:16    7:09       44:16
256   Seth Gold              M 30-34     18/301       44:29    7:09       44:17
257   Tristan Maurer         M 20-24     34/267       44:38    7:09       44:18
258   Rebecca Hagan          F 40-44     10/165       44:34    7:09       44:19
259   Darren Jackson         M 45-49     21/144       44:24    7:09       44:19
260   Molly Hallahan         F 30-34     11/199       45:38    7:10       44:21
261   Robert Kahn            M 35-39     29/221       45:19    7:10       44:21
262   Peter Truax            M 20-24     35/267       44:23    7:10       44:23
263   W. Scott Wilson        M 35-39     30/221       44:31    7:10       44:24
264   Jack Faecher           M 25-29     26/319       46:54    7:10       44:25
265   Matthew Carlin         M 35-39     31/221       45:16    7:10       44:25
266   Brittney Brown         F 35-39      7/179       46:06    7:10       44:26
267   Samantha Brown         F 35-39      8/179       46:05    7:10       44:26
268   Jamie Harloff          M 45-49     22/144       44:45    7:11       44:28
269   Kyle Neumann           M 40-44     19/168       45:23    7:11       44:28
270   Noah Fuller            M 16-19     41/150       45:49    7:11       44:29
271   Jarrod Willoughby      M 35-39     32/221       46:10    7:11       44:29
272   Dan Gibson             M 35-39     33/221       45:50    7:11       44:30
273   Scott Higgins          M 50-54      6/128       44:33    7:11       44:30
274   Ike Erb                M 50-54      7/128       45:27    7:11       44:32
275   Aidan Corey            M 20-24     36/267       45:16    7:12       44:33
276   Isaac Sager            M 16-19     42/150       45:40    7:12       44:33
277   Chris Beerman          M 55-59      4/143       44:41    7:12       44:36
278   Adam Ballard           M 35-39     34/221       44:47    7:12       44:36
279   John Thomas            M 30-34     19/301       46:18    7:13       44:39
280   Ian Su                 M 16-19     43/150       44:53    7:13       44:41
281   Gannon Parke           M 01-15       8/85       44:53    7:13       44:44
282   Douglas Bosworth       M 30-34     20/301       51:33    7:13       44:44
283   Sean Kelly             M 30-34     21/301       46:09    7:14       44:47
284   Patrick McCamley       M 40-44     20/168       45:15    7:14       44:49
285   Cole Schrand           M 30-34     22/301       46:37    7:14       44:50
286   Nolan Buck             M 20-24     37/267       46:39    7:15       44:53
287   Chris Hadley           M 50-54      8/128       45:39    7:15       44:53
288   David McCray           M 30-34     23/301       45:58    7:15       44:54
289   Jane Delisio           F 30-34     12/199       45:13    7:15       44:57
290   Chris Hotz             M 35-39     35/221       45:46    7:16       44:58
291   Collin Booms           M 25-29     27/319       48:10    7:16       45:00
292   Will Spurling          M 01-15       9/85       53:17    7:16       45:00
293   Luke Groene            M 25-29     28/319       45:07    7:16       45:00
294   Alex Prough            M 20-24     38/267       46:52    7:17       45:04
295   Kayla Korn             F 20-24      9/318       45:51    7:17       45:05
296   Samuel Yunker          M 16-19     44/150       52:11    7:17       45:05
297   Adam Tulloss           M 20-24     39/267       48:22    7:17       45:06
298   Mark Chaplin           M 25-29     29/319       46:21    7:17       45:07
299   Lucas Hannah           M 20-24     40/267       48:19    7:17       45:08
300   Kevin Stone            M 20-24     41/267       46:43    7:17       45:08
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301   Nolan Padin            M 25-29     30/319       48:08    7:17       45:09
302   Jayne Schnedl          F 25-29      9/312       47:03    7:17       45:09
303   Zachary Turk           M 30-34     24/301       46:54    7:18       45:11
304   Sam Buescher           M 35-39     36/221       45:53    7:18       45:12
305   Blake Hanna            M 25-29     31/319       46:12    7:18       45:15
306   Charlie Licata         M 45-49     23/144       45:44    7:18       45:15
307   Justin Jemison         M 35-39     37/221       45:31    7:19       45:16
308   Michael Maslov         M 20-24     42/267       45:49    7:19       45:18
309   Luke Iding             M 30-34     25/301       45:51    7:19       45:18
310   Sam Hahn               M 30-34     26/301       46:01    7:19       45:19
311   Bobby Friel            M 45-49     24/144       45:35    7:19       45:19
312   Keira Wasson           F 01-15       5/96       45:38    7:19       45:19
313   Dakota Beerman         M 30-34     27/301       45:21    7:19       45:21
314   Spencer Shatto         M 25-29     32/319       47:16    7:19       45:22
315   Rei Kuramoto           F 20-24     10/318       52:23    7:20       45:23
316   Joshua Cook            M 25-29     33/319       46:58    7:20       45:23
317   Will Kerrey            M 20-24     43/267       49:48    7:20       45:24
318   Jake Wieland           M 50-54      9/128       45:24    7:20       45:24
319   Andrew Burns           M 30-34     28/301       46:30    7:20       45:25
320   Brady Faust            M 35-39     38/221       46:45    7:20       45:27
321   Nikoletta Andreadis-Sh F 20-24     11/318       49:34    7:20       45:27
322   Benjamin Jump          M 16-19     45/150       45:59    7:20       45:28
323   Mia Bottaro            F 16-19      8/186       48:04    7:20       45:28
324   Daniel Smith           M 45-49     25/144       47:59    7:21       45:29
325   Nathanael Keefe        M 01-15      10/85       46:00    7:21       45:29
326   Steve Hassey           M 25-29     34/319       46:49    7:21       45:31
327   Greg Gamble            M 45-49     26/144       58:10    7:21       45:31
328   Luke Bunnell           M 20-24     44/267       46:52    7:21       45:31
329   Zach Arnold            M 20-24     45/267       47:28    7:21       45:31
330   Kevin Jayson           M 45-49     27/144       46:22    7:21       45:32
331   Tyler Lesueur          M 45-49     28/144       46:42    7:21       45:32
332   Joe Barrett            M 30-34     29/301       48:38    7:21       45:32
333   Josh Krivisky          M 35-39     39/221       46:16    7:21       45:32
334   Kelsey Abunassar       F 30-34     13/199       48:39    7:21       45:33
335   Gregory Sneed          M 30-34     30/301       52:10    7:21       45:34
336   Cameron Kruse          M 30-34     31/301       48:51    7:21       45:34
337   William Davis          M 20-24     46/267       46:35    7:21       45:34
338   Rod Sparks             M 55-59      5/143       46:08    7:22       45:36
339   Jackson Davis          M 20-24     47/267       46:36    7:22       45:36
340   Anna Ratliff           F 30-34     14/199       46:45    7:22       45:36
341   Aidan Stewart          M 20-24     48/267       46:50    7:22       45:37
342   Graham Jones           M 30-34     32/301       46:46    7:22       45:38
343   Aaron Guisinger        M 30-34     33/301       48:02    7:22       45:41
344   Parker Smith           M 16-19     46/150       58:36    7:23       45:42
345   Vivian Burdette        F 01-15       6/96       47:07    7:23       45:43
346   Tyler Martin           M 16-19     47/150       45:45    7:23       45:45
347   Zachary Kiessling      M 30-34     34/301       46:01    7:23       45:45
348   Daniel Lautar          M 35-39     40/221       46:44    7:23       45:46
349   William Dulle          M 30-34     35/301       47:54    7:23       45:47
350   Richard Stratman       M 30-34     36/301       46:30    7:23       45:47
351   Leo Gerber             M 16-19     48/150       46:11    7:24       45:47
352   Chad Needham           M 50-54     10/128       46:26    7:24       45:49
353   Daryl Zazycki          M 20-24     49/267       45:49    7:24       45:49
354   Jacob Grunkemeyer      M 16-19     49/150       46:57    7:24       45:50
355   Aiden Letizio          M 01-15      11/85       48:36    7:24       45:51
356   Flynn McGee            M 16-19     50/150       49:21    7:24       45:52
357   Neil Martin            M 65-69       2/78       46:25    7:24       45:53
358   Warren Bennett         M 20-24     50/267       46:31    7:25       45:57
359   Luke Blazejewski       M 01-15      12/85       46:44    7:25       45:59
360   Benjamin Schneider     M 35-39     41/221       48:23    7:26       46:03
361   Jack Hatfield          M 16-19     51/150       49:41    7:27       46:06
362   Caitlin Bowen          F 25-29     10/312       49:04    7:27       46:08
363   Holden Owens           M 25-29     35/319       46:37    7:27       46:08
364   Jamal Sterling         M 35-39     42/221       54:59    7:27       46:08
365   Colin McNally          M 25-29     36/319       46:44    7:27       46:11
366   Jim Frondorf           M 65-69       3/78       46:54    7:28       46:12
367   Mark Bardgett          M 60-64       4/95       53:02    7:28       46:13
368   Mike Gutekunst         M 45-49     29/144       46:34    7:28       46:13
369   Dawson Keith           M 20-24     51/267       53:18    7:28       46:13
370   Ben Stansell           M 25-29     37/319       58:44    7:28       46:13
371   Anthony Hunt           M 20-24     52/267       46:29    7:28       46:14
372   Leo D'Cruz             M 40-44     21/168       46:31    7:29       46:19
373   Giovanni Caracciolo    M 20-24     53/267       48:39    7:29       46:22
374   Brooke Donley          F 20-24     12/318       46:24    7:29       46:24
375   Harrison Woolwine      M 16-19     52/150       55:20    7:30       46:25
376   Charles Lampe          M 35-39     43/221       53:36    7:30       46:27
377   Tim Gorman             M 40-44     22/168       47:37    7:31       46:31
378   Steve Hussey           M 55-59      6/143       48:55    7:31       46:32
379   Kevin Sabres           M 25-29     38/319       48:00    7:31       46:32
380   Levi Becker            M 01-15      13/85       50:09    7:31       46:33
381   Ian Brown              M 20-24     54/267       50:15    7:31       46:34
382   Trey Savage            M 60-64       5/95       47:59    7:31       46:34
383   Jack Donald            M 01-15      14/85       50:11    7:31       46:36
384   Jake Hahn              M 35-39     44/221       47:18    7:32       46:38
385   Michael Norton         M 30-34     37/301       48:33    7:32       46:39
386   Alec Brown             M 20-24     55/267       50:24    7:32       46:39
387   Elise Brown            F 16-19      9/186       50:25    7:32       46:39
388   Joshua Monk            M 30-34     38/301       46:57    7:32       46:40
389   Dustin Hammers         M 45-49     30/144       47:21    7:32       46:41
390   Ermanno Bosco Orsi     M 35-39     45/221       47:26    7:33       46:43
391   Ryan Fulmer            M 25-29     39/319       47:22    7:33       46:43
392   Melinda Hofmeister     F 40-44     11/165       50:50    7:33       46:44
393   Jon Groza              F 40-44     12/165       48:32    7:33       46:44
394   Kevin Deal             M 35-39     46/221       46:58    7:33       46:44
395   Adam Graham            M 40-44     23/168       47:13    7:33       46:44
396   Henry Buck             M 20-24     56/267       48:30    7:33       46:44
397   Cody Sims              M 20-24     57/267       47:01    7:33       46:46
398   Mollie Young           F 25-29     11/312       47:03    7:33       46:46
399   Sara Ventura           F 25-29     12/312       47:06    7:34       46:51
400   Joseph Wells           M 30-34     39/301       47:09    7:34       46:51
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401   Peter Westhoff         M 25-29     40/319       47:07    7:34       46:52
402   Connor McLindon        M 20-24     58/267       47:14    7:34       46:53
403   Celia Fuller           F 30-34     15/199       48:13    7:34       46:53
404   Ryan Rogala            M 25-29     41/319       47:57    7:35       46:57
405   Brian Romine           M 40-44     24/168       47:59    7:35       46:58
406   Michael S Puma         M 65-69       4/78     1:02:34    7:35       47:00
407   Salma Fleifil          F 20-24     13/318       48:32    7:35       47:00
408   Jeff Tecau             M 50-54     11/128       48:37    7:35       47:00
409   Meredith Haught        F 25-29     13/312       47:26    7:36       47:02
410   Alex Callos            M 40-44     25/168       47:56    7:36       47:02
411   Robert McDonald        M 40-44     26/168       47:23    7:36       47:03
412   Carl Rich              M 50-54     12/128       49:23    7:36       47:04
413   Chris Caines           M 40-44     27/168       48:20    7:36       47:04
414   Jenna McHugh           F 50-54      1/123       47:20    7:36       47:06
415   Faye Smith             F 40-44     13/165       48:32    7:36       47:07
416   Seth Leibold           M 30-34     40/301       47:20    7:36       47:07
417   Luke McKnight          M 16-19     53/150       48:47    7:37       47:08
418   Benjamin Safdi         M 35-39     47/221       50:32    7:37       47:08
419   Reese Bohinski         F 16-19     10/186       48:41    7:37       47:09
420   Alex Ristau            M 20-24     59/267       50:30    7:37       47:10
421   Andrea Gomez           F 25-29     14/312       48:00    7:37       47:11
422   Peter Breen            M 20-24     60/267       47:26    7:37       47:13
423   Benjamin Luci          M 25-29     42/319       53:51    7:37       47:13
424   Jacob Thornberry       M 16-19     54/150       48:14    7:37       47:13
425   Dennis Miles           M 55-59      7/143       47:51    7:38       47:15
426   Jonathan Keilholz      M 30-34     41/301       49:01    7:38       47:15
427   Robert Plews           M 40-44     28/168       49:30    7:38       47:18
428   Zach Wiles             M 30-34     42/301     1:00:13    7:38       47:18
429   Jeff Smith             M 35-39     48/221       47:53    7:38       47:20
430   Matt Cummings          M 25-29     43/319       59:23    7:38       47:20
431   Leon Duplay            M 30-34     43/301       48:13    7:38       47:20
432   Jacob Kuhlman          M 16-19     55/150       48:14    7:39       47:21
433   William Kuhlman        M 20-24     61/267       48:14    7:39       47:21
434   Nicholas Notto         M 25-29     44/319       48:34    7:39       47:22
435   Joshua Cauhorn         M 35-39     49/221       48:39    7:39       47:23
436   Tyler Jenkins          M 20-24     62/267       50:02    7:39       47:24
437   Will Griffith          M 20-24     63/267       48:50    7:39       47:26
438   Susan Stegman          F 60-64       1/85       59:18    7:40       47:28
439   Chad Aylor             M 45-49     31/144       47:29    7:40       47:29
440   Damon Hughes           M 20-24     64/267       51:26    7:40       47:29
441   Audrey Stegman         F 25-29     15/312       59:19    7:40       47:29
442   Maria Waters           F 25-29     16/312       50:44    7:41       47:34
443   Elaine Cameron         F 40-44     14/165       49:09    7:41       47:34
444   Bryce Clarkson         M 16-19     56/150       47:57    7:41       47:35
445   Tyler Holmes           M 30-34     44/301       48:15    7:41       47:37
446   Maria Judy             F 20-24     14/318       47:53    7:41       47:38
447   Casey Hopple           M 30-34     45/301       55:20    7:41       47:39
448   Gracie Saylor          F 16-19     11/186       47:59    7:42       47:39
449   Mollie Fischer         F 35-39      9/179       48:58    7:42       47:40
450   Wyatt Fischer          M 01-15      15/85       48:59    7:42       47:40
451   Gus Thieken            M 25-29     45/319       48:17    7:42       47:40
452   Guilyann Lombion       M 25-29     46/319       52:01    7:42       47:40
453   William Pinsky         M 01-15      16/85       50:10    7:42       47:41
454   Bradley Hoeweler       M 35-39     50/221     1:03:11    7:42       47:42
455   Reed Fendley           M 50-54     13/128       47:56    7:42       47:42
456   Meredith Meyer         F 20-24     15/318       48:48    7:42       47:44
457   Fernanda Resendiz      F 30-34     16/199       50:43    7:42       47:45
458   Hana Winchester        F 20-24     16/318       49:42    7:42       47:45
459   Mark Siemers           M 40-44     29/168       49:20    7:42       47:45
460   Nicole Hird            F 30-34     17/199       54:27    7:43       47:46
461   Max Ernst              M 25-29     47/319     1:02:47    7:43       47:46
462   Lydia Klump            F 16-19     12/186       48:30    7:43       47:46
463   Samuel Debiasi         M 25-29     48/319       50:23    7:43       47:47
464   Chris Helling          M 55-59      8/143       48:12    7:43       47:47
465   Colin Chimento         M 16-19     57/150       49:30    7:43       47:48
466   Cory Beach             M 30-34     46/301       48:00    7:43       47:49
467   Jeff Heidelberg        M 30-34     47/301       48:05    7:43       47:49
468   Alexander Rippe        M 30-34     48/301       50:33    7:43       47:49
469   Daniel Engel           M 40-44     30/168       48:30    7:43       47:50
470   Lindsay Becker         F 40-44     15/165       48:41    7:43       47:51
471   Reece Gordley          M 25-29     49/319       48:33    7:44       47:53
472   Aaron Valdez           M 30-34     49/301       48:07    7:44       47:54
473   Hannah Glassmeyer      F 16-19     13/186       51:31    7:44       47:54
474   Kevin Teran            M 30-34     50/301       51:21    7:44       47:55
475   Jennifer Antaki        F 50-54      2/123       51:36    7:44       47:56
476   Jeff Ketchum           M 35-39     51/221       55:57    7:44       47:56
477   Brennan Jones          M 16-19     58/150       55:16    7:45       47:59
478   Michael Neltner        M 30-34     51/301       50:58    7:45       48:00
479   Madison Gerstle        F 35-39     10/179       48:52    7:45       48:00
480   David Billiter         M 40-44     31/168       51:59    7:45       48:00
481   Alexander Laman        M 20-24     65/267       50:45    7:45       48:01
482   Grace Glassmeyer       F 20-24     17/318       51:36    7:45       48:02
483   Lauren Young           F 30-34     18/199       50:47    7:45       48:03
484   Steven Sevits          M 50-54     14/128       49:42    7:45       48:03
485   Jeff Brown             M 50-54     15/128       51:49    7:46       48:04
486   Joshua Sidle           M 25-29     50/319       48:29    7:46       48:09
487   Anna Penwell           F 30-34     19/199     1:03:05    7:47       48:10
488   Brad Woodie            M 25-29     51/319       49:04    7:47       48:11
489   Mitch Fosco            M 30-34     52/301       49:43    7:47       48:11
490   Will Siman             M 25-29     52/319       51:04    7:47       48:12
491   Maria Klocke           F 20-24     18/318       49:08    7:47       48:14
492   Tanner Hart            M 30-34     53/301       48:42    7:47       48:16
493   Wendy Marshall         F 50-54      3/123       48:45    7:48       48:16
494   Gregory Suer           M 30-34     54/301       52:32    7:48       48:16
495   Drew Stark             M 25-29     53/319       49:26    7:48       48:17
496   Joe Zeinner            M 70-74       1/31       48:31    7:48       48:17
497   Wesley Morrison        M 01-15      17/85       48:17    7:48       48:17
498   Koen Doerman           M 16-19     59/150       49:20    7:48       48:18
499   Blake Ferguson         M 35-39     52/221       49:23    7:48       48:19
500   Kevin Fleissner        M 35-39     53/221       49:07    7:48       48:20
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501   Laura Hertsenberg      F 35-39     11/179       55:55    7:48       48:20
502   Brayden Bischoff       M 20-24     66/267       52:23    7:48       48:22
503   Sebastian De Pascuale  M 35-39     54/221       48:59    7:49       48:22
504   Liam Thesing           M 20-24     67/267       49:31    7:49       48:23
505   Skyler Yates           M 30-34     55/301       55:09    7:49       48:24
506   Eric Albino            M 25-29     54/319       56:37    7:49       48:25
507   Ian Babcock            M 30-34     56/301     1:00:58    7:49       48:25
508   Cormac Ford            M 01-15      18/85       50:38    7:49       48:26
509   Laura Bryant           F 40-44     16/165       49:06    7:50       48:28
510   Matthew Neal           M 35-39     55/221       52:31    7:50       48:29
511   Calloway Scott         M 40-44     32/168       49:37    7:50       48:29
512   Michael Bryant         M 45-49     32/144       49:06    7:50       48:30
513   Nate Rivera            M 30-34     57/301       49:25    7:50       48:31
514   Mason McCloskey        M 16-19     60/150       49:41    7:50       48:32
515   Maxwell McCauley       M 20-24     68/267       49:03    7:50       48:33
516   Ellie Adams            F 16-19     14/186       55:11    7:50       48:33
517   Ella Smith             F 20-24     19/318       49:45    7:50       48:33
518   Jim Kazmaier           M 55-59      9/143       56:38    7:50       48:33
519   David Weil             M 70-74       2/31     1:01:18    7:50       48:33
520   Modesto Montoya        M 16-19     61/150       49:44    7:50       48:33
521   Greta Ford             F 40-44     17/165       50:49    7:50       48:34
522   Caroline Adams         F 20-24     20/318       55:11    7:50       48:34
523   Trey Goetzel           M 16-19     62/150       50:25    7:51       48:35
524   Joseph Picard          M 01-15      19/85       49:18    7:51       48:35
525   Ali Lewis              F 16-19     15/186       51:27    7:51       48:36
526   Ross Robinson          M 30-34     58/301       48:37    7:51       48:37
527   John Pettengill        M 25-29     55/319       55:35    7:51       48:39
528   Grace Pettengill       F 25-29     17/312       55:35    7:51       48:39
529   Titus Mello            M 16-19     63/150       56:03    7:51       48:40
530   David Frey             M 30-34     59/301       56:10    7:52       48:41
531   Wesley Ruth            M 45-49     33/144       49:20    7:52       48:43
532   Kayla Hess             F 20-24     21/318       49:02    7:52       48:44
533   Greg Dietrich          M 35-39     56/221       55:20    7:52       48:44
534   Thomas Finn            M 60-64       6/95       48:45    7:52       48:45
535   Brian Evans            M 30-34     60/301       57:11    7:53       48:48
536   Aaron Parker           M 50-54     16/128       49:24    7:53       48:49
537   Kara Vetere            F 30-34     20/199       52:34    7:53       48:51
538   Jonah Dill             M 20-24     69/267       56:02    7:53       48:51
539   Rebecca Smith          F 01-15       7/96       52:12    7:53       48:52
540   Donald Furlong         M 70-74       3/31       49:04    7:53       48:52
541   Christian Richards     M 25-29     56/319       48:58    7:53       48:53
542   Lucas Arter            M 16-19     64/150       49:17    7:53       48:53
543   Danielle Snyder        F 25-29     18/312       49:40    7:54       48:53
544   Leah Wilson            F 25-29     19/312       56:16    7:54       48:53
545   Jorge Perez            M 45-49     34/144       49:30    7:54       48:54
546   Landon Snyder          M 01-15      20/85       50:55    7:54       48:54
547   Alex Powers            M 30-34     61/301       50:05    7:54       48:55
548   Benjamin Cox           M 35-39     57/221       51:31    7:54       48:55
549   Lyla Rybolt            F 16-19     16/186       52:14    7:54       48:56
550   Todd Brannon           M 30-34     62/301       49:58    7:54       48:56
551   Serra Polat            F 01-15       8/96       49:43    7:54       48:58
552   Chase Valpreda         M 16-19     65/150       56:52    7:54       48:59
553   Carrie Arnold          F 45-49      1/143       57:00    7:54       48:59
554   Aaron Hollman          M 45-49     35/144       57:00    7:54       48:59
555   Katie Barnes           F 45-49      2/143       49:30    7:55       49:00
556   Donald Mouch           M 40-44     33/168       49:41    7:55       49:03
557   Jack Taylor            M 20-24     70/267       50:31    7:55       49:04
558   Andrew Patterson       M 20-24     71/267       50:59    7:55       49:05
559   Jonathan Woody         M 30-34     63/301       50:50    7:55       49:06
560   Zoe Patterson          F 01-15       9/96       50:59    7:56       49:06
561   Cameron Rabenold       F 20-24     22/318       52:19    7:56       49:06
562   Emma Sallee            F 16-19     17/186       51:00    7:56       49:06
563   Eric Liston            M 30-34     64/301       49:12    7:56       49:07
564   Andrew Truske          M 25-29     57/319       49:41    7:56       49:07
565   Nathan Sanders         M 20-24     72/267       55:51    7:56       49:08
566   Jeremiah Vaughan       M 35-39     58/221       53:24    7:56       49:10
567   Nurbol Kanatbek Uulu   M 20-24     73/267       50:07    7:56       49:10
568   Zach Vaughan           M 30-34     65/301       53:24    7:56       49:11
569   Helios Arias           M 01-15      21/85       55:57    7:56       49:11
570   Molly Bunnell          F 25-29     20/312       55:57    7:56       49:11
571   Emma Kauffeld          F 25-29     21/312       55:57    7:57       49:12
572   Karen Bunnell          F 55-59      3/107       55:57    7:57       49:12
573   Nicholas Bellman       M 30-34     66/301       55:47    7:57       49:12
574   Jackson Crane          M 20-24     74/267     1:04:52    7:57       49:13
575   Caden Tien             M 20-24     75/267       56:07    7:57       49:15
576   Ashley Renga Wnek      F 40-44     18/165       57:19    7:57       49:16
577   James Schulz           M 25-29     58/319       49:50    7:57       49:16
578   Thomas Wilson          M 35-39     59/221       49:48    7:57       49:16
579   Edson Chipalo          M 35-39     60/221       49:18    7:57       49:17
580   Anthony Steagall       M 25-29     59/319       49:24    7:57       49:17
581   Michael McNally        M 55-59     10/143       49:49    7:57       49:17
582   Shabnam Fayyaz         F 25-29     22/312       49:53    7:57       49:17
583   Bryan Creelman         M 25-29     60/319       57:43    7:58       49:18
584   Eric Olson             M 40-44     34/168       51:33    7:58       49:19
585   Matthew Weil           M 20-24     76/267       50:23    7:58       49:19
586   Julia Bredle           F 16-19     18/186       50:07    7:58       49:20
587   Patrick Barrett        M 30-34     67/301       49:47    7:58       49:20
588   Jay Brannan            M 30-34     68/301       50:36    7:58       49:21
589   Mason Bischoff         M 25-29     61/319       50:36    7:58       49:22
590   Avery Ericksen         F 20-24     23/318       49:56    7:58       49:22
591   Henry Hoffman          M 01-15      22/85       52:19    7:58       49:23
592   Natalie Mark           F 20-24     24/318       57:01    7:58       49:23
593   Michael Fenton         M 20-24     77/267       50:18    7:59       49:25
594   Joey Simmons           M 25-29     62/319       50:25    7:59       49:25
595   Sophie Kemble          F 20-24     25/318       52:59    7:59       49:25
596   David Mitsui           M 40-44     35/168       51:43    7:59       49:25
597   Owen Salciccioli       M 20-24     78/267       51:21    7:59       49:26
598   Will Smith             M 16-19     66/150       51:20    7:59       49:27
599   Bethany Bingham        F 35-39     12/179       49:45    7:59       49:28
600   Lindsey Keck           F 30-34     21/199       50:14    7:59       49:28
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601   Roy Brown              M 01-15      23/85       53:27    7:59       49:28
602   Katie Fermann          F 50-54      4/123       50:32    7:59       49:29
603   Bryce Becker           M 25-29     63/319     1:03:03    7:59       49:29
604   Brendan Connelly       M 25-29     64/319       50:54    7:59       49:29
605   Bill Clark             M 50-54     17/128       56:29    8:00       49:31
606   Ethan Lang             M 16-19     67/150       50:52    8:00       49:31
607   Brett Taylor           M 40-44     36/168       49:32    8:00       49:32
608   John Good              M 20-24     79/267       57:03    8:00       49:33
609   Mary Elizabeth Kurzend F 30-34     22/199       50:03    8:00       49:33
610   Brian Hills            M 25-29     65/319       56:25    8:00       49:33
611   John Cooper            M 30-34     69/301       50:34    8:00       49:34
612   James Hu               M 20-24     80/267       58:19    8:00       49:35
613   Rebecca Kollstedt      F 35-39     13/179       49:36    8:00       49:36
614   Alex McKay             M 25-29     66/319     1:01:24    8:01       49:37
615   Sean O'Donnell         M 40-44     37/168       49:57    8:01       49:37
616   Joshua Tiao            M 30-34     70/301       57:15    8:01       49:38
617   Tristen Walton         M 25-29     67/319       58:09    8:01       49:40
618   Michaela Dukes         F 20-24     26/318       50:48    8:01       49:41
619   Paul Hennessey         M 40-44     38/168       51:01    8:01       49:42
620   Esther Forte           F 35-39     14/179       56:28    8:01       49:42
621   Dylan Ray              M 35-39     61/221       50:11    8:02       49:43
622   Michael Carter         M 35-39     62/221       56:35    8:02       49:43
623   Nathan Held            M 30-34     71/301       50:10    8:02       49:43
624   Robert Minnich         M 25-29     68/319       50:04    8:02       49:44
625   Richard Meacham        M 30-34     72/301       58:23    8:02       49:45
626   Arpad Lallement        M 16-19     68/150       57:10    8:02       49:45
627   Luke Harrington        M 30-34     73/301       56:22    8:02       49:46
628   Abby Salciccioli       F 20-24     27/318       51:39    8:02       49:46
629   Susan Bohinski         F 60-64       2/85       51:24    8:02       49:47
630   Ben Hopper             M 25-29     69/319     1:05:13    8:02       49:48
631   Zach Bach              M 35-39     63/221       56:25    8:02       49:48
632   Sam Tunnacliffe        M 30-34     74/301       53:41    8:02       49:48
633   Randy Coons            M 65-69       5/78       51:07    8:02       49:48
634   Jennifer Castenson     F 45-49      3/143       50:52    8:02       49:49
635   Jordan Utter           M 25-29     70/319       49:59    8:03       49:49
636   Benjamin Schwartz      M 25-29     71/319       57:02    8:03       49:50
637   Jingzhi Yang           M 25-29     72/319       50:06    8:03       49:50
638   Stephen Chambers       M 65-69       6/78       51:12    8:03       49:50
639   Michael Lindle         M 16-19     69/150       57:16    8:03       49:52
640   Shawn Nicholson        M 40-44     39/168       51:47    8:03       49:52
641   Tucker Verdin          M 16-19     70/150       50:59    8:03       49:54
642   Charlie Verdin         M 20-24     81/267       50:59    8:03       49:54
643   Danielle Kauffmann     F 35-39     15/179       50:09    8:03       49:55
644   Elizabeth Kirby        F 25-29     23/312       51:32    8:03       49:55
645   Wes McKinney           M 30-34     75/301       50:06    8:04       49:55
646   Sally Grunkemeyer      F 45-49      4/143       51:10    8:04       49:56
647   Matthew Laskey         M 25-29     73/319       51:10    8:04       49:56
648   Trevor McGahey         M 30-34     76/301       52:57    8:04       49:57
649   Tom Hartman            M 50-54     18/128       56:39    8:04       49:57
650   Nathan Baker           M 25-29     74/319       56:36    8:04       49:57
651   Gabriel Reed           M 16-19     71/150       50:21    8:04       49:58
652   Claudia Butterfield    F 20-24     28/318       56:58    8:04       49:59
653   Michael Meade          M 35-39     64/221       50:30    8:04       49:59
654   Elizabeth Endy         F 25-29     24/312       54:03    8:04       49:59
655   Austin Harrell         M 25-29     75/319       54:03    8:04       49:59
656   Paul Walker            M 40-44     40/168       51:02    8:04       49:59
657   Helen Breen            F 20-24     29/318       57:47    8:04       50:00
658   Brian Minning          M 50-54     19/128     1:07:51    8:05       50:01
659   Natalie White          F 25-29     25/312       58:27    8:05       50:03
660   Bill Bennett           M 45-49     36/144       50:35    8:05       50:03
661   Shelton Graves         M 35-39     65/221       52:22    8:05       50:04
662   Stratton Papakirk      M 20-24     82/267     1:05:09    8:05       50:06
663   Robert Lane            M 30-34     77/301       51:21    8:05       50:06
664   Maria Harris           F 45-49      5/143       50:57    8:05       50:06
665   Benjamin Wallace       M 20-24     83/267       52:29    8:05       50:07
666   Heidi Wallace          F 50-54      5/123       52:29    8:05       50:07
667   Matt Kaufman           M 25-29     76/319       54:20    8:05       50:07
668   Pat Moore              M 65-69       7/78       51:55    8:05       50:07
669   Andrea McLearen        F 45-49      6/143       50:12    8:06       50:08
670   Connor Petrou          M 30-34     78/301     1:02:51    8:06       50:09
671   Trey Smith             M 25-29     77/319       52:05    8:06       50:11
672   Sara Marshall          F 25-29     26/312       50:32    8:06       50:11
673   John Ballenger         M 25-29     78/319       51:59    8:06       50:13
674   Antigoni Papakirk      F 20-24     30/318     1:05:16    8:07       50:14
675   Chad Coe               M 40-44     41/168       52:45    8:07       50:14
676   Garrett Ahlbrand       M 25-29     79/319       50:20    8:07       50:14
677   Noah Dill              M 25-29     80/319       57:24    8:07       50:15
678   Pam Taylor             F 55-59      4/107       51:03    8:07       50:15
679   Rillon Lee             M 30-34     79/301     1:05:42    8:07       50:15
680   Carrie Chambers        F 40-44     19/165       50:55    8:07       50:16
681   Dylan Finan            M 01-15      24/85       56:59    8:07       50:17
682   Carson Duerk           M 16-19     72/150       53:19    8:07       50:18
683   Clayton Hodge          M 20-24     84/267       51:23    8:07       50:20
684   Shannon Berry          F 40-44     20/165       53:34    8:07       50:20
685   Jeremy Chapman         M 45-49     37/144       53:34    8:08       50:20
686   Greta Harmeyer         F 20-24     31/318       53:03    8:08       50:20
687   Trevor Barrons         M 25-29     81/319       50:32    8:08       50:21
688   Olivia Gutekunst       F 16-19     19/186       50:44    8:08       50:23
689   Jason Campbell         M 45-49     38/144     1:02:41    8:08       50:23
690   Mike Klenosky          M 45-49     39/144       52:00    8:08       50:23
691   Casey Jones            M 50-54     20/128       53:16    8:08       50:24
692   Bryce Cook             M 25-29     82/319       54:16    8:08       50:24
693   Helaine Berman         F 25-29     27/312       51:15    8:08       50:24
694   Sarah Schaefer         F 30-34     23/199       53:15    8:08       50:26
695   Emily Schlessman       F 16-19     20/186       53:45    8:08       50:26
696   Carlie Hotz            F 01-15      10/96       51:16    8:08       50:26
697   Matthew McQueary       M 40-44     42/168       53:10    8:09       50:27
698   Sam Harmeyer           M 20-24     85/267       53:06    8:09       50:27
699   Sarah Foster           F 40-44     21/165       52:29    8:09       50:28
700   Kevin Hassey           M 65-69       8/78     1:03:34    8:09       50:28
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701   Makenna Lavatori       F 25-29     28/312       57:21    8:09       50:29
702   Anthony Centofanti     M 25-29     83/319       52:55    8:09       50:29
703   Brendan Haehnle        M 30-34     80/301       50:30    8:09       50:30
704   Nick Schneider         M 20-24     86/267       52:56    8:10       50:33
705   Adelyn Gerstner        F 01-15      11/96       50:47    8:10       50:33
706   Kathleen Keehn         F 16-19     21/186       53:55    8:10       50:35
707   Gideon Smiley          M 20-24     87/267     1:03:43    8:10       50:36
708   Chris Smith            M 30-34     81/301       57:12    8:10       50:37
709   Katie Gilliam          F 40-44     22/165       52:29    8:10       50:38
710   Cassandra Harp         F 16-19     22/186       50:58    8:10       50:38
711   Elise Kleinschmidt     F 01-15      12/96       50:53    8:11       50:39
712   Betsey Nuseibeh        F 45-49      7/143       53:06    8:11       50:40
713   Steve Schumacher       M 55-59     11/143       59:34    8:11       50:40
714   Katherine Jones        F 30-34     24/199       50:56    8:11       50:40
715   Chris Nicolaus         M 45-49     40/144       51:30    8:11       50:41
716   Alex King              M 25-29     84/319       59:14    8:11       50:42
717   Joshua Brubaker        M 50-54     21/128       52:24    8:11       50:42
718   Emily Orndorff         F 25-29     29/312       51:50    8:11       50:43
719   Lily Schutte           F 25-29     30/312       51:20    8:11       50:43
720   Chandler Curry         M 30-34     82/301       53:57    8:11       50:43
721   Jordan Henke           M 30-34     83/301       57:27    8:11       50:43
722   Maria Sagel            F 16-19     23/186       51:48    8:11       50:44
723   Tanvi Brar             F 25-29     31/312     1:06:33    8:12       50:45
724   Michael Mott           M 50-54     22/128       57:53    8:12       50:45
725   Elizabeth Oblinger     F 35-39     16/179       57:54    8:12       50:46
726   Eliza Lehman           F 20-24     32/318     1:03:54    8:12       50:46
727   Charlie Rooney         M 01-15      25/85       55:03    8:12       50:47
728   Tony Boberschmidt      M 55-59     12/143       51:02    8:12       50:47
729   Nate Smith             M 16-19     73/150     1:02:47    8:12       50:48
730   Cosette Corgiat        F 01-15      13/96     1:05:02    8:12       50:49
731   Christine Wright       F 40-44     23/165       53:12    8:12       50:49
732   Mitchell Puma          M 25-29     85/319     1:06:21    8:12       50:49
733   Darius Lomack          M 35-39     66/221       51:35    8:12       50:51
734   Sander Wechsler        M 60-64       7/95       54:41    8:13       50:52
735   Abigail Ford           F 01-15      14/96       59:11    8:13       50:52
736   Matthew Weisensel      M 20-24     88/267       50:59    8:13       50:53
737   Sam Sullivan           M 01-15      26/85       57:42    8:13       50:54
738   Cory Lutz              M 25-29     86/319     1:03:38    8:13       50:56
739   Erika Glover           F 30-34     25/199       53:26    8:13       50:56
740   Andy Glindmeyer        M 40-44     43/168       57:32    8:13       50:56
741   Maureen Schaefer       F 50-54      6/123       51:18    8:13       50:57
742   Laura Winkler          F 20-24     33/318       53:42    8:13       50:57
743   Aaron Hoffman          M 40-44     44/168       53:54    8:14       50:58
744   Amanda Serger          F 20-24     34/318       58:40    8:14       50:58
745   Anna Chavez            F 20-24     35/318       58:41    8:14       50:58
746   Joe Lambers            M 50-54     23/128       51:38    8:14       50:59
747   Hayley Hickman         F 20-24     36/318       53:27    8:14       50:59
748   Karen Mitchell         F 55-59      5/107       58:32    8:14       51:01
749   Patrick Valpreda       M 45-49     41/144       58:57    8:14       51:02
750   Bella Dervin           F 20-24     37/318       54:19    8:14       51:02
751   Canyon Creager         M 16-19     74/150       54:49    8:14       51:03
752   Justin Nienaber        M 20-24     89/267       55:03    8:14       51:03
753   Andrew O'Driscoll      M 55-59     13/143       53:58    8:14       51:03
754   William Herrmann       M 20-24     90/267       55:04    8:15       51:04
755   Andrew Piepmeier       M 45-49     42/144       52:32    8:15       51:04
756   Jack Frey              M 30-34     84/301       55:07    8:15       51:05
757   Michael Schott         M 35-39     67/221       52:04    8:15       51:06
758   Tiffany Valpreda       F 40-44     24/165       59:02    8:15       51:07
759   Carter Ferguson        M 25-29     87/319       52:15    8:15       51:08
760   Matthew Miller         M 25-29     88/319       57:50    8:15       51:08
761   Grift Krehnbrink       M 35-39     68/221       52:54    8:15       51:09
762   Matthew Brown          M 50-54     24/128       55:13    8:15       51:09
763   Julia Holzman          F 25-29     32/312       53:24    8:15       51:09
764   Kanatbek Arpachiev     M 55-59     14/143       52:05    8:15       51:09
765   Katie Hohman           F 25-29     33/312     1:00:17    8:15       51:09
766   Anna Haught            F 20-24     38/318       51:36    8:16       51:11
767   Zachary Meacham        M 25-29     89/319       59:51    8:16       51:12
768   Dean Georgostathis     M 25-29     90/319     1:08:22    8:16       51:12
769   Megan Riley            F 25-29     34/312     1:04:51    8:16       51:13
770   Steven McWhorter       M 40-44     45/168       58:52    8:16       51:14
771   Nate Hoffman           M 25-29     91/319       52:40    8:16       51:15
772   Erin Pinsky            F 45-49      8/143       53:45    8:16       51:15
773   Demargio Turnage       M 25-29     92/319     1:05:54    8:16       51:15
774   Jesse Dominguez        M 16-19     75/150       58:21    8:16       51:15
775   Michael Przybylski     M 35-39     69/221       51:16    8:17       51:16
776   Amanda Stolper         F 35-39     17/179       52:00    8:17       51:18
777   Samantha George        F 35-39     18/179       51:32    8:17       51:19
778   Eric Lott              M 50-54     25/128       52:02    8:17       51:19
779   Ally Raters            F 30-34     26/199       51:33    8:17       51:20
780   Justin Newman          M 40-44     46/168       51:24    8:17       51:21
781   Sarah Grunkemeyer      F 20-24     39/318       52:29    8:17       51:22
782   Brian Sellers          M 40-44     47/168       54:01    8:18       51:24
783   Steven Schaefer        M 35-39     70/221       55:21    8:18       51:26
784   Nicklaus Haskins       M 20-24     91/267       52:57    8:18       51:26
785   Erik Kosobud           M 45-49     43/144       59:53    8:18       51:27
786   Ben Hussey             M 25-29     93/319       53:29    8:18       51:27
787   Ethan Detter           M 16-19     76/150       59:34    8:18       51:28
788   Ryan O'Connor          M 25-29     94/319       53:22    8:18       51:28
789   Sara Jones             F 45-49      9/143       52:40    8:19       51:28
790   Gavin Gerhard          M 16-19     77/150       59:35    8:19       51:29
791   Mary Belyea            F 20-24     40/318     1:07:00    8:19       51:29
792   Kevin Berndsen         M 45-49     44/144       53:27    8:19       51:30
793   Trevor Markus          M 16-19     78/150       51:45    8:19       51:30
794   Ethan Young            M 25-29     95/319       55:27    8:19       51:31
795   Luke Spicer            M 35-39     71/221     1:00:06    8:19       51:32
796   Thomas McConville      M 25-29     96/319       53:09    8:19       51:32
797   Emily Mondro           F 30-34     27/199       52:09    8:19       51:32
798   Christopher Tandoc     M 30-34     85/301     1:00:15    8:19       51:33
799   Corbin Hughes          M 25-29     97/319       52:10    8:19       51:34
800   Adam Rich              M 16-19     79/150       53:53    8:19       51:34

Generated January 11, 2026 at 4:31 AM 8/42



116th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2025 - Western &amp; Southern 10k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Holden Heiert          F 20-24     41/318     1:04:21    8:19       51:34
802   Jim Neyer              M 55-59     15/143       53:16    8:19       51:34
803   Nikki Kordenbrock      F 40-44     25/165       52:06    8:20       51:35
804   Nathan Wells           M 20-24     92/267       59:37    8:20       51:35
805   Ryan Conway            M 35-39     72/221     1:03:09    8:20       51:35
806   Benjamin Underwood     M 35-39     73/221       56:03    8:20       51:35
807   Hayden Hollenback      M 16-19     80/150       54:13    8:20       51:35
808   Ally Mark              F 25-29     35/312       59:15    8:20       51:37
809   Braden Blackwelder     M 16-19     81/150       51:37    8:20       51:37
810   Sabrina Sowards        F 25-29     36/312       52:22    8:20       51:39
811   Colleen Ford           F 40-44     26/165     1:00:04    8:20       51:39
812   Kelly Wiesman          F 16-19     24/186       52:49    8:20       51:41
813   Kevin Bandy            M 30-34     86/301       53:47    8:21       51:41
814   Knoell Palmer          M 30-34     87/301     1:08:00    8:21       51:43
815   Josh Gerth             M 50-54     26/128       58:50    8:21       51:44
816   Sam Moeller            M 20-24     93/267       51:44    8:21       51:44
817   Amy Klocke             F 20-24     42/318       52:39    8:21       51:45
818   Chris Steege           M 25-29     98/319       55:08    8:22       51:48
819   Loren Brook            M 35-39     74/221       52:57    8:22       51:48
820   Nicholas Ristau        M 16-19     82/150       55:10    8:22       51:48
821   Andrew Ray             M 25-29     99/319       54:05    8:22       51:50
822   Rick Finn              M 55-59     16/143     1:07:43    8:22       51:50
823   Sean Safdi             M 40-44     48/168       52:32    8:22       51:50
824   Parwana Fayyaz         F 35-39     19/179       52:29    8:23       51:54
825   Kevin Parke            M 45-49     45/144       52:04    8:23       51:55
826   Jeremy Horvath         M 30-34     88/301     1:00:22    8:23       51:56
827   Emily Balskus          F 45-49     10/143       53:21    8:23       51:56
828   Carter Thornberry      M 16-19     83/150       52:55    8:23       51:56
829   John Hamstra           M 45-49     46/144       52:49    8:23       51:58
830   Brian Spurling         M 45-49     47/144     1:00:14    8:23       51:58
831   Michael Schumacher     M 60-64       8/95       53:20    8:23       51:58
832   Michelle Hamstra       F 45-49     11/143       52:48    8:23       51:59
833   Halee Rhodes           F 25-29     37/312       53:06    8:23       51:59
834   Jerry Beerman          M 55-59     17/143       53:05    8:23       51:59
835   Abby Strietmann        F 35-39     20/179       53:41    8:24       51:59
836   Bruna Da Silva Soley   F 35-39     21/179       55:07    8:24       52:00
837   Nock Schoultheis       M 30-34     89/301       53:00    8:24       52:00
838   Nick Schinkal          M 25-29    100/319       58:59    8:24       52:01
839   Alexis Ratner          F 20-24     43/318       55:45    8:24       52:01
840   Ben Pohlabeln          M 25-29    101/319       59:23    8:24       52:01
841   Aaron Porotsky         M 20-24     94/267       56:04    8:24       52:01
842   Micky McManus          M 40-44     49/168       56:33    8:24       52:02
843   John Meyers            M 16-19     84/150       55:39    8:24       52:03
844   Kaitlyn Sansone        F 20-24     44/318       52:24    8:24       52:04
845   Ryan Skaggs            M 30-34     90/301       52:21    8:24       52:04
846   Colin Graham           M 25-29    102/319     1:05:35    8:25       52:06
847   Kathleen Jump          F 45-49     12/143       53:47    8:25       52:06
848   Sophia Dicristoforo    F 20-24     45/318       59:09    8:25       52:07
849   Garrison Herfel        M 25-29    103/319       55:42    8:25       52:08
850   Shellie Weiskittel     F 60-64       3/85       53:29    8:25       52:08
851   Jess Glover            M 30-34     91/301       54:39    8:25       52:08
852   Alan McKinnon          M 30-34     92/301       58:56    8:25       52:09
853   Ashley Watson          F 35-39     22/179       55:53    8:25       52:09
854   Roma Jane Maloney      F 20-24     46/318     1:01:15    8:25       52:09
855   Andrew Taylor          M 50-54     27/128       52:09    8:25       52:09
856   Jack Schneider         M 20-24     95/267     1:03:47    8:25       52:10
857   William White          M 20-24     96/267     1:03:47    8:25       52:10
858   Kelley James           M 35-39     75/221       55:55    8:25       52:10
859   Abel Tesfaye           M 20-24     97/267       52:26    8:25       52:10
860   Mark Thompson-Klusman  M 25-29    104/319     1:01:11    8:25       52:10
861   Renata Campos          F 16-19     25/186       55:29    8:25       52:10
862   Margo Waters           F 25-29     38/312     1:00:38    8:25       52:11
863   Taylor Hoffman         F 25-29     39/312       59:05    8:25       52:11
864   Brianna Renn           F 01-15      15/96       55:30    8:25       52:11
865   Steve Rohrs            M 50-54     28/128       54:35    8:25       52:11
866   Brian Guck             M 25-29    105/319     1:00:39    8:26       52:12
867   Clint Oliver           M 25-29    106/319       52:38    8:26       52:13
868   Eli Guck               M 25-29    107/319     1:00:40    8:26       52:13
869   Andy Frigge            M 35-39     76/221     1:01:20    8:26       52:13
870   Natacha Smith          F 50-54      7/123       52:25    8:26       52:13
871   Katie Harmeyer         F 25-29     40/312       59:27    8:26       52:16
872   Noah Esmail            M 20-24     98/267     1:07:50    8:26       52:17
873   Patrick Bentley        M 25-29    108/319     1:00:26    8:26       52:17
874   Abby Boberschmidt      F 20-24     47/318       52:34    8:27       52:18
875   Zach Nelson            M 25-29    109/319     1:01:13    8:27       52:18
876   Ben Chamberlin         M 25-29    110/319     1:00:28    8:27       52:18
877   Storey Mecoli          F 45-49     13/143     1:00:42    8:27       52:18
878   Samuel Mecoli          M 01-15      27/85     1:00:42    8:27       52:19
879   Barbara Navas          F 30-34     28/199       52:56    8:27       52:19
880   Klaus Vollmer          M 25-29    111/319       52:56    8:27       52:20
881   Chris Meyer            M 45-49     48/144       54:09    8:27       52:21
882   Noah Dirig             M 25-29    112/319     1:05:46    8:27       52:22
883   Nate Gerrety           M 35-39     77/221     1:04:14    8:27       52:22
884   Brooks Tecau           M 01-15      28/85       53:59    8:27       52:23
885   Abby Lamacchia         F 20-24     48/318       59:56    8:27       52:23
886   Zach Koenig            M 25-29    113/319       54:49    8:27       52:23
887   Porfirio Orellana      M 25-29    114/319       53:25    8:27       52:24
888   Andrew Murphy          M 25-29    115/319       56:44    8:28       52:24
889   Steven Gates           M 50-54     29/128       56:00    8:28       52:25
890   Katie Buckley          F 35-39     23/179       56:57    8:28       52:25
891   Baldeep Pabla          M 35-39     78/221     1:01:29    8:28       52:26
892   Caroline Creevy        F 20-24     49/318     1:04:11    8:28       52:29
893   Maximillian Lang       M 01-15      29/85       53:48    8:28       52:29
894   Jerry Dervin           M 55-59     18/143       55:45    8:28       52:29
895   Alejandro Del Pino     M 55-59     19/143       52:31    8:29       52:31
896   Benjamin Phillips      M 25-29    116/319       55:21    8:29       52:32
897   Jon Dill               M 60-64       9/95       59:43    8:29       52:32
898   Alex Kuvin             M 30-34     93/301       54:04    8:29       52:33
899   Frances Maier          F 16-19     26/186     1:00:18    8:29       52:34
900   Brooke Zentmeyer       F 25-29     41/312     1:05:40    8:29       52:35
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901   Ruth Maier             F 16-19     27/186     1:00:21    8:29       52:35
902   Alex Lewis             M 25-29    117/319     1:05:24    8:29       52:36
903   Cole Tecau             M 01-15      30/85       54:15    8:30       52:37
904   Faith Sand             F 16-19     28/186     1:00:18    8:30       52:38
905   Tessa Nader            F 16-19     29/186     1:00:18    8:30       52:38
906   Kaden Dervin           M 20-24     99/267       56:10    8:30       52:38
907   Ella Petry             F 16-19     30/186     1:06:01    8:30       52:38
908   Benjamin Cook          M 25-29    118/319       56:33    8:30       52:38
909   Paige Harris           F 16-19     31/186       53:30    8:30       52:39
910   Thomas Palermo         M 25-29    119/319     1:10:26    8:30       52:39
911   John Goetz             M 65-69       9/78       56:41    8:30       52:40
912   Michael Egan           M 16-19     85/150       59:32    8:30       52:41
913   Stephanie Safdi        F 40-44     27/165       52:59    8:30       52:41
914   Kathryn Keefe          F 30-34     29/199       55:20    8:31       52:43
915   Katie Cooper           F 30-34     30/199       52:44    8:31       52:44
916   Jason Keith            M 20-24    100/267       53:39    8:31       52:45
917   Jessica Johnson        F 30-34     31/199     1:01:03    8:31       52:45
918   May Wadman             F 25-29     42/312       53:37    8:31       52:45
919   Nicole Gruber          F 35-39     24/179       59:42    8:31       52:46
920   Katherine Rutherford   F 16-19     32/186     1:06:28    8:31       52:46
921   Elise Cupp             F 20-24     50/318     1:01:19    8:31       52:47
922   Reggie Bechtel         M 16-19     86/150     1:01:19    8:31       52:48
923   Alex Eiding            M 20-24    101/267       53:50    8:31       52:48
924   Austin Reese           M 25-29    120/319       53:57    8:31       52:48
925   Caitlin Linz           F 16-19     33/186       52:49    8:32       52:49
926   Luke Pastura           M 01-15      31/85       54:32    8:32       52:50
927   Daniel Rider           M 50-54     30/128     1:00:20    8:32       52:51
928   Nicholas Cecil         M 25-29    121/319     1:00:53    8:32       52:51
929   Dillon Chen            M 30-34     94/301     1:01:35    8:32       52:51
930   Bruce Carter           M 35-39     79/221     1:00:57    8:32       52:51
931   Brendan Grimm          M 20-24    102/267       55:39    8:32       52:51
932   Nicholas Harper        M 25-29    122/319       53:22    8:32       52:52
933   Leslie Uithoven        F 40-44     28/165       55:33    8:32       52:52
934   Greg Kauffman          M 45-49     49/144     1:02:05    8:32       52:53
935   Benjamin Chadwick      M 35-39     80/221     1:01:20    8:33       52:55
936   Emily Kiefer           F 01-15      16/96     1:10:41    8:33       52:56
937   Nicholas Dinkens       M 25-29    123/319       54:54    8:33       52:57
938   Gretchen Trumbo        F 25-29     43/312       56:46    8:33       52:57
939   Rob Flowers            M 45-49     50/144       53:16    8:33       52:57
940   Derek Tucker           M 30-34     95/301     1:08:38    8:33       52:58
941   Michael Hlatky         M 30-34     96/301     1:02:02    8:33       53:00
942   Emmanuel Bikoli        M 25-29    124/319       59:40    8:33       53:00
943   Savannah Hemmer        F 25-29     44/312     1:00:45    8:33       53:00
944   Matthew Garey          M 35-39     81/221     1:06:50    8:33       53:00
945   Daniel Rayford         M 25-29    125/319       53:48    8:33       53:01
946   Jack Zestermann        M 20-24    103/267     1:04:53    8:34       53:02
947   Norah Kellett          F 01-15      17/96       53:49    8:34       53:02
948   Paige World            F 16-19     34/186       53:49    8:34       53:02
949   Richard Saliba         M 35-39     82/221     1:05:34    8:34       53:04
950   Lance Wagner           M 45-49     51/144       57:20    8:34       53:04
951   Randy Kuvin            M 60-64      10/95       54:37    8:34       53:05
952   Matthew Latscha        M 50-54     31/128       54:52    8:34       53:05
953   Nathan Stroud          M 30-34     97/301     1:08:49    8:34       53:07
954   Jeremy Rodriguez       M 01-15      32/85     1:01:51    8:35       53:08
955   Jason Wolgemuth        M 50-54     32/128     1:00:42    8:35       53:08
956   Ben Evans              M 30-34     98/301       54:39    8:35       53:08
957   Maddy Trevisan         F 25-29     45/312       54:39    8:35       53:08
958   Ashlinn Dwyer          F 01-15      18/96     1:05:54    8:35       53:09
959   Meghan Van Sant        F 35-39     25/179     1:05:55    8:35       53:09
960   Bryce Strole           M 01-15      33/85     1:01:53    8:35       53:09
961   Francesca Calleo       F 30-34     32/199       53:46    8:35       53:10
962   Robby Wellington       M 30-34     99/301       54:47    8:35       53:11
963   Patrick Van Sant       M 35-39     83/221     1:05:57    8:35       53:11
964   Luis Temaj             M 25-29    126/319       56:54    8:35       53:11
965   Nicole Myers           F 16-19     35/186     1:08:14    8:35       53:11
966   Jordan Gregory         M 25-29    127/319     1:00:41    8:35       53:12
967   Andrew Stockton        M 25-29    128/319     1:01:05    8:35       53:12
968   Brian Dewine           M 20-24    104/267     1:01:26    8:36       53:14
969   Joseph Jackson         M 30-34    100/301       56:26    8:36       53:14
970   Karen Dewine           F 55-59      6/107     1:01:27    8:36       53:14
971   Myles Blackwell        M 20-24    105/267       53:43    8:36       53:14
972   Peyton Sawyer          M 25-29    129/319       54:56    8:36       53:14
973   Jon Bernard            M 25-29    130/319       54:36    8:36       53:15
974   Curtis Staun           M 35-39     84/221     1:04:56    8:36       53:16
975   Olivia Grisak          F 16-19     36/186       54:05    8:36       53:18
976   Ali Bernard            F 20-24     51/318       54:39    8:36       53:18
977   Will Campa             M 20-24    106/267       56:32    8:36       53:18
978   Thomas Day             M 30-34    101/301       59:54    8:36       53:19
979   Matthew Smith          M 35-39     85/221       57:23    8:36       53:19
980   Jake Russ              M 45-49     52/144     1:00:35    8:36       53:19
981   Monica Pence           F 30-34     33/199     1:00:45    8:37       53:20
982   Makayla Florence       F 35-39     26/179       55:15    8:37       53:20
983   Robert Cornwell        M 35-39     86/221       54:13    8:37       53:20
984   Angelika Georgostathis F 20-24     52/318     1:01:24    8:37       53:20
985   Dan Bartlett           M 35-39     87/221       54:38    8:37       53:20
986   Sydney Enneking        F 25-29     46/312       57:47    8:37       53:20
987   Claire Sitarski        F 16-19     37/186       53:42    8:37       53:21
988   Jay Herbert            M 45-49     53/144       54:54    8:37       53:21
989   Ashley Bilbrey         F 25-29     47/312       53:31    8:37       53:21
990   Amanda Weeks           F 30-34     34/199     1:08:57    8:37       53:21
991   Mary Arengo            F 20-24     53/318       53:43    8:37       53:21
992   McKenna Broz           F 01-15      19/96       55:31    8:37       53:22
993   Grace Mumper           F 16-19     38/186       55:23    8:37       53:22
994   Peter Stanifer         M 30-34    102/301     1:01:34    8:37       53:22
995   Eleanor Morriss        F 20-24     54/318       54:04    8:37       53:23
996   Jackson Lang           M 20-24    107/267       54:46    8:37       53:23
997   Wes Bowles             M 35-39     88/221       54:41    8:37       53:23
998   Tyler Gillespie        M 35-39     89/221       55:20    8:37       53:24
999   Maddi Raisch           F 20-24     55/318     1:06:22    8:37       53:24
1000  Elizabeth Morriss      F 25-29     48/312       54:05    8:37       53:25
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1001  Sara Nelson            F 40-44     29/165       54:39    8:37       53:25
1002  Michael Dauterman      M 35-39     90/221       56:16    8:37       53:26
1003  David Texter           M 50-54     33/128       54:28    8:37       53:26
1004  Zack Handorf           M 25-29    131/319     1:00:11    8:38       53:26
1005  Carley Kline           F 25-29     49/312     1:00:10    8:38       53:26
1006  Daniel Beitzinger      M 20-24    108/267       55:18    8:38       53:27
1007  Jeremy Wittenbaum      M 20-24    109/267       56:36    8:38       53:27
1008  Aurelio Carrillo       M 40-44     50/168     1:00:22    8:38       53:27
1009  Kevin Landrum          M 20-24    110/267       56:36    8:38       53:27
1010  Brittany Borsanyi      F 30-34     35/199     1:02:08    8:38       53:27
1011  Luke Egnaczyk          M 16-19     87/150     1:02:24    8:38       53:28
1012  Benjamin Hobbs         M 20-24    111/267       55:19    8:38       53:28
1013  Lauren Myfelt          F 25-29     50/312       55:06    8:38       53:29
1014  Aaron Hammond          M 25-29    132/319       55:19    8:38       53:29
1015  Trevor Bailey          M 20-24    112/267       55:20    8:38       53:29
1016  Marlowe Heiert         F 01-15      20/96     1:06:17    8:38       53:29
1017  Stephanie Schmitt      F 20-24     56/318       55:42    8:38       53:29
1018  Craig Schafer          M 35-39     91/221       54:30    8:38       53:29
1019  Evan Welp              M 20-24    113/267       55:48    8:38       53:30
1020  Madelyn Young          F 20-24     57/318       56:14    8:38       53:30
1021  Jacob Marsh            M 20-24    114/267       55:49    8:38       53:30
1022  Heidi Klump            F 45-49     14/143       54:14    8:38       53:30
1023  Daniel Mills           M 25-29    133/319       54:23    8:39       53:33
1024  Emery Shiffert         F 25-29     51/312     1:01:00    8:39       53:33
1025  Katie Kerrey           F 50-54      8/123     1:00:10    8:39       53:34
1026  Ken Lambers            M 45-49     54/144       54:09    8:39       53:34
1027  Evelyn Kerrey          F 16-19     39/186     1:00:10    8:39       53:34
1028  Trenton Butz           M 25-29    134/319       57:15    8:39       53:35
1029  Tim Rooney             M 40-44     51/168       57:53    8:39       53:36
1030  Taylor Vaughn          F 30-34     36/199     1:02:37    8:39       53:36
1031  Kaitlin Kuvin          F 35-39     27/179       55:09    8:39       53:37
1032  Kyle Murway            M 30-34    103/301       55:34    8:39       53:37
1033  Charles Baker          M 45-49     55/144     1:01:11    8:39       53:37
1034  Cameron Junker         M 25-29    135/319       54:34    8:39       53:38
1035  Katharine Willen       F 30-34     37/199     1:06:30    8:40       53:38
1036  Abby Schwarber         F 30-34     38/199       57:26    8:40       53:39
1037  Anthony Moran          M 16-19     88/150       55:13    8:40       53:39
1038  Zach Wells             M 45-49     56/144       57:36    8:40       53:39
1039  Jackson Farnham        M 16-19     89/150       55:41    8:40       53:39
1040  Christian Willig       M 01-15      34/85       53:51    8:40       53:40
1041  Payton Possehl         F 25-29     52/312     1:05:28    8:40       53:40
1042  Robert Willig          M 20-24    115/267       53:50    8:40       53:40
1043  Julian Maney           M 30-34    104/301     1:07:07    8:40       53:40
1044  Greg Meyers            M 45-49     57/144       54:38    8:40       53:41
1045  Joseph Chaplin         M 20-24    116/267       54:55    8:40       53:41
1046  Lou Andreadis          M 50-54     34/128       54:31    8:40       53:41
1047  Hannah Wheatley        F 35-39     28/179       55:35    8:40       53:41
1048  Maddie Kiefer          F 16-19     40/186     1:11:27    8:40       53:42
1049  Joshua Mahan           M 45-49     58/144     1:06:00    8:40       53:42
1050  Carson Kennedy         M 16-19     90/150       55:17    8:40       53:42
1051  Katie Huster           F 25-29     53/312       54:10    8:40       53:43
1052  Maureen Bacon          F 01-15      21/96     1:01:59    8:40       53:44
1053  Elaine Feldman         F 25-29     54/312       54:11    8:40       53:44
1054  Allie Kiefer           F 16-19     41/186     1:11:31    8:40       53:44
1055  Patrick Burns          M 50-54     35/128       54:13    8:41       53:45
1056  Madison Wittrock       F 20-24     58/318     1:00:46    8:41       53:45
1057  JOSé Castanon          M 30-34    105/301     1:01:49    8:41       53:46
1058  Bridgette Kahny        F 25-29     55/312       56:49    8:41       53:48
1059  Dawson Aichholz        M 25-29    136/319       56:17    8:41       53:49
1060  Jon Neff               M 30-34    106/301       54:48    8:41       53:49
1061  Noah Anderson          M 25-29    137/319     1:09:07    8:41       53:50
1062  Brian Shay             M 50-54     36/128       55:12    8:41       53:50
1063  Mia Donald             F 16-19     42/186     1:00:50    8:41       53:51
1064  Austin Pinckney        M 30-34    107/301     1:01:02    8:42       53:51
1065  Kara Shay              F 50-54      9/123       55:12    8:42       53:52
1066  Louisa Klaserner       F 20-24     59/318       54:17    8:42       53:52
1067  Peyton Dooloukas       F 16-19     43/186       55:01    8:42       53:52
1068  Benjamin Anderson      M 50-54     37/128       57:32    8:42       53:53
1069  Betsy O'Neill          F 55-59      7/107     1:07:12    8:42       53:53
1070  David Woody            M 35-39     92/221       56:13    8:42       53:53
1071  Gianna Dinkens         F 16-19     44/186       55:51    8:42       53:54
1072  David Slattery         M 20-24    117/267       54:20    8:42       53:55
1073  Shanks Leonhardt       M 45-49     59/144       57:47    8:42       53:55
1074  Kristen Groenke        F 30-34     39/199       55:28    8:42       53:55
1075  Erin Satzger           F 35-39     29/179       54:58    8:42       53:56
1076  Paul Vogt              M 65-69      10/78       54:12    8:43       53:57
1077  Scott Hamberg          M 40-44     52/168       55:17    8:43       53:57
1078  Hannah Horstman        F 25-29     56/312       55:42    8:43       53:57
1079  Kathleen Bacon         F 16-19     45/186     1:02:14    8:43       53:58
1080  Andrew Horstman        M 30-34    108/301       55:42    8:43       53:58
1081  Lucy Staarmann         F 16-19     46/186       57:19    8:43       53:59
1082  Caroline Josshua       F 01-15      22/96       57:19    8:43       54:00
1083  Joseph Olszewski       M 55-59     20/143       55:25    8:43       54:00
1084  Claudia Hollander      F 20-24     60/318       54:25    8:43       54:01
1085  Jeff Harris            M 30-34    109/301     1:06:48    8:43       54:01
1086  Christine Ochs-Naderer F 35-39     30/179       54:22    8:43       54:01
1087  Kathi Stevens          F 50-54     10/123       56:22    8:43       54:02
1088  Chuck Stevens          M 50-54     38/128       56:23    8:43       54:02
1089  Michelle Masters       F 35-39     31/179       54:42    8:43       54:03
1090  Nate Hull              M 25-29    138/319       54:27    8:44       54:03
1091  Gus Castle             M 25-29    139/319       56:35    8:44       54:03
1092  David Crigler          M 25-29    140/319       54:21    8:44       54:03
1093  Jake Grabowski         M 30-34    110/301       54:04    8:44       54:04
1094  Logan Nichols          M 01-15      35/85       55:04    8:44       54:04
1095  Aaron Bumgarner        M 20-24    118/267     1:02:10    8:44       54:04
1096  Will Dippold           M 16-19     91/150       55:38    8:44       54:04
1097  Douglas Ficker         M 55-59     21/143     1:06:28    8:44       54:05
1098  William Kidwell        M 60-64      11/95     1:06:33    8:44       54:05
1099  Megan McGarey          F 40-44     30/165       57:54    8:44       54:05
1100  Jason Brunie           M 40-44     53/168       54:06    8:44       54:06
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1101  Thomas Schwab          M 50-54     39/128     1:05:51    8:44       54:06
1102  Andy Ferrigno          M 40-44     54/168       57:57    8:44       54:07
1103  Finn Maddox            M 16-19     92/150       58:22    8:44       54:07
1104  Angie Wirick           F 45-49     15/143     1:11:53    8:44       54:07
1105  Sarah Kiefer           F 45-49     16/143     1:11:51    8:44       54:08
1106  Barry Mercer           M 70-74       4/31     1:01:12    8:45       54:10
1107  Shelby Schwarz         F 25-29     57/312     1:07:02    8:45       54:10
1108  Joseph Schulok         M 20-24    119/267     1:00:56    8:45       54:12
1109  William Everill        M 25-29    141/319     1:00:54    8:45       54:12
1110  Bradley Jarard         M 60-64      12/95     1:00:54    8:45       54:12
1111  Abigail Clayton        F 25-29     58/312     1:09:54    8:45       54:13
1112  Eric Flum              M 30-34    111/301       57:47    8:45       54:14
1113  Alex Foster            M 40-44     55/168       56:20    8:45       54:14
1114  Luke Taylor            M 20-24    120/267     1:00:59    8:45       54:14
1115  Jeffrey Vaught         M 60-64      13/95       55:41    8:45       54:14
1116  Tanner Fangman         M 30-34    112/301     1:01:26    8:46       54:16
1117  Adam Schwab            M 16-19     93/150     1:06:02    8:46       54:16
1118  Chet Robertson         M 01-15      36/85       55:25    8:46       54:16
1119  Adam Hoffrogge         M 40-44     56/168       54:43    8:46       54:17
1120  Joseph Leonardi        M 25-29    142/319     1:00:59    8:46       54:17
1121  Benjamin Kasper        M 30-34    113/301     1:07:10    8:46       54:17
1122  Heather Williams       F 50-54     11/123     1:07:00    8:46       54:17
1123  Ken Impellizzeri       M 65-69      11/78       55:08    8:46       54:18
1124  Amber Deinlein         F 40-44     31/165       55:45    8:46       54:18
1125  Elizabeth Bordogna     F 40-44     32/165     1:02:30    8:46       54:19
1126  Jennifer Schell        F 40-44     33/165       56:07    8:46       54:20
1127  John Burgin            M 30-34    114/301       54:56    8:46       54:21
1128  Kathleen Coffaro       F 45-49     17/143       55:28    8:46       54:21
1129  Howard Schaub          M 65-69      12/78       57:15    8:46       54:22
1130  Lindsay Pecha          F 35-39     32/179       56:09    8:47       54:22
1131  Mark Waters            M 25-29    143/319       54:56    8:47       54:22
1132  Ross Klocke            M 25-29    144/319       56:04    8:47       54:23
1133  Cole Carle             M 25-29    145/319     1:01:15    8:47       54:23
1134  Sue Spanton            F 55-59      8/107       55:49    8:47       54:24
1135  David Stallsworth      M 50-54     40/128     1:01:37    8:47       54:25
1136  Matthew Cleves         M 35-39     93/221       55:39    8:47       54:25
1137  Brooke Glazier         F 16-19     47/186     1:01:35    8:48       54:28
1138  Zoe Moore              F 20-24     61/318       54:28    8:48       54:28
1139  Matthew O'Brien        M 20-24    121/267       58:56    8:48       54:28
1140  Janie Daria            F 35-39     33/179     1:01:22    8:48       54:29
1141  Grady Hotz             M 25-29    146/319     1:09:01    8:48       54:30
1142  Christian Hesener      M 55-59     22/143       57:40    8:48       54:30
1143  Steve Winchester       M 55-59     23/143       56:29    8:48       54:30
1144  Olivia Rein            F 20-24     62/318     1:07:21    8:48       54:31
1145  Hannah Hesener         F 25-29     59/312       57:39    8:48       54:31
1146  Jeff Price             M 40-44     57/168     1:10:36    8:48       54:32
1147  Joseph Mumper          M 45-49     60/144       56:34    8:48       54:33
1148  Jt Mumper              M 16-19     94/150       56:35    8:48       54:33
1149  Julia Streets          F 01-15      23/96       54:49    8:48       54:34
1150  Benjamin Greiner       M 35-39     94/221     1:07:16    8:49       54:35
1151  Michael Rinaldi        M 30-34    115/301     1:07:15    8:49       54:35
1152  Patrick Kelly          M 40-44     58/168     1:08:23    8:49       54:35
1153  Samantha Haller        F 01-15      24/96       54:49    8:49       54:35
1154  Paul Schwartz          M 55-59     24/143       54:50    8:49       54:36
1155  Declan O'Brien         M 20-24    122/267     1:12:36    8:49       54:36
1156  Grace Smith            F 16-19     48/186     1:06:47    8:49       54:36
1157  Andrew Lee             M 55-59     25/143     1:01:18    8:49       54:37
1158  Catherine Barron       F 16-19     49/186     1:06:47    8:49       54:37
1159  Michael Albino         M 25-29    147/319     1:02:52    8:49       54:37
1160  Nathaniel Proctor      M 35-39     95/221       57:37    8:49       54:38
1161  Kai Anderson           M 16-19     95/150       58:19    8:49       54:38
1162  Alena Geiger           F 20-24     63/318       56:01    8:49       54:39
1163  Ruth Fermann           F 20-24     64/318       55:42    8:49       54:39
1164  Emma Jonas             F 25-29     60/312       58:23    8:49       54:39
1165  Nate Esmail            M 16-19     96/150     1:10:10    8:50       54:40
1166  Dylan Perez            M 20-24    123/267       57:18    8:50       54:41
1167  Louise Murphy          F 35-39     34/179     1:06:20    8:50       54:41
1168  Patrick Hodge          M 40-44     59/168       55:52    8:50       54:42
1169  Jeremy Thompson        M 30-34    116/301     1:03:50    8:50       54:43
1170  Garry Shields          M 65-69      13/78       55:03    8:50       54:43
1171  Emily Melink           F 20-24     65/318     1:12:46    8:50       54:45
1172  Stephen Stoll          M 70-74       5/31       56:01    8:50       54:46
1173  Jackie Sims            F 60-64       4/85     1:12:21    8:50       54:46
1174  Steven Huebner         M 30-34    117/301       55:25    8:51       54:47
1175  Kayla Ahlbrand         F 20-24     66/318       54:53    8:51       54:48
1176  Samantha Latham        F 20-24     67/318     1:12:20    8:51       54:49
1177  Kenny Kurzendoerfer    M 30-34    118/301       55:19    8:51       54:50
1178  Preston Royalty        M 20-24    124/267       54:50    8:51       54:50
1179  Donald Schoenl         M 55-59     26/143     1:10:55    8:51       54:51
1180  Jason Suchanek         M 30-34    119/301       56:34    8:51       54:51
1181  Megan Hardy            F 30-34     40/199       55:43    8:51       54:51
1182  Troy Tunney            M 35-39     96/221       55:43    8:51       54:51
1183  Steven Gillock         M 60-64      14/95     1:01:54    8:51       54:52
1184  Rob Rice               M 55-59     27/143       54:52    8:51       54:52
1185  Travis Cook            M 25-29    148/319       57:59    8:51       54:52
1186  Steve Fryman           M 40-44     60/168     1:07:51    8:51       54:52
1187  Cathy Miller           F 55-59      9/107       58:27    8:52       54:53
1188  Anna Noschang          F 25-29     61/312       58:00    8:52       54:53
1189  Evan Wallis            M 35-39     97/221       56:49    8:52       54:53
1190  Dan Crowley            M 45-49     61/144     1:01:56    8:52       54:53
1191  Robert Heimann         M 50-54     41/128       58:35    8:52       54:53
1192  Ben Wiesner            M 20-24    125/267       54:54    8:52       54:54
1193  Matthew Komorowski     M 30-34    120/301     1:07:34    8:52       54:54
1194  Vaughn Nguyen          M 20-24    126/267     1:10:04    8:52       54:54
1195  Lucas Rogers           M 01-15      37/85     1:08:29    8:52       54:54
1196  Dane Taylor            M 30-34    121/301     1:02:40    8:52       54:54
1197  Nathan Williams        M 25-29    149/319       55:54    8:52       54:54
1198  Daniel Campos          M 50-54     42/128     1:07:02    8:52       54:54
1199  Patrick Rogers         M 35-39     98/221     1:08:30    8:52       54:55
1200  Justin Heeger          M 35-39     99/221       58:45    8:52       54:55
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1201  Ellen Daniel           F 40-44     34/165       57:22    8:52       54:56
1202  Zachary Waechter       M 01-15      38/85       55:19    8:52       54:56
1203  Katie Liming           F 30-34     41/199       59:03    8:52       54:57
1204  Emily Witt             F 30-34     42/199       57:23    8:52       54:59
1205  Micah Lowe             M 25-29    150/319       56:50    8:53       54:59
1206  Edwin Bustamante       M 20-24    127/267       57:19    8:53       54:59
1207  Jordan Heeger          M 01-15      39/85       58:50    8:53       55:00
1208  Kamryn Hudson          F 01-15      25/96     1:02:24    8:53       55:00
1209  Andrew Hannah          M 30-34    122/301       56:37    8:53       55:01
1210  Ben Liming             M 30-34    123/301       59:03    8:53       55:01
1211  George Fisher          M 20-24    128/267     1:03:51    8:53       55:01
1212  Ellie Hutzel           F 16-19     50/186     1:03:56    8:53       55:02
1213  Noah Hodge             M 16-19     97/150       57:46    8:53       55:02
1214  Steven Wilkinson       M 30-34    124/301     1:11:12    8:53       55:02
1215  Ryan Osterkamp         M 40-44     61/168       57:30    8:53       55:03
1216  Brad Shaw              M 40-44     62/168       58:28    8:53       55:03
1217  Kathryn Cauhorn        F 35-39     35/179       56:20    8:53       55:04
1218  Josh Benhase           M 40-44     63/168       55:04    8:53       55:04
1219  Jp Davis               M 50-54     43/128       57:22    8:54       55:05
1220  Christopher Parker     M 40-44     64/168     1:03:55    8:54       55:06
1221  Josh Wiedemann         M 30-34    125/301     1:11:12    8:54       55:06
1222  James Reineck          M 01-15      40/85     1:11:07    8:54       55:07
1223  Erica Horschler,Erica  F 25-29     62/312     1:10:10    8:54       55:08
1224  Caroline Corbett       F 20-24     68/318       56:49    8:54       55:09
1225  Nicholas Antone        M 25-29    151/319       58:30    8:54       55:09
1226  Justin Stock           M 30-34    126/301     1:10:12    8:54       55:10
1227  Brian Gall             M 30-34    127/301       58:57    8:54       55:11
1228  Joshua Haggard         M 40-44     65/168     1:02:30    8:55       55:13
1229  Molly Austin           F 25-29     63/312       56:07    8:55       55:13
1230  Tom Kauffmann          M 65-69      14/78       56:27    8:55       55:13
1231  Michael Jarrold-Grapes M 55-59     28/143       59:43    8:55       55:13
1232  Brenda Knort           F 45-49     18/143       57:29    8:55       55:13
1233  Aimee Dirig            F 25-29     64/312     1:08:37    8:55       55:13
1234  Caleb Austin           M 25-29    152/319       56:11    8:55       55:13
1235  Christopher Campbell   M 45-49     62/144       58:20    8:55       55:14
1236  Annie Kopser           F 16-19     51/186     1:07:12    8:55       55:14
1237  Angelina Harris        F 20-24     69/318     1:07:13    8:55       55:14
1238  Renae Kopser           F 20-24     70/318     1:07:13    8:55       55:14
1239  Erin Mogus             F 25-29     65/312       59:07    8:55       55:14
1240  Josie Kopser           F 16-19     52/186     1:07:13    8:55       55:14
1241  Jewly Hight            F 40-44     35/165       55:44    8:55       55:15
1242  Adam Atkinson          M 25-29    153/319       59:08    8:55       55:15
1243  Kellie Roach           F 30-34     43/199       59:08    8:55       55:15
1244  Karina Egger           F 25-29     66/312       59:08    8:55       55:15
1245  Zach Baumann           M 25-29    154/319     1:09:03    8:55       55:16
1246  Michael Adams          M 20-24    129/267     1:07:46    8:55       55:16
1247  Ashley Sharp           F 25-29     67/312       58:38    8:55       55:16
1248  Hannah McCollough      F 20-24     71/318       58:59    8:55       55:17
1249  Aaron Ashley           M 35-39    100/221     1:02:29    8:56       55:18
1250  Myra Boelscher         F 40-44     36/165     1:07:03    8:56       55:19
1251  David Fermann          M 50-54     44/128       56:25    8:56       55:20
1252  Cameron King           M 25-29    155/319     1:03:48    8:56       55:20
1253  Lauren Ammons          F 35-39     36/179       58:06    8:56       55:21
1254  Kirby Ammons           M 30-34    128/301       58:07    8:56       55:22
1255  Gary Harper            M 30-34    129/301     1:03:11    8:56       55:23
1256  Ridge Dodd             M 25-29    156/319       57:41    8:56       55:23
1257  Adrian Peetz           M 25-29    157/319       59:21    8:56       55:24
1258  Kay Harmeyer           F 50-54     12/123     1:02:35    8:57       55:24
1259  Haley Tonne            F 20-24     72/318       56:59    8:57       55:25
1260  Nicholas Cullen        M 25-29    158/319       59:44    8:57       55:25
1261  Ange Torregrosa        M 45-49     63/144       56:00    8:57       55:25
1262  Brennen Rowles         M 20-24    130/267       59:01    8:57       55:26
1263  Katie Flaspohler       F 40-44     37/165     1:03:07    8:57       55:26
1264  Kate Diedrichs         F 01-15      26/96     1:12:29    8:57       55:26
1265  Delhia Torregrosa      F 50-54     13/123       56:00    8:57       55:27
1266  Dorothy Corbett        F 55-59     10/107       57:07    8:57       55:27
1267  Marion Reilly          F 25-29     68/312     1:04:19    8:57       55:27
1268  Megan Brokamp          F 20-24     73/318     1:04:19    8:57       55:27
1269  Linley Mowbray         F 35-39     37/179     1:02:49    8:57       55:28
1270  Colleen Shamsi         F 20-24     74/318     1:04:19    8:57       55:28
1271  Cindy Richmond         F 50-54     14/123       56:23    8:57       55:28
1272  Zoe Craig              F 25-29     69/312     1:03:57    8:57       55:28
1273  Maryhelen Hotz         F 50-54     15/123       56:18    8:58       55:30
1274  Ryan Hudson            M 50-54     45/128     1:02:59    8:58       55:30
1275  Sydney Houlihan        F 16-19     53/186     1:02:58    8:58       55:31
1276  Suzanne Salupo         F 40-44     38/165     1:04:09    8:58       55:31
1277  Robert Helm            M 35-39    101/221       57:33    8:58       55:31
1278  Rebecca Ammerman       F 50-54     16/123       56:16    8:58       55:32
1279  Bridget Curran         F 16-19     54/186       57:04    8:58       55:32
1280  Emily Scovil           F 30-34     44/199       57:32    8:58       55:32
1281  Denise Geobel          F 45-49     19/143     1:02:34    8:58       55:33
1282  William Snider         M 16-19     98/150     1:11:31    8:58       55:33
1283  Dennis Klocke          M 55-59     29/143       57:14    8:58       55:33
1284  Sophie Taylor          F 16-19     55/186     1:03:00    8:58       55:33
1285  Brooks Billingsley     F 16-19     56/186     1:11:32    8:58       55:33
1286  Elizabeth Zengel       F 16-19     57/186     1:03:00    8:58       55:34
1287  Ella Taylor            F 16-19     58/186     1:03:00    8:58       55:34
1288  Ben Koth               M 50-54     46/128     1:10:51    8:58       55:34
1289  Al Schretter           M 55-59     30/143     1:03:17    8:58       55:34
1290  Anne Marie Price       F 45-49     20/143     1:02:36    8:58       55:34
1291  Dan Buchanan           M 55-59     31/143     1:04:53    8:58       55:35
1292  Cole Porotsky          M 01-15      41/85       59:38    8:58       55:35
1293  Katie Schretter        F 25-29     70/312     1:03:17    8:58       55:35
1294  Thomas Nielander       M 60-64      15/95     1:02:25    8:58       55:36
1295  Kathryn Lindeman       F 50-54     17/123       56:31    8:58       55:36
1296  Cruse Sweeney          M 25-29    159/319       57:02    8:59       55:37
1297  Mollie Rouan           F 25-29     71/312       55:52    8:59       55:37
1298  Benjamin Claytor       M 35-39    102/221     1:02:33    8:59       55:37
1299  Wyatt Vonderhaar       M 25-29    160/319     1:03:31    8:59       55:39
1300  Ryan Tufts             M 25-29    161/319     1:07:48    8:59       55:39
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1301  Daniel Campbell        M 20-24    131/267     1:03:03    8:59       55:39
1302  William Good           M 16-19     99/150     1:03:11    8:59       55:39
1303  Joe Weisgerber         M 20-24    132/267     1:04:05    8:59       55:39
1304  Julia Rowland          F 25-29     72/312     1:04:05    8:59       55:40
1305  Kent Wellington        M 55-59     32/143       57:09    8:59       55:41
1306  Adam Creamer           M 30-34    130/301     1:02:23    8:59       55:41
1307  Connor Schoenl         M 25-29    162/319     1:11:44    8:59       55:41
1308  Abigail Fermann        F 20-24     75/318       55:42    8:59       55:42
1309  Harrison Gamble        M 16-19    100/150     1:08:33    8:59       55:42
1310  Todd Hartman           M 55-59     33/143       57:17    8:59       55:42
1311  John Harris            M 30-34    131/301     1:02:30    8:59       55:42
1312  Brent Martini          M 35-39    103/221     1:14:01    9:00       55:42
1313  Cara Hurley            F 40-44     39/165     1:00:08    9:00       55:43
1314  Nathan Gill            M 50-54     47/128     1:04:44    9:00       55:43
1315  Charlie Merk           M 25-29    163/319     1:02:43    9:00       55:44
1316  Ryan Shiverdecker      M 35-39    104/221     1:14:02    9:00       55:44
1317  Anita Pan              F 25-29     73/312     1:07:53    9:00       55:45
1318  Kilie Belcher          F 16-19     59/186     1:02:49    9:00       55:45
1319  Christopher Kober      M 30-34    132/301     1:08:42    9:00       55:45
1320  Lauren Scheper         F 35-39     38/179     1:10:23    9:00       55:47
1321  Hannah Foster          F 25-29     74/312       56:44    9:00       55:47
1322  Brian Stone            M 20-24    133/267       57:25    9:00       55:48
1323  Thomas Sander          M 70-74       6/31     1:12:31    9:01       55:49
1324  Brittany Duncan        F 25-29     75/312     1:03:50    9:01       55:49
1325  Hayden King            M 20-24    134/267     1:03:51    9:01       55:49
1326  Raghu Porumamilla      M 45-49     64/144       58:27    9:01       55:49
1327  Taylor Strosnider      M 35-39    105/221     1:04:40    9:01       55:49
1328  Emily Moreira          F 25-29     76/312     1:03:50    9:01       55:49
1329  Mary Wagner            F 60-64       5/85     1:04:22    9:01       55:50
1330  Mitch Nice             M 55-59     34/143     1:04:46    9:01       55:52
1331  Lucianna Nice          F 20-24     76/318     1:04:46    9:01       55:52
1332  Jack Landers           M 16-19    101/150     1:10:16    9:01       55:53
1333  Rocco Cardosi          M 01-15      42/85     1:12:02    9:01       55:54
1334  Shriram Bagewadi       M 35-39    106/221       55:54    9:01       55:54
1335  Jack Dusing            M 16-19    102/150     1:00:09    9:01       55:54
1336  Annalise Waters        F 20-24     77/318     1:02:53    9:01       55:55
1337  Margaret D Manley      F 25-29     77/312       59:32    9:02       55:55
1338  Matthew Frommeyer      M 35-39    107/221       55:55    9:02       55:55
1339  Mickey Mann            M 35-39    108/221       57:41    9:02       55:55
1340  Blake Barker           M 16-19    103/150     1:00:12    9:02       55:56
1341  Mike Heaton            M 45-49     65/144       57:35    9:02       55:56
1342  John Stephens          M 60-64      16/95       57:16    9:02       55:56
1343  Ashley Sweetay         F 16-19     60/186     1:04:29    9:02       55:56
1344  Brett Bass             M 30-34    133/301       57:41    9:02       55:57
1345  Rich Lonneman          M 60-64      17/95     1:03:57    9:02       56:00
1346  Jared Brinn            M 30-34    134/301     1:10:47    9:02       56:00
1347  Michelle Deters        F 25-29     78/312     1:04:42    9:02       56:00
1348  Frank Germann          M 35-39    109/221       56:35    9:02       56:00
1349  Jack Geers             M 01-15      43/85       59:01    9:03       56:01
1350  Ezra Bunthoff          M 16-19    104/150     1:12:13    9:03       56:01
1351  Michael Hetzel         M 50-54     48/128       58:53    9:03       56:02
1352  Paul Rutherford        M 20-24    135/267     1:09:46    9:03       56:03
1353  Meghann Andrew         F 40-44     40/165       59:05    9:03       56:03
1354  Alexandra Reinhardt    F 35-39     39/179     1:02:59    9:03       56:04
1355  Alex Ream              M 20-24    136/267     1:10:56    9:03       56:05
1356  Greg Roller            M 50-54     49/128       56:26    9:03       56:06
1357  Emily Hallahan         F 25-29     79/312       57:24    9:03       56:06
1358  Jack Holsinger         M 20-24    137/267       56:22    9:04       56:07
1359  Nick Mariscal          M 30-34    135/301       57:06    9:04       56:08
1360  Ben Khoury             M 35-39    110/221       56:20    9:04       56:10
1361  Paul Hutzel            M 55-59     35/143     1:00:11    9:04       56:10
1362  Tim Kramer             M 25-29    164/319     1:05:19    9:04       56:10
1363  Amy Xie                F 25-29     80/312       59:23    9:04       56:11
1364  Hailey Barker          F 25-29     81/312     1:00:27    9:04       56:12
1365  Michael Kurzhals       M 30-34    136/301     1:05:33    9:04       56:13
1366  Ava Rudolf             F 16-19     61/186       59:36    9:05       56:14
1367  Berlyn Pubentz         F 01-15      27/96     1:07:55    9:05       56:14
1368  Katelyn Nicholas       F 16-19     62/186       59:36    9:05       56:14
1369  Ryan Pubentz           M 40-44     66/168     1:07:55    9:05       56:14
1370  Sarah Pubentz          F 40-44     41/165     1:07:55    9:05       56:14
1371  Jack Wagner            M 20-24    138/267       57:05    9:05       56:15
1372  Ellie Rabenold         F 20-24     78/318       59:29    9:05       56:16
1373  Bre Jerry              F 20-24     79/318     1:00:34    9:05       56:17
1374  Alexander Kurzhals     M 30-34    137/301     1:05:38    9:05       56:17
1375  Maura Dickman          F 01-15      28/96       58:06    9:05       56:17
1376  Dave Dickman           M 45-49     66/144       58:07    9:05       56:18
1377  Charles Cruz           M 16-19    105/150     1:03:05    9:05       56:18
1378  Michelle Pulsfort      F 35-39     40/179     1:00:05    9:05       56:19
1379  Jeremy Frye            M 55-59     36/143     1:03:36    9:05       56:19
1380  Cameron Polking        M 01-15      44/85       57:29    9:05       56:19
1381  Juan Cruz              M 40-44     67/168     1:03:05    9:05       56:19
1382  Barry Sandberg         M 60-64      18/95       58:48    9:06       56:21
1383  Cecilia Fermann        F 20-24     80/318     1:03:35    9:06       56:21
1384  Randy Wade Murphy      M 70-74       7/31       58:34    9:06       56:21
1385  Kevin Jones            M 55-59     37/143       57:46    9:06       56:22
1386  Christina Steward      F 35-39     41/179       56:38    9:06       56:22
1387  Justin Helmer          M 40-44     68/168     1:03:36    9:06       56:22
1388  Gabrielle Farley       F 25-29     82/312       57:58    9:06       56:23
1389  Margaret Fronduti      F 20-24     81/318     1:08:18    9:06       56:23
1390  Caroline Meyer         F 20-24     82/318     1:08:18    9:06       56:24
1391  Todd Cain              M 55-59     38/143     1:11:25    9:06       56:25
1392  Maggie Nestheide       F 35-39     42/179     1:03:14    9:06       56:25
1393  Stephanie Slater       F 40-44     42/165       56:54    9:06       56:25
1394  Camryn Simonson        F 20-24     83/318     1:08:48    9:07       56:26
1395  Jen Karulf             F 45-49     21/143     1:10:08    9:07       56:27
1396  Matt Quante            M 25-29    165/319     1:03:30    9:07       56:27
1397  Juan Mejia             M 35-39    111/221     1:05:15    9:07       56:27
1398  Andrew Slater          M 45-49     67/144       56:57    9:07       56:27
1399  Cristin Shaughnessy    F 35-39     43/179     1:05:15    9:07       56:28
1400  Jason Wise             M 50-54     50/128     1:05:32    9:07       56:28
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1401  Steve Quante           M 55-59     39/143     1:03:30    9:07       56:28
1402  Jaide Wardwell         F 20-24     84/318     1:04:37    9:07       56:29
1403  Laura Leonard          F 35-39     44/179     1:11:20    9:07       56:29
1404  William Baker          M 25-29    166/319     1:04:38    9:07       56:29
1405  David Quante           M 30-34    138/301     1:03:31    9:07       56:29
1406  Addie Danner           F 16-19     63/186     1:04:41    9:07       56:29
1407  Victor Li              M 16-19    106/150     1:04:41    9:07       56:29
1408  Cader Rowe             M 20-24    139/267     1:00:58    9:07       56:30
1409  Sean Panoushek         M 30-34    139/301     1:11:42    9:07       56:30
1410  Suzanne Domizio        F 45-49     22/143     1:09:14    9:07       56:30
1411  Tracy Pohl             F 45-49     23/143     1:09:15    9:07       56:31
1412  Ryan Sharrett          M 25-29    167/319     1:08:45    9:07       56:31
1413  Lauren Rose            F 25-29     83/312     1:00:10    9:07       56:32
1414  Lauren Nieman          F 25-29     84/312     1:00:10    9:07       56:32
1415  Ray Banks              M 65-69      15/78     1:05:27    9:07       56:32
1416  Blake Chadwick         M 25-29    168/319     1:00:27    9:07       56:32
1417  Olivia Sayre           F 25-29     85/312     1:12:46    9:08       56:32
1418  Whitney Taylor         F 25-29     86/312     1:00:11    9:08       56:32
1419  Lauren Kollias         F 25-29     87/312     1:12:46    9:08       56:32
1420  Stella Dionysiou       F 20-24     85/318     1:11:48    9:08       56:32
1421  Diane Carrington       F 55-59     11/107     1:00:01    9:08       56:33
1422  Sophie Crider          F 16-19     64/186       59:47    9:08       56:33
1423  Alexander Hagani       M 25-29    169/319     1:09:17    9:08       56:33
1424  Corinne Hanna          F 16-19     65/186       59:48    9:08       56:34
1425  Melissa Savich         F 35-39     45/179     1:11:15    9:08       56:34
1426  Brendan Luckett        M 30-34    140/301       57:56    9:08       56:34
1427  Kurt Henthorn          M 35-39    112/221       56:34    9:08       56:34
1428  Nicholas Hoffman       M 35-39    113/221       59:18    9:08       56:34
1429  Patricia Hoffman       F 35-39     46/179       59:18    9:08       56:35
1430  Elizabeth Hilton       F 60-64       6/85     1:10:32    9:08       56:35
1431  Jana Riffe             F 25-29     88/312       58:58    9:08       56:36
1432  Tessie Hamer           F 35-39     47/179       56:37    9:08       56:37
1433  Tyler Quante           M 25-29    170/319       58:03    9:08       56:38
1434  Noah Su                M 16-19    107/150       56:49    9:08       56:38
1435  Sally Schultz          F 55-59     12/107       57:04    9:09       56:40
1436  David Teran            M 35-39    114/221     1:00:07    9:09       56:40
1437  Savannah Rudy          F 20-24     86/318     1:11:35    9:09       56:40
1438  Eric Lies              M 45-49     68/144     1:11:13    9:09       56:41
1439  Stephen Teran          M 35-39    115/221     1:00:09    9:09       56:42
1440  Ellie Klosinski        F 20-24     87/318     1:09:36    9:09       56:43
1441  Oisin Murphy           M 40-44     69/168     1:04:14    9:09       56:43
1442  Kimberlee Gabourel     F 35-39     48/179     1:00:08    9:09       56:43
1443  Michelle Hjelm         F 35-39     49/179       57:11    9:10       56:44
1444  Christine Elliott      F 55-59     13/107       58:19    9:10       56:45
1445  Jesse Wallzs           M 20-24    140/267     1:10:27    9:10       56:46
1446  Nicole Tiao            F 25-29     89/312     1:06:01    9:10       56:47
1447  Mitchell Combs         M 20-24    141/267     1:03:53    9:10       56:47
1448  Ava Rivard             F 20-24     88/318       58:26    9:10       56:48
1449  Grace Voss             F 01-15      29/96     1:04:28    9:10       56:48
1450  Anna Peters            F 01-15      30/96     1:04:28    9:10       56:48
1451  Juan Restrepo          M 30-34    141/301       57:57    9:10       56:48
1452  Paige Kleinfeldt       F 20-24     89/318       59:23    9:10       56:49
1453  Marsha Parke           F 50-54     18/123     1:00:04    9:10       56:49
1454  Sophia Ward            F 16-19     66/186       57:10    9:10       56:50
1455  Nathan Zumbiel         M 01-15      45/85     1:08:32    9:10       56:50
1456  Debbie Greiner         F 45-49     24/143     1:03:50    9:11       56:51
1457  Adrianna Wahl          F 16-19     67/186     1:04:10    9:11       56:51
1458  Alyssa Sharp           F 25-29     90/312     1:00:13    9:11       56:51
1459  Adam Tepe              M 45-49     69/144     1:03:55    9:11       56:51
1460  Michael Keefe          M 45-49     70/144     1:03:56    9:11       56:52
1461  Eleanor Keefe          F 01-15      31/96     1:03:56    9:11       56:52
1462  Richie Cappola         M 40-44     70/168     1:03:35    9:11       56:52
1463  Michael Kilchenmann    M 35-39    116/221     1:08:29    9:11       56:53
1464  Ximena Goyenechea      F 45-49     25/143       58:46    9:11       56:54
1465  Benjamin Derge         M 25-29    171/319     1:05:43    9:11       56:54
1466  Andrew Snyder          M 35-39    117/221     1:05:51    9:11       56:55
1467  Josh Woody             M 30-34    142/301       57:46    9:11       56:56
1468  Carri Haskins          F 45-49     26/143       58:28    9:11       56:57
1469  Lauren Rybolt          F 01-15      32/96       57:05    9:11       56:57
1470  Grant Reineck          M 16-19    108/150     1:12:56    9:12       56:57
1471  Gabriela Tepetate      F 25-29     91/312     1:04:36    9:12       56:58
1472  Nancy Cedillo          F 50-54     19/123     1:04:00    9:12       56:59
1473  Kanishka Fayyaz        M 20-24    142/267       57:00    9:12       57:00
1474  Karen Gramke           F 60-64       7/85     1:10:23    9:12       57:00
1475  Katherine Cragun       F 30-34     45/199     1:03:49    9:12       57:00
1476  Alaina Cappel          F 01-15      33/96     1:04:39    9:12       57:00
1477  Scott Liston           M 60-64      19/95       57:00    9:12       57:00
1478  Brian Hall             M 20-24    143/267       58:21    9:12       57:00
1479  Lou Bruck              M 30-34    143/301     1:08:50    9:12       57:01
1480  Jim Landers            M 40-44     71/168     1:11:22    9:12       57:01
1481  Ryan Rybolt            M 50-54     51/128       57:10    9:12       57:01
1482  Jacob Middlekauff      M 25-29    172/319     1:04:03    9:12       57:01
1483  Jessica Tomain         F 40-44     43/165     1:09:25    9:12       57:02
1484  Eli Perlin             M 20-24    144/267       57:13    9:12       57:03
1485  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 35-39     50/179     1:00:33    9:12       57:03
1486  Jenna Deneka           F 20-24     90/318       58:27    9:13       57:03
1487  David Draper           M 50-54     52/128     1:04:07    9:13       57:03
1488  Madeline Weismiller    F 25-29     92/312     1:11:39    9:13       57:04
1489  Dana Rivard            F 50-54     20/123       58:43    9:13       57:05
1490  Mike Huber             M 30-34    144/301       58:42    9:13       57:06
1491  Nate Moehring          M 25-29    173/319     1:08:41    9:13       57:06
1492  Jake Ronsheim          M 35-39    118/221     1:01:05    9:13       57:07
1493  June Gurry             F 01-15      34/96     1:04:07    9:13       57:08
1494  Josh Harmon            M 30-34    145/301     1:05:23    9:13       57:08
1495  Jon-Paul McCool        M 40-44     72/168     1:04:58    9:13       57:08
1496  Benjamin Lund          M 30-34    146/301     1:14:08    9:13       57:08
1497  Jill Bos               F 50-54     21/123       59:46    9:13       57:08
1498  Josh Blatt             M 55-59     40/143     1:00:38    9:13       57:08
1499  Madeline Quante        F 25-29     93/312       58:34    9:13       57:09
1500  Geoff Milz             M 40-44     73/168     1:05:56    9:14       57:10
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1501  Abigail Sauerbrunn     F 25-29     94/312     1:08:57    9:14       57:10
1502  Peter Gurry            M 40-44     74/168     1:04:10    9:14       57:10
1503  Catherine Schuster     F 40-44     44/165     1:01:19    9:14       57:10
1504  Benjamin Baldazo       M 25-29    174/319     1:04:30    9:14       57:11
1505  Chris Jones            F 60-64       8/85       57:12    9:14       57:12
1506  Robert Schmidt         M 55-59     41/143     1:09:23    9:14       57:12
1507  Megan Wilkinson        F 30-34     46/199     1:13:21    9:14       57:12
1508  Bethanie Gelement      F 40-44     45/165       58:42    9:14       57:12
1509  Lauren Brunswick       F 20-24     91/318     1:04:51    9:14       57:12
1510  Jesse Campbell         M 30-34    147/301     1:04:19    9:14       57:13
1511  Trevor Hahm            M 30-34    148/301     1:13:20    9:14       57:13
1512  Curt Clagett           M 35-39    119/221     1:00:40    9:14       57:14
1513  Mackenzie Schwarber    F 25-29     95/312     1:08:52    9:14       57:15
1514  Gretchen Fermann       F 60-64       9/85     1:04:29    9:14       57:15
1515  Bill Harrington        M 55-59     42/143       58:48    9:14       57:15
1516  Theodore Kuhlman       M 50-54     53/128       59:20    9:14       57:15
1517  Sara Baldazo           F 25-29     96/312     1:04:32    9:15       57:15
1518  Kyle Rickett           M 25-29    175/319     1:01:09    9:15       57:16
1519  Trisha Wise-Draper     F 45-49     27/143     1:04:20    9:15       57:16
1520  Michael Williams       M 30-34    149/301     1:05:43    9:15       57:17
1521  Peter Guthrie          M 25-29    176/319     1:04:24    9:15       57:18
1522  Zachary Vo             M 30-34    150/301       59:09    9:15       57:19
1523  Edwin Castillo         M 40-44     75/168       58:12    9:15       57:19
1524  Olive Lecky            F 01-15      35/96       58:11    9:15       57:19
1525  Emily Riordan          F 20-24     92/318     1:11:23    9:15       57:20
1526  Josh Benge             M 45-49     71/144       58:53    9:15       57:20
1527  Noel Van Loveren       F 45-49     28/143     1:10:23    9:15       57:20
1528  Scott Shaffer          M 50-54     54/128       58:56    9:15       57:21
1529  James Shaffer          M 16-19    109/150       58:55    9:15       57:21
1530  Robert Fanelli         M 35-39    120/221       59:10    9:16       57:22
1531  Claire Burton          F 25-29     97/312       58:58    9:16       57:22
1532  Maxwell Walker         M 25-29    177/319     1:13:24    9:16       57:23
1533  Courtney Schraff       F 45-49     29/143       59:05    9:16       57:23
1534  Maria Lane             F 35-39     51/179     1:06:41    9:16       57:24
1535  Madalyn Sheridan       F 25-29     98/312     1:01:35    9:16       57:24
1536  Mary Berding           F 25-29     99/312     1:10:21    9:16       57:24
1537  Michael Franke         M 35-39    121/221     1:05:07    9:16       57:25
1538  Grace Harris           F 20-24     93/318       58:17    9:16       57:25
1539  Sayre Stejbach         M 25-29    178/319     1:05:08    9:16       57:26
1540  Kevin Hurley           M 45-49     72/144     1:01:52    9:16       57:26
1541  Emma Davis             F 35-39     52/179     1:11:34    9:16       57:27
1542  Sean Eberly            M 20-24    145/267       58:16    9:16       57:27
1543  Jacob King             M 01-15      46/85     1:00:00    9:16       57:27
1544  Rob Reineck            M 45-49     73/144     1:13:31    9:17       57:29
1545  Alex Loehrer           M 45-49     74/144     1:01:19    9:17       57:29
1546  Corey Mitchell         M 35-39    122/221     1:01:16    9:17       57:29
1547  Erin Macleod           F 40-44     46/165       58:03    9:17       57:29
1548  Amanda Mitchell        F 35-39     53/179     1:01:17    9:17       57:30
1549  Iain Macleod           M 40-44     76/168       58:03    9:17       57:30
1550  Montgomery Menz        M 01-15      47/85       57:31    9:17       57:31
1551  Laura Kohrs            F 35-39     54/179     1:09:22    9:17       57:32
1552  Kimberly Franxman      F 40-44     47/165     1:01:20    9:17       57:33
1553  Patrick Reagan         M 30-34    151/301     1:04:56    9:17       57:33
1554  Pierce Turner          M 25-29    179/319     1:01:46    9:18       57:34
1555  Jimmie Jackson         M 45-49     75/144     1:01:24    9:18       57:35
1556  Maya Deneka            F 16-19     68/186       58:54    9:18       57:35
1557  Madison Medosch        F 25-29    100/312     1:01:46    9:18       57:35
1558  Tyler Rickett          M 25-29    180/319     1:01:30    9:18       57:35
1559  Nate Gerstle           M 40-44     77/168       58:32    9:18       57:35
1560  Denise Doerflein       F 50-54     22/123     1:05:34    9:18       57:36
1561  Matt Zumbiel           M 45-49     76/144     1:09:18    9:18       57:36
1562  Maia Kiniyalocts       F 20-24     94/318       57:36    9:18       57:36
1563  Ned Whitney            M 16-19    110/150       58:35    9:18       57:38
1564  Adam Benedict          M 45-49     77/144     1:01:04    9:18       57:38
1565  Alex Trentman          M 30-34    152/301     1:12:59    9:18       57:39
1566  David Newman           M 30-34    153/301     1:05:56    9:18       57:40
1567  Wesley Nichols         M 35-39    123/221       58:41    9:18       57:40
1568  Mallory Gravitt        F 20-24     95/318     1:01:19    9:19       57:40
1569  Julie Fels             F 45-49     30/143     1:09:54    9:19       57:40
1570  Bill Shatto            M 55-59     43/143       58:29    9:19       57:42
1571  Tommy Doerflein        M 20-24    146/267     1:05:34    9:19       57:42
1572  Eric Bingham           M 25-29    181/319       59:54    9:19       57:42
1573  Luke Ciciliano         M 50-54     55/128     1:01:42    9:19       57:42
1574  Amy Kuan               F 55-59     14/107     1:06:57    9:19       57:44
1575  Brian Fanelli          M 30-34    154/301       59:34    9:19       57:45
1576  Reka Patel             F 20-24     96/318       58:38    9:19       57:46
1577  Lara Feeney            F 16-19     69/186     1:11:33    9:19       57:46
1578  Alisa Mondragon        F 30-34     47/199     1:11:07    9:19       57:46
1579  Jacob Hensley          M 25-29    182/319       59:47    9:20       57:46
1580  Connor Schwalbach      M 20-24    147/267     1:11:32    9:20       57:47
1581  Luke Robinson          M 20-24    148/267     1:09:21    9:20       57:47
1582  Mackenzie Lee          F 30-34     48/199     1:15:03    9:20       57:47
1583  Michael Moehring       M 20-24    149/267     1:09:21    9:20       57:47
1584  Jacob Hall             M 30-34    155/301       59:48    9:20       57:47
1585  Matt Buck              M 55-59     44/143     1:10:45    9:20       57:47
1586  Amy Monahan            F 30-34     49/199       58:32    9:20       57:48
1587  Vincent Fermann        M 20-24    150/267     1:05:06    9:20       57:49
1588  Karly Keller           F 30-34     50/199       58:32    9:20       57:49
1589  Todd Sarge             M 40-44     78/168     1:00:08    9:20       57:49
1590  Doug Campbell          M 55-59     45/143     1:04:55    9:20       57:50
1591  Joseph Morand          M 35-39    124/221     1:05:46    9:20       57:51
1592  Leah Owen              F 45-49     31/143     1:10:10    9:20       57:51
1593  Christopher Tassone    M 35-39    125/221     1:05:47    9:20       57:51
1594  Yuri Bredle            M 50-54     56/128       58:38    9:20       57:51
1595  Kelly Rickels          F 40-44     48/165     1:01:07    9:20       57:51
1596  Kyle Pohl              M 35-39    126/221     1:12:52    9:20       57:52
1597  Brogan Kallmyer        M 20-24    151/267     1:12:52    9:20       57:52
1598  Ryan Ketterer          M 40-44     79/168     1:06:39    9:21       57:53
1599  Ian Hammersmith        M 20-24    152/267     1:05:17    9:21       57:53
1600  Cara Metz              F 40-44     49/165     1:06:51    9:21       57:53
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1601  Lindsay Claytor        F 35-39     55/179     1:04:48    9:21       57:54
1602  Libbie Schroth         F 45-49     32/143     1:06:48    9:21       57:55
1603  Alicia Hammersmith     F 55-59     15/107     1:05:18    9:21       57:55
1604  Lauren Schroth         F 16-19     70/186     1:06:49    9:21       57:55
1605  John Parrett           M 50-54     57/128       59:55    9:21       57:56
1606  Lara Sisto             F 40-44     50/165     1:05:35    9:21       57:56
1607  Syed Zamrak Khan       M 35-39    127/221       59:08    9:21       57:56
1608  Grace Florez           F 35-39     56/179     1:10:27    9:21       57:57
1609  Abigail Fleshour       F 20-24     97/318     1:04:44    9:21       57:57
1610  Leslie Wynn            F 60-64      10/85     1:00:06    9:21       57:57
1611  Sean Teague            M 50-54     58/128     1:06:58    9:21       57:58
1612  Jim Murphy             M 60-64      20/95     1:02:22    9:21       57:58
1613  Stefen Karageorges     M 01-15      48/85       58:59    9:21       57:58
1614  Tron Voss              M 20-24    153/267     1:07:14    9:21       57:58
1615  Timothy Morand         M 70-74       8/31     1:05:42    9:21       57:58
1616  Allison Termeer        F 40-44     51/165     1:13:37    9:21       57:58
1617  Kit Donald             F 40-44     52/165     1:04:59    9:22       57:59
1618  Megan Goodale          F 40-44     53/165       58:00    9:22       58:00
1619  John Shriver           M 40-44     80/168     1:00:44    9:22       58:00
1620  Blake Burnett          M 35-39    128/221     1:06:23    9:22       58:01
1621  Delaney Kinzer         F 16-19     71/186     1:01:11    9:22       58:01
1622  Vanessa Carrington     F 16-19     72/186     1:01:31    9:22       58:02
1623  Andrew Watson          M 30-34    156/301     1:05:48    9:22       58:03
1624  Emily Barker           F 40-44     54/165     1:01:06    9:22       58:03
1625  John McMaken           M 65-69      16/78       59:16    9:22       58:03
1626  Maria Brutz            F 35-39     57/179     1:06:07    9:22       58:04
1627  Daniel Smith           M 35-39    129/221     1:05:49    9:22       58:04
1628  Alfred Allen           M 30-34    157/301       58:05    9:23       58:05
1629  James Vetter           M 55-59     46/143       58:18    9:23       58:05
1630  Benjamin Suer          M 40-44     81/168     1:06:07    9:23       58:06
1631  Steven Prieto          M 30-34    158/301     1:07:08    9:23       58:06
1632  Gracie Samudio         F 20-24     98/318     1:05:37    9:23       58:07
1633  Brett Wheless          M 50-54     59/128     1:11:28    9:23       58:07
1634  Mike Donnelly          M 55-59     47/143       59:37    9:23       58:07
1635  Caleb Clifton          M 35-39    130/221     1:11:32    9:23       58:08
1636  Gretchen Mahan         F 50-54     23/123     1:04:55    9:23       58:08
1637  Ellie Bayer            F 30-34     51/199       59:23    9:23       58:08
1638  Brian Bulger           M 50-54     60/128     1:05:37    9:23       58:09
1639  Michael Hill           M 25-29    183/319     1:12:41    9:23       58:09
1640  Scott Cagle            M 50-54     61/128       59:45    9:23       58:10
1641  David Barrett          M 40-44     82/168     1:13:36    9:23       58:10
1642  Andrew Moore           M 40-44     83/168     1:01:35    9:23       58:11
1643  Erin McHugh            F 25-29    101/312       58:30    9:24       58:12
1644  Richard King           M 25-29    184/319     1:09:53    9:24       58:12
1645  Steven Reed Jr         M 50-54     62/128       59:39    9:24       58:12
1646  Scott Cloutier         M 55-59     48/143     1:13:32    9:24       58:14
1647  Quincy Stang           M 40-44     84/168     1:10:22    9:24       58:14
1648  Lily Fleshour          F 20-24     99/318     1:05:02    9:24       58:14
1649  Phil Fleshour          M 55-59     49/143     1:05:02    9:24       58:14
1650  John Herrmann          M 55-59     50/143     1:04:59    9:24       58:14
1651  Jeffrey Goodman        M 30-34    159/301     1:12:34    9:24       58:15
1652  Madeline Hart          F 30-34     52/199       58:40    9:24       58:15
1653  Ari Rubin              M 30-34    160/301     1:12:33    9:24       58:16
1654  Sam Whittaker          M 30-34    161/301     1:14:24    9:25       58:18
1655  Knoll Taylor           M 20-24    154/267     1:02:35    9:25       58:18
1656  Stefanie Baumet        F 35-39     58/179     1:02:30    9:25       58:19
1657  Donald Tully           M 35-39    131/221     1:07:35    9:25       58:20
1658  Aaron Kemme            M 30-34    162/301     1:00:21    9:25       58:21
1659  Kristina Leonhardt     F 40-44     55/165     1:02:12    9:25       58:21
1660  Amelia Stallard        F 16-19     73/186     1:01:31    9:25       58:21
1661  Ryan Derge             M 25-29    185/319     1:07:22    9:26       58:24
1662  Tristan Bartruff       M 20-24    155/267     1:00:51    9:26       58:24
1663  Austin Cragun          M 35-39    132/221     1:05:15    9:26       58:27
1664  Collin Miller          M 01-15      49/85     1:01:41    9:26       58:27
1665  James Curran           M 01-15      50/85       59:59    9:26       58:27
1666  Lauren Blum            F 40-44     56/165     1:02:28    9:26       58:29
1667  Dario Cruz Santiago    M 20-24    156/267     1:02:46    9:26       58:30
1668  Tom McHugh             M 55-59     51/143       58:30    9:26       58:30
1669  Pier Paolo Scaglioni   M 60-64      21/95       59:41    9:27       58:30
1670  Gracie Brink           F 16-19     74/186     1:00:02    9:27       58:30
1671  Ali Westphal           F 30-34     53/199     1:06:41    9:27       58:30
1672  Marina Lazic           F 30-34     54/199     1:02:29    9:27       58:31
1673  Luca Zenobi            M 35-39    133/221       59:11    9:27       58:32
1674  Jeff McDonald          M 60-64      22/95       59:42    9:27       58:32
1675  Samuel Turner          M 25-29    186/319     1:07:52    9:27       58:33
1676  Kelly Farrell          F 25-29    102/312     1:07:52    9:27       58:33
1677  Noah Schlaudecker      M 16-19    111/150     1:05:24    9:27       58:34
1678  Zachary Schmitz        M 30-34    163/301     1:12:01    9:27       58:34
1679  Maya Menke             F 01-15      36/96     1:00:38    9:27       58:34
1680  Reagan Johnson         F 25-29    103/312     1:11:26    9:27       58:35
1681  Emily Bamber           F 40-44     57/165     1:02:29    9:27       58:36
1682  Casey Hinkel           F 35-39     59/179     1:07:00    9:27       58:36
1683  Evan Wall              M 25-29    187/319     1:07:56    9:28       58:36
1684  Chrissy Stautberg      F 45-49     33/143     1:05:43    9:28       58:36
1685  Madeline Downie        F 20-24    100/318     1:02:30    9:28       58:37
1686  Jaime Brink            F 45-49     34/143     1:00:09    9:28       58:37
1687  Madeleine Greiner      F 25-29    104/312     1:05:56    9:28       58:37
1688  Shepard Guinn          M 01-15      51/85     1:00:36    9:28       58:37
1689  John Paul Greiner      M 25-29    188/319     1:05:56    9:28       58:37
1690  Jeff Stautberg         M 45-49     78/144     1:05:44    9:28       58:37
1691  Lillian Waechter       F 01-15      37/96       59:01    9:28       58:38
1692  Sofia Georgostathis    F 20-24    101/318     1:15:48    9:28       58:39
1693  Steve Schmoll          M 55-59     52/143       59:47    9:28       58:39
1694  John Spaulding         M 25-29    189/319       59:10    9:28       58:40
1695  Michael Iacono         M 35-39    134/221     1:00:35    9:28       58:41
1696  Samantha Smith         F 16-19     75/186     1:11:30    9:28       58:41
1697  Atticus Gurley         M 30-34    164/301     1:06:46    9:28       58:41
1698  Allison Burns          F 16-19     76/186     1:11:30    9:28       58:41
1699  Steve Schwalbach       M 55-59     53/143     1:12:27    9:28       58:42
1700  Laura Lewis            F 50-54     24/123     1:01:32    9:29       58:42
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1701  Eli Cupp               M 25-29    190/319     1:07:15    9:29       58:43
1702  Andy Thaman            M 40-44     85/168     1:11:05    9:29       58:43
1703  Adisyn Donk            F 20-24    102/318     1:05:24    9:29       58:44
1704  Ryan Bell              M 25-29    191/319     1:08:02    9:29       58:44
1705  Ashley Schroeder       F 30-34     55/199     1:13:40    9:29       58:47
1706  Kate Hassey            F 30-34     56/199     1:02:36    9:29       58:47
1707  Allison Hills          F 30-34     57/199     1:11:06    9:29       58:48
1708  Abigail Vann           F 25-29    105/312     1:01:46    9:29       58:48
1709  Delaney Murphy         F 20-24    103/318     1:01:46    9:29       58:48
1710  Dan Fleshour           M 55-59     54/143     1:05:36    9:29       58:48
1711  Brock Rolfes           M 40-44     86/168     1:07:10    9:30       58:50
1712  Erin Rolfes            F 40-44     58/165     1:07:10    9:30       58:50
1713  Joshua Vanzant         M 45-49     79/144     1:10:34    9:30       58:51
1714  Chris Behler           M 30-34    165/301     1:06:14    9:30       58:51
1715  Judah Swensen          M 01-15      52/85       59:25    9:30       58:51
1716  Charlie Stutz          M 25-29    192/319       59:45    9:30       58:52
1717  Emily Thomas           F 25-29    106/312     1:11:58    9:30       58:52
1718  Christian Myers        M 25-29    193/319     1:11:58    9:30       58:52
1719  Meredith Olver         F 30-34     58/199     1:06:11    9:30       58:53
1720  Matthew Maloney        M 25-29    194/319     1:01:45    9:30       58:53
1721  Anoop Sadasivan        M 35-39    135/221     1:02:39    9:31       58:55
1722  Maxwell Hardy          M 16-19    112/150     1:14:00    9:31       58:55
1723  Alyssa Schroeder       F 20-24    104/318     1:10:53    9:31       58:55
1724  Aaron Swensen          M 40-44     87/168       59:26    9:31       58:55
1725  Seung Jun              M 30-34    166/301     1:07:29    9:31       58:56
1726  Blake Brockman         M 25-29    195/319     1:10:52    9:31       58:56
1727  Kelly Boerger          F 50-54     25/123     1:10:47    9:31       58:57
1728  Chris Crawford         M 40-44     88/168     1:12:10    9:31       58:58
1729  Natalie Dillingham     F 01-15      38/96     1:14:48    9:31       58:58
1730  Kenzie Cummings        F 20-24    105/318     1:13:44    9:31       58:58
1731  Rob West               M 45-49     80/144     1:01:48    9:31       58:59
1732  Annemarie Underwood    F 25-29    107/312     1:02:46    9:31       59:00
1733  Sam Arnsby             M 30-34    167/301     1:02:29    9:32       59:01
1734  Mason Underwood        M 30-34    168/301     1:02:48    9:32       59:02
1735  Megan Good             F 30-34     59/199     1:07:30    9:32       59:02
1736  Robin Sargent          F 45-49     35/143     1:10:40    9:32       59:02
1737  Hannah Good            F 25-29    108/312     1:07:30    9:32       59:02
1738  Meghan Martini         F 25-29    109/312     1:10:48    9:32       59:03
1739  Tommy Denison          M 20-24    157/267     1:12:34    9:32       59:04
1740  Gifty Antwi            F 25-29    110/312     1:12:50    9:32       59:04
1741  Albert Dulac           M 80-UP       1/10     1:03:18    9:32       59:04
1742  Daniel Olowokure       M 20-24    158/267       59:05    9:32       59:04
1743  Stephanie Lallement    F 50-54     26/123     1:03:19    9:32       59:04
1744  Amanda Karn            F 45-49     36/143     1:10:40    9:32       59:04
1745  Todd Campbell          M 45-49     81/144       59:05    9:32       59:05
1746  Clint Hannah           M 45-49     82/144     1:02:18    9:32       59:05
1747  Steven Shaw            M 40-44     89/168     1:12:32    9:32       59:05
1748  Lucy Weiland           F 01-15      39/96     1:14:56    9:32       59:05
1749  Jason Diamond          M 30-34    169/301     1:00:42    9:32       59:05
1750  Gabriele Tedoldi       M 55-59     55/143     1:12:48    9:32       59:07
1751  Jackie Smith           F 55-59     16/107     1:02:23    9:33       59:07
1752  Lexi Carle             F 01-15      40/96     1:06:01    9:33       59:08
1753  Stacy Smith            M 50-54     63/128       59:45    9:33       59:08
1754  Luis Torres            M 30-34    170/301     1:03:26    9:33       59:08
1755  Emily Medosch          F 25-29    111/312     1:03:27    9:33       59:09
1756  Raymond Brink          M 45-49     83/144     1:00:43    9:33       59:10
1757  Patrice Lallement      M 55-59     56/143     1:03:25    9:33       59:11
1758  Elaine Mersch          F 65-69       1/46       59:45    9:33       59:11
1759  Andrew Gollin          F 50-54     27/123     1:02:17    9:33       59:11
1760  Kaitlyn Schulte        F 20-24    106/318     1:01:25    9:33       59:11
1761  Ben Fisher             M 16-19    113/150     1:03:40    9:33       59:11
1762  Isabella Gollin        F 16-19     77/186     1:02:17    9:33       59:11
1763  Jennifer Pierce        F 55-59     17/107     1:00:03    9:33       59:12
1764  Bridget Schmitt        F 20-24    107/318     1:01:25    9:33       59:12
1765  Austin Erickson        M 20-24    159/267     1:00:00    9:33       59:13
1766  Gillian Jamesson       F 25-29    112/312     1:01:47    9:34       59:14
1767  Suzanne Carney         F 60-64      11/85       59:55    9:34       59:14
1768  Jackie Carney          F 25-29    113/312       59:55    9:34       59:15
1769  Dylan Eddings          M 20-24    160/267     1:01:09    9:34       59:16
1770  Cameron Panther        M 35-39    136/221     1:15:04    9:34       59:17
1771  Kara Bingham           F 25-29    114/312     1:01:23    9:34       59:17
1772  Bradley Carroll        M 40-44     90/168     1:13:35    9:34       59:18
1773  Jeff Smith             M 55-59     57/143     1:15:41    9:34       59:18
1774  Derek Eddings          M 20-24    161/267     1:01:09    9:34       59:18
1775  Alex Chinn             M 35-39    137/221     1:15:44    9:34       59:19
1776  Lisa Schultz           F 35-39     60/179     1:15:49    9:35       59:19
1777  Kylee Harrmann         F 35-39     61/179     1:01:06    9:35       59:20
1778  Amanda Warniment       F 35-39     62/179     1:07:40    9:35       59:21
1779  James Keeler           M 35-39    138/221     1:07:17    9:35       59:21
1780  Joe Cittadino          M 50-54     64/128     1:00:58    9:35       59:22
1781  Neeve Callanan         F 01-15      41/96     1:03:22    9:35       59:22
1782  Sam Speyer             M 30-34    171/301     1:11:22    9:35       59:23
1783  Annie Timmerding       F 16-19     78/186     1:12:24    9:35       59:24
1784  Erica Bauer            F 40-44     59/165     1:07:19    9:35       59:24
1785  Narlem Vazquez         M 40-44     91/168     1:03:44    9:35       59:24
1786  Laney Thurman          F 16-19     79/186     1:14:04    9:35       59:24
1787  Bryan Segoviano        M 25-29    196/319     1:12:13    9:35       59:24
1788  Tyler Muller           M 20-24    162/267     1:08:35    9:35       59:25
1789  Lynn Schaber           F 60-64      12/85     1:02:04    9:35       59:25
1790  Eddie Hertsenberg      M 35-39    139/221     1:06:55    9:35       59:25
1791  Laurel Bond            F 30-34     60/199     1:11:47    9:35       59:25
1792  Jenna Gripshover       F 16-19     80/186     1:02:09    9:35       59:25
1793  Erin Timmerding        F 50-54     28/123     1:12:27    9:35       59:25
1794  Nicholas Carter        M 20-24    163/267     1:07:42    9:36       59:26
1795  Alex Stewart           M 20-24    164/267     1:07:42    9:36       59:26
1796  Daniel Bond            M 40-44     92/168     1:11:48    9:36       59:26
1797  Melissa Rudy           F 45-49     37/143     1:14:24    9:36       59:27
1798  Shawn Amann            M 40-44     93/168     1:00:14    9:36       59:27
1799  Katelyn Benoit         F 20-24    108/318     1:16:11    9:36       59:27
1800  Constance Riedinger    F 65-69       2/46     1:03:03    9:36       59:28
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1801  William Meiners        M 35-39    140/221     1:12:53    9:36       59:28
1802  Kathryn Grinstead      F 25-29    115/312     1:13:16    9:36       59:28
1803  Haley Berry            F 25-29    116/312     1:06:25    9:36       59:28
1804  Ricky Elliott          M 40-44     94/168     1:08:43    9:36       59:29
1805  Sean McGrory           M 60-64      23/95     1:02:32    9:36       59:29
1806  Samantha Devore        F 25-29    117/312     1:11:22    9:36       59:29
1807  Theo Timmerding        M 16-19    114/150     1:12:30    9:36       59:30
1808  Ella Timmerding        F 20-24    109/318     1:12:29    9:36       59:30
1809  Christopher Gray       M 25-29    197/319     1:03:30    9:36       59:30
1810  Joshua Owens           M 45-49     84/144     1:06:27    9:36       59:30
1811  Michelle Ross          F 16-19     81/186     1:12:38    9:36       59:31
1812  Thomas O'Connell       M 35-39    141/221     1:06:52    9:37       59:32
1813  Jackie Schoultheis     F 60-64      13/85     1:00:32    9:37       59:32
1814  Jason Studebaker       M 45-49     85/144       59:59    9:37       59:33
1815  Alan Crowley           M 45-49     86/144     1:07:28    9:37       59:34
1816  Shireen Desai          F 30-34     61/199     1:15:39    9:37       59:35
1817  Eva Finn               F 20-24    110/318     1:08:35    9:37       59:35
1818  Jack Bunch             M 16-19    115/150     1:02:01    9:37       59:38
1819  Brooke Rapp            F 30-34     62/199     1:00:24    9:37       59:38
1820  Jill Reineck           F 45-49     38/143     1:15:40    9:38       59:39
1821  Marshall Burns         M 20-24    165/267     1:08:09    9:38       59:39
1822  Patty Reverman         F 55-59     18/107     1:13:13    9:38       59:39
1823  Hannah Burry           F 25-29    118/312     1:01:41    9:38       59:39
1824  Sophie Mulvey          F 20-24    111/318     1:11:45    9:38       59:39
1825  Tim Kleisinger         M 40-44     95/168     1:00:40    9:38       59:40
1826  Stefanie Schumacher    F 50-54     29/123     1:08:35    9:38       59:41
1827  Brigid Simmons         F 20-24    112/318     1:16:26    9:38       59:42
1828  Paul Vonderwish        M 50-54     65/128     1:03:05    9:38       59:42
1829  Dominic Fermann        M 16-19    116/150       59:43    9:38       59:43
1830  Jason Smith            M 45-49     87/144     1:11:49    9:38       59:43
1831  Brigitte Foley         F 50-54     30/123     1:06:25    9:38       59:43
1832  Nicole Pek             F 30-34     63/199     1:07:45    9:38       59:43
1833  Ella Kanis             F 20-24    113/318     1:00:34    9:38       59:43
1834  Leo Tierney            M 16-19    117/150     1:00:57    9:38       59:44
1835  Madelyn Taylor         F 25-29    119/312     1:02:55    9:39       59:44
1836  Alayna Gill            F 16-19     82/186     1:08:51    9:39       59:45
1837  Thomas Hawkinson       M 65-69      17/78     1:03:41    9:39       59:45
1838  Addison Wolff          F 16-19     83/186     1:00:59    9:39       59:46
1839  Stan Foster            M 60-64      24/95     1:07:08    9:39       59:47
1840  Ella Klusman           F 20-24    114/318     1:15:21    9:39       59:47
1841  Ian Campbell           M 25-29    198/319     1:07:22    9:39       59:47
1842  Mary Noschang          F 20-24    115/318     1:02:55    9:39       59:47
1843  Erica Palmer           F 55-59     19/107     1:16:25    9:39       59:47
1844  Damonte Brown          F 35-39     63/179     1:12:35    9:39       59:47
1845  Russell Whitney        M 25-29    199/319     1:00:44    9:39       59:47
1846  Julien Dracon          M 40-44     96/168     1:15:10    9:39       59:48
1847  Alexander Aschi        M 25-29    200/319     1:01:52    9:39       59:48
1848  J. Elliott Liles       M 35-39    142/221     1:22:05    9:39       59:48
1849  Karen Bruch            F 65-69       3/46     1:08:25    9:39       59:48
1850  Keith Millard          M 50-54     66/128     1:06:51    9:39       59:48
1851  Jennifer Blatz         F 45-49     39/143     1:04:16    9:39       59:49
1852  Genevieve Loehrer      F 16-19     84/186     1:01:03    9:39       59:50
1853  Vinny Nguyen           M 20-24    166/267     1:03:21    9:39       59:50
1854  Charla Scovil          F 60-64      14/85     1:01:51    9:39       59:50
1855  Paul Bunch             M 40-44     97/168     1:02:11    9:40       59:50
1856  Sara Weil              F 35-39     64/179     1:03:22    9:40       59:51
1857  Peter Cottle           M 35-39    143/221     1:03:22    9:40       59:51
1858  Bailey George          F 25-29    120/312     1:02:23    9:40       59:51
1859  Andrew Crowder         M 25-29    201/319       59:51    9:40       59:51
1860  Liam Stevens           M 01-15      53/85     1:22:05    9:40       59:51
1861  Nate Eckberg           M 25-29    202/319     1:02:23    9:40       59:51
1862  Griffin Manning        M 25-29    203/319     1:12:47    9:40       59:52
1863  Katherine Kober        F 30-34     64/199     1:13:35    9:40       59:52
1864  Nicholas Workman       M 35-39    144/221     1:13:52    9:40       59:53
1865  Kayla Blanding         F 30-34     65/199     1:08:04    9:40       59:53
1866  David Van Slyke        M 25-29    204/319     1:13:36    9:40       59:54
1867  Todd Gandy             M 60-64      25/95     1:16:11    9:40       59:54
1868  Victoria Robinson      F 45-49     40/143     1:15:01    9:40       59:54
1869  Ashkan Tirgar          M 35-39    145/221     1:07:31    9:40       59:55
1870  Brooke Farmer          F 16-19     85/186     1:03:09    9:40       59:55
1871  Diana Kurcab           F 30-34     66/199     1:01:24    9:40       59:55
1872  Claire Van Slyke       F 25-29    121/312     1:13:34    9:40       59:56
1873  Gabriel Kurcab         M 35-39    146/221     1:01:25    9:40       59:56
1874  Dan Winters            M 40-44     98/168     1:14:06    9:40       59:56
1875  Nora Ludwig            F 20-24    116/318     1:01:06    9:41       59:57
1876  Chris Freeman          M 40-44     99/168     1:08:03    9:41       59:57
1877  Emily Strausbaugh      F 45-49     41/143     1:03:42    9:41       59:57
1878  Nathan Martin          M 20-24    167/267       59:57    9:41       59:57
1879  Kelly Adamson          F 40-44     60/165     1:14:07    9:41       59:57
1880  Charlie Hubert         M 20-24    168/267     1:01:07    9:41       59:57
1881  Johnny Anderson        M 35-39    147/221     1:04:16    9:41       59:58
1882  Angus Miller           M 01-15      54/85     1:15:38    9:41       59:58
1883  Sarah Thornton         F 25-29    122/312     1:03:29    9:41       59:58
1884  Kailey Strausbaugh     F 20-24    117/318     1:03:43    9:41       59:58
1885  Morgan Middleton       F 30-34     67/199     1:02:08    9:42     1:00:03
1886  Elizabeth Good         F 20-24    118/318     1:07:35    9:42     1:00:04
1887  Chad Goodale           M 40-44    100/168     1:00:04    9:42     1:00:04
1888  Laura Pieper           F 45-49     42/143     1:04:08    9:42     1:00:06
1889  Steph Carrington       F 20-24    119/318     1:03:34    9:42     1:00:06
1890  Amy Ruth               F 40-44     61/165     1:07:23    9:42     1:00:07
1891  Sean Grisham           M 40-44    101/168     1:04:10    9:42     1:00:07
1892  Julie Tapke            F 50-54     31/123     1:13:16    9:42     1:00:07
1893  Aaron Lund             M 25-29    205/319     1:17:09    9:42     1:00:07
1894  Megan Crutcher         F 25-29    123/312     1:09:06    9:42     1:00:09
1895  Zoie Barth             F 25-29    124/312     1:08:46    9:42     1:00:09
1896  Emma Little            F 25-29    125/312     1:08:47    9:42     1:00:09
1897  Serra Tuzun            F 20-24    120/318     1:07:28    9:42     1:00:09
1898  Max Forster            M 20-24    169/267     1:07:36    9:43     1:00:09
1899  Julia Mathew           F 25-29    126/312     1:17:57    9:43     1:00:09
1900  Reilly Flora           F 20-24    121/318     1:07:29    9:43     1:00:09
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1901  Pam Johann             F 55-59     20/107     1:00:33    9:43     1:00:10
1902  Julie Schletker        F 35-39     65/179     1:09:31    9:43     1:00:11
1903  Katie McNeely          F 45-49     43/143     1:13:28    9:43     1:00:11
1904  Clara Dicristoforo     F 01-15      42/96     1:12:20    9:43     1:00:12
1905  Taylorjacob King       M 35-39    148/221     1:02:45    9:43     1:00:13
1906  Charlotte Condorodis   F 16-19     86/186     1:09:09    9:43     1:00:14
1907  Becky Carle            F 40-44     62/165     1:07:08    9:43     1:00:14
1908  Joe Sargent            M 65-69      18/78     1:02:31    9:43     1:00:14
1909  Brady Homan            M 20-24    170/267     1:08:11    9:43     1:00:14
1910  Chase Homan            M 16-19    118/150     1:08:10    9:43     1:00:14
1911  Leah Schwab            F 20-24    122/318     1:12:21    9:43     1:00:15
1912  Drew Schneider         M 35-39    149/221     1:04:33    9:44     1:00:15
1913  Liz Wiltsey            F 25-29    127/312     1:01:12    9:44     1:00:16
1914  Pedro Lopez            M 20-24    171/267     1:00:18    9:44     1:00:18
1915  Carolyn Karageorges    F 50-54     32/123     1:01:21    9:44     1:00:21
1916  Samantha Schoenl       F 25-29    128/312     1:16:24    9:45     1:00:21
1917  Michael Berner         M 25-29    206/319     1:08:26    9:45     1:00:21
1918  Mallory Cullen         F 20-24    123/318     1:02:54    9:45     1:00:22
1919  Dianne Schneider       F 60-64      15/85     1:09:20    9:45     1:00:24
1920  Joseph Harrmann        M 40-44    102/168     1:02:09    9:45     1:00:24
1921  Adam Flaig             M 45-49     88/144     1:01:24    9:45     1:00:24
1922  Olivia Morra           F 16-19     87/186     1:13:51    9:45     1:00:25
1923  Joseph Creviston       M 20-24    172/267     1:13:52    9:45     1:00:25
1924  Linsey Klug            F 20-24    124/318     1:02:35    9:45     1:00:26
1925  Milan Lavender-Koors   F 25-29    129/312     1:08:34    9:45     1:00:26
1926  Melissa Arter          F 50-54     33/123     1:04:02    9:45     1:00:27
1927  Isaiah Dicristoforo    M 25-29    207/319     1:12:37    9:46     1:00:29
1928  Bryan Koors            M 30-34    172/301     1:08:37    9:46     1:00:29
1929  Daniel Welling         M 40-44    103/168     1:14:10    9:46     1:00:29
1930  Michael Hines          M 40-44    104/168     1:14:10    9:46     1:00:30
1931  Buzz Keck              M 60-64      26/95     1:03:11    9:46     1:00:30
1932  Tim Bayer              M 60-64      27/95     1:01:46    9:46     1:00:30
1933  Jefferson King         M 65-69      19/78     1:03:03    9:46     1:00:30
1934  Kevin Uckotter         M 30-34    173/301     1:07:08    9:46     1:00:31
1935  Chris Neubarth         M 45-49     89/144     1:08:00    9:46     1:00:31
1936  Noah Dammeyer          M 20-24    173/267     1:03:54    9:46     1:00:32
1937  Drew Hemphill          M 30-34    174/301     1:08:15    9:46     1:00:33
1938  Jamie Giovale          F 45-49     44/143     1:08:16    9:47     1:00:35
1939  Douglas Schwarz        M 60-64      28/95     1:01:13    9:47     1:00:36
1940  Chris Shiffert         M 55-59     58/143     1:08:04    9:47     1:00:37
1941  Allison Dicke          F 25-29    130/312     1:07:16    9:47     1:00:37
1942  Brian Spiess           M 50-54     67/128     1:14:13    9:47     1:00:38
1943  Jackson Shiffert       M 25-29    208/319     1:08:04    9:47     1:00:38
1944  Alexander Schoultheis  M 35-39    150/221     1:15:03    9:47     1:00:38
1945  Kaitlyn Hand           F 16-19     88/186     1:16:47    9:47     1:00:38
1946  James Kocheff          M 20-24    174/267     1:02:22    9:47     1:00:39
1947  Anna Bednasz           F 20-24    125/318     1:02:21    9:47     1:00:39
1948  Katy Lonneman          F 55-59     21/107     1:08:37    9:48     1:00:40
1949  Rachel Muething        F 25-29    131/312     1:02:59    9:48     1:00:40
1950  Patrick Muething       M 20-24    175/267     1:02:59    9:48     1:00:41
1951  Elizabeth Bateman      F 25-29    132/312     1:13:44    9:48     1:00:41
1952  Megan Gebhart          F 20-24    126/318     1:03:58    9:48     1:00:41
1953  Joshua Mains           M 35-39    151/221     1:13:07    9:48     1:00:42
1954  Danny Caskey           M 35-39    152/221     1:05:03    9:48     1:00:42
1955  Adalynn Fledderman     F 16-19     89/186     1:04:06    9:48     1:00:42
1956  Hunter Barrons         M 30-34    175/301     1:13:08    9:48     1:00:43
1957  Alyssa Held            F 25-29    133/312     1:01:11    9:48     1:00:43
1958  Eman Chaudhry          F 20-24    127/318     1:04:06    9:48     1:00:44
1959  Eric Weissmann         M 55-59     59/143     1:17:27    9:48     1:00:44
1960  Jordy Vicente Lopez    M 20-24    176/267     1:00:47    9:48     1:00:45
1961  Maryann Pietromonaco   F 60-64      16/85     1:15:56    9:48     1:00:45
1962  Anne Heekin            F 35-39     66/179     1:13:19    9:48     1:00:45
1963  Clarissa Jacobs        F 25-29    134/312     1:09:11    9:48     1:00:46
1964  Brooke Scheidt         F 35-39     67/179     1:12:44    9:49     1:00:47
1965  Emily Stover           F 35-39     68/179     1:05:02    9:49     1:00:48
1966  Meghan Fledderman      F 40-44     63/165     1:04:12    9:49     1:00:48
1967  Joie Wiles             F 16-19     90/186     1:08:32    9:49     1:00:48
1968  Stephanie Scheidt      F 40-44     64/165     1:12:44    9:49     1:00:48
1969  Brycen Haucke          M 20-24    177/267     1:08:33    9:49     1:00:49
1970  Raymond Busche         M 50-54     68/128     1:14:39    9:49     1:00:49
1971  Matthew Hickman        M 20-24    178/267     1:03:17    9:49     1:00:49
1972  Paige Lawson           F 30-34     68/199     1:09:11    9:49     1:00:51
1973  Sydney Short           F 16-19     91/186     1:15:05    9:49     1:00:52
1974  Kennedy Haucke         F 16-19     92/186     1:08:36    9:50     1:00:52
1975  Mary Mansour           F 35-39     69/179     1:05:05    9:50     1:00:53
1976  Zachary Allaben        M 30-34    176/301     1:14:30    9:50     1:00:54
1977  Gary Hodge             M 55-59     60/143     1:03:39    9:50     1:00:54
1978  Jack Adams             M 16-19    119/150     1:15:07    9:50     1:00:54
1979  Alex Utt               M 30-34    177/301     1:04:59    9:50     1:00:56
1980  Brody Donovan          M 20-24    179/267     1:15:10    9:50     1:00:56
1981  Maddie Burdick         F 30-34     69/199     1:08:38    9:50     1:00:57
1982  Caitlyn Clements       F 20-24    128/318     1:15:29    9:50     1:00:57
1983  Colin Coplen           M 25-29    209/319     1:07:37    9:50     1:00:57
1984  Nicole Utt             F 30-34     70/199     1:05:01    9:50     1:00:58
1985  Hannan Dusing          F 16-19     93/186     1:14:05    9:50     1:00:58
1986  Pierre Manfroy         M 55-59     61/143     1:16:11    9:51     1:00:59
1987  Maddy Sherman          F 16-19     94/186     1:16:28    9:51     1:00:59
1988  Rachel Jarrold-Grapes  F 30-34     71/199     1:09:09    9:51     1:00:59
1989  Jonathan Williams      M 30-34    178/301     1:01:09    9:51     1:00:59
1990  Brice Fauthoux         M 25-29    210/319     1:13:10    9:51     1:00:59
1991  Jesse Jarrold-Grapes   M 20-24    180/267     1:09:10    9:51     1:01:00
1992  Emma Anderson          F 25-29    135/312     1:14:36    9:51     1:01:00
1993  John Eberhart          M 55-59     62/143     1:08:55    9:51     1:01:00
1994  Sura Desmond           F 35-39     70/179     1:05:00    9:51     1:01:00
1995  Penny Smith            F 60-64      17/85     1:01:49    9:51     1:01:01
1996  Grant Poston           M 35-39    153/221     1:05:22    9:51     1:01:02
1997  Ivan Miller            M 01-15      55/85     1:16:42    9:51     1:01:03
1998  Nicolas Manfroy        M 20-24    181/267     1:16:11    9:51     1:01:03
1999  Avery Schermer         F 16-19     95/186     1:04:05    9:51     1:01:03
2000  Rachel Bernard         F 16-19     96/186     1:16:34    9:51     1:01:03
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2001  Megan Hill             F 30-34     72/199     1:13:38    9:51     1:01:05
2002  George Arenas          M 25-29    211/319     1:09:03    9:51     1:01:05
2003  Brian Wells            M 25-29    212/319     1:01:53    9:52     1:01:05
2004  Helen Ashdown          F 30-34     73/199     1:15:44    9:52     1:01:06
2005  Shelly Kerr            F 50-54     34/123     1:02:40    9:52     1:01:06
2006  Paula Brehm-Heeger     F 50-54     35/123     1:16:07    9:52     1:01:07
2007  Cora Pack              F 20-24    129/318     1:09:47    9:52     1:01:07
2008  John Longsworth        M 60-64      29/95     1:10:00    9:52     1:01:07
2009  Jenna Thompson         F 35-39     71/179     1:17:22    9:52     1:01:07
2010  Phyllis Sieber         F 60-64      18/85     1:14:42    9:52     1:01:07
2011  Inge Lund              F 60-64      19/85     1:18:08    9:52     1:01:07
2012  Kate Smith             F 35-39     72/179     1:17:22    9:52     1:01:08
2013  Dillon Craver          M 01-15      56/85     1:08:40    9:52     1:01:08
2014  Bartholomew Craver     M 40-44    105/168     1:08:40    9:52     1:01:08
2015  Max Goetz              M 25-29    213/319     1:05:11    9:52     1:01:10
2016  Mia Cowles             F 16-19     97/186     1:15:26    9:52     1:01:11
2017  Brittany Fischer       F 30-34     74/199     1:02:07    9:52     1:01:11
2018  Aaron Sircy            M 30-34    179/301     1:14:22    9:53     1:01:11
2019  Kevin Wogenstahl       M 30-34    180/301     1:13:12    9:53     1:01:13
2020  Timothy Nolan          M 35-39    154/221     1:17:34    9:53     1:01:13
2021  Sarah Paeltz           F 20-24    130/318     1:13:24    9:53     1:01:13
2022  Madelaine Blincoe      F 20-24    131/318     1:15:16    9:53     1:01:14
2023  Abaigeal Gilvary       F 16-19     98/186     1:15:28    9:53     1:01:14
2024  Stefanie Crosby        F 35-39     73/179     1:15:38    9:53     1:01:14
2025  Wyatt Crosby           M 35-39    155/221     1:15:39    9:53     1:01:14
2026  Ryan Geers             M 50-54     69/128     1:04:11    9:53     1:01:17
2027  Lindsey Crissman       F 01-15      43/96     1:03:24    9:53     1:01:17
2028  Bianca Giron           F 30-34     75/199     1:08:28    9:53     1:01:17
2029  Josh Tunning           M 30-34    181/301     1:16:34    9:54     1:01:19
2030  Monica Beavers         F 35-39     74/179     1:08:47    9:54     1:01:19
2031  Robert Hohman          M 60-64      30/95     1:04:02    9:54     1:01:20
2032  Noah Olberding         M 25-29    214/319     1:04:03    9:54     1:01:20
2033  Ibby Fisher            F 16-19     99/186     1:05:38    9:54     1:01:21
2034  Alyssa Stouffer        F 35-39     75/179     1:02:21    9:54     1:01:21
2035  Anna Garver            F 16-19    100/186     1:05:38    9:54     1:01:22
2036                         M NOAGE        2/3                9:54     1:01:22
2037  Chelsea Robinson       F 30-34     76/199     1:13:36    9:54     1:01:23
2038  Zack Davis             M 40-44    106/168     1:15:32    9:55     1:01:24
2039  Elliot Kirstein        M 70-74       9/31     1:01:32    9:55     1:01:24
2040  Grace Fermann          F 25-29    136/312     1:08:43    9:55     1:01:25
2041  Caroline Hemmer        F 20-24    132/318     1:03:35    9:55     1:01:26
2042  Shawn Kerrigan         M 30-34    182/301     1:15:33    9:55     1:01:26
2043  Gregory Fermann        M 55-59     63/143     1:08:44    9:55     1:01:26
2044  Michael Posey          M 20-24    182/267     1:01:54    9:55     1:01:26
2045  Nicholas Beck          M 25-29    215/319     1:10:41    9:55     1:01:28
2046  Lucy Broderick         F 35-39     76/179     1:13:51    9:55     1:01:28
2047  Jennifer Head          F 30-34     77/199     1:14:20    9:55     1:01:29
2048  Adam Eckart            M 25-29    216/319     1:10:41    9:55     1:01:29
2049  Troy Cosby             M 35-39    156/221     1:19:28    9:55     1:01:29
2050  Erin Cosby             F 35-39     77/179     1:19:28    9:56     1:01:30
2051  Kevin Eberhart         M 25-29    217/319     1:16:46    9:56     1:01:31
2052  Konrad Kowalk          M 25-29    218/319     1:14:25    9:56     1:01:31
2053  Molly Burns            F 25-29    137/312     1:15:19    9:56     1:01:32
2054  Megan Zirkelbach       F 16-19    101/186     1:17:24    9:56     1:01:32
2055  Michael Lucarelli      M 40-44    107/168     1:04:37    9:56     1:01:33
2056  Johnny Kirschnick      M 20-24    183/267     1:17:02    9:56     1:01:34
2057  Emma Donovan           F 30-34     78/199     1:09:03    9:56     1:01:36
2058  Tim Westrich           M 40-44    108/168     1:13:55    9:57     1:01:36
2059  Emily Braun            F 16-19    102/186     1:17:44    9:57     1:01:36
2060  Janet Westrich         F 40-44     65/165     1:13:55    9:57     1:01:36
2061  Greg Sheer             M 35-39    157/221     1:09:04    9:57     1:01:37
2062  Leire Santamaria       F 25-29    138/312     1:09:33    9:57     1:01:37
2063  Chris Crissman         M 50-54     70/128     1:03:42    9:57     1:01:38
2064  Ben Strunk             M 20-24    184/267     1:16:09    9:57     1:01:39
2065  David Govan            M 20-24    185/267     1:08:45    9:57     1:01:40
2066  Mark Ramler            M 40-44    109/168     1:17:00    9:57     1:01:40
2067  John Sumnar            M 16-19    120/150     1:04:29    9:57     1:01:40
2068  Yagna Shah             M 20-24    186/267     1:10:04    9:57     1:01:41
2069  Matthew Sgantas        M 30-34    183/301     1:16:38    9:57     1:01:41
2070  Lauren Gall            F 25-29    139/312     1:18:02    9:58     1:01:42
2071  Laurie Russo           F 60-64      20/85     1:01:44    9:58     1:01:44
2072  Joanne Wissman Glass   F 55-59     22/107     1:09:29    9:58     1:01:44
2073  Ryan Bucheit           M 35-39    158/221     1:14:51    9:58     1:01:45
2074  John Sansalone         M 65-69      20/78     1:09:11    9:58     1:01:45
2075  Beth Kazmaier          F 50-54     36/123     1:09:52    9:58     1:01:46
2076  Aaron Wendel           M 30-34    184/301     1:10:07    9:58     1:01:46
2077  Ian Neumann            M 30-34    185/301     1:02:46    9:58     1:01:48
2078  Jill Dannenfelser      F 40-44     66/165     1:17:27    9:58     1:01:48
2079  Meredith Zembrodt      F 40-44     67/165     1:17:25    9:59     1:01:48
2080  Nathan Cullen          M 20-24    187/267     1:04:42    9:59     1:01:49
2081  Susan Jelinek          F 65-69       4/46     1:03:32    9:59     1:01:49
2082  Wes Abrams             M 35-39    159/221     1:02:45    9:59     1:01:49
2083  Jon Neumann            M 65-69      21/78     1:02:47    9:59     1:01:50
2084  Anna Enders            F 25-29    140/312     1:05:36    9:59     1:01:50
2085  Paul Groh              M 60-64      31/95     1:04:53    9:59     1:01:51
2086  Toshi Watanabe         M 20-24    188/267     1:10:15    9:59     1:01:51
2087  Jennifer Fedders       F 45-49     45/143     1:09:53    9:59     1:01:52
2088  Matthew Szekeresh      M 40-44    110/168     1:13:47    9:59     1:01:52
2089  Claire Jossart         F 25-29    141/312     1:17:27    9:59     1:01:52
2090  Erica Glancy           F 40-44     68/165     1:16:01    9:59     1:01:52
2091  Benjamin Parker        M 35-39    160/221     1:10:46    9:59     1:01:53
2092  Tiffanie Yun           F 30-34     79/199     1:10:15    9:59     1:01:53
2093  Nicki Eichhold         F 50-54     37/123     1:04:33    9:59     1:01:53
2094  Zachary Czoer          M 25-29    219/319     1:04:31    9:59     1:01:54
2095  Benjamin Willis        M 35-39    161/221     1:10:47    9:59     1:01:54
2096  Steve Mouch            M 60-64      32/95     1:04:34    9:59     1:01:54
2097  Caroline Dewees        F 20-24    133/318     1:17:18   10:00     1:01:55
2098  Rebecca Sterling       F 40-44     69/165     1:15:02   10:00     1:01:55
2099  Tim Weil               M 30-34    186/301     1:13:57   10:00     1:01:56
2100  Brady Heidemann        M 25-29    220/319     1:05:37   10:00     1:01:56
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2101  Ethan Dill             M 20-24    189/267     1:09:09   10:00     1:01:57
2102  Cole Willoughby        M 30-34    187/301     1:03:44   10:00     1:01:57
2103  Kara Craycraft         F 25-29    142/312     1:01:58   10:00     1:01:58
2104  Lindsey Willoughby     F 35-39     78/179     1:03:46   10:00     1:01:58
2105  Katie Smiddy           F 50-54     38/123     1:05:01   10:00     1:01:59
2106  Allison Caines         F 35-39     79/179     1:16:17   10:00     1:02:00
2107  Kristopher Connelly    M 35-39    162/221     1:02:27   10:01     1:02:01
2108  Andrew Heckaman        M 25-29    221/319     1:18:30   10:01     1:02:01
2109  Max Behrmann           M 20-24    190/267     1:05:25   10:01     1:02:01
2110  Tess Heckaman          F 25-29    143/312     1:18:30   10:01     1:02:01
2111  Kristin Patterson      F 35-39     80/179     1:17:41   10:01     1:02:02
2112  Kelly Patterson        F 35-39     81/179     1:17:43   10:01     1:02:02
2113  Adrienne Stolitca      F 25-29    144/312     1:10:57   10:01     1:02:03
2114  Nina Martinez Diers    F 20-24    134/318     1:19:46   10:01     1:02:04
2115  Olivia Cupp            F 20-24    135/318     1:10:35   10:01     1:02:04
2116  Andrew Derge           M 25-29    222/319     1:11:01   10:01     1:02:04
2117  Jessica Buroker        F 45-49     46/143     1:02:26   10:01     1:02:05
2118  Elle Edwards           F 16-19    103/186     1:14:42   10:02     1:02:07
2119  Abby Klaine            F 40-44     70/165     1:09:23   10:02     1:02:08
2120  Brent Proffitt         M 20-24    191/267     1:10:53   10:02     1:02:08
2121  Brittany Belda         F 30-34     80/199     1:10:46   10:02     1:02:11
2122  Shannon Nortman        F 35-39     82/179     1:11:04   10:02     1:02:11
2123  Aliza Campbell         F 20-24    136/318     1:09:15   10:02     1:02:12
2124  Patrick Oelrich        M 40-44    111/168     1:16:14   10:02     1:02:12
2125  Trevor Phillips Jr     M 30-34    188/301     1:10:19   10:03     1:02:14
2126  David Canavan          M 30-34    189/301     1:14:54   10:03     1:02:15
2127  Brandon Dobbs          M 40-44    112/168     1:02:17   10:03     1:02:17
2128  Victor Perez           M 25-29    223/319     1:16:49   10:03     1:02:17
2129  Riley Jones            M 25-29    224/319     1:17:39   10:03     1:02:18
2130  Christina Scalo        F 45-49     47/143     1:17:47   10:03     1:02:18
2131  Jenny Harves           F 45-49     48/143     1:16:32   10:03     1:02:18
2132  Tiffiny Diers          F 50-54     39/123     1:20:01   10:03     1:02:19
2133  Jimmy Harrod           M 30-34    190/301     1:04:31   10:03     1:02:19
2134  Anna Lohrer            F 20-24    137/318     1:11:38   10:03     1:02:19
2135  Gagan Singh            M 50-54     71/128     1:11:23   10:04     1:02:19
2136  Karen Garnick          F 40-44     71/165     1:18:07   10:04     1:02:19
2137  Michael Garnick        M 35-39    163/221     1:18:08   10:04     1:02:20
2138  Carol Butler           F 65-69       5/46     1:06:33   10:04     1:02:22
2139  Brendan Edwards        M 45-49     90/144     1:14:58   10:04     1:02:23
2140  Lara Dorenkemper       F 55-59     23/107     1:10:23   10:04     1:02:23
2141  Sarah Adams            F 20-24    138/318     1:16:54   10:04     1:02:23
2142  Amy Condorodis         F 45-49     49/143     1:18:06   10:04     1:02:24
2143  Catherine Morris       F 35-39     83/179     1:02:52   10:04     1:02:25
2144  Susan Flynn            F 60-64      21/85     1:15:04   10:05     1:02:25
2145  Sydney Daniels         F 25-29    145/312     1:16:57   10:05     1:02:26
2146  Leona Ache             F 01-15      44/96     1:11:21   10:05     1:02:26
2147  Maria Fernanda Browne  F 40-44     72/165     1:02:52   10:05     1:02:26
2148  Amber Ache             F 40-44     73/165     1:11:21   10:05     1:02:26
2149  Jim Stutz              M 55-59     64/143     1:03:22   10:05     1:02:27
2150  Danni Ray Buckler      F 25-29    146/312     1:15:53   10:05     1:02:28
2151  Noor Elkasaby          F 16-19    104/186     1:17:02   10:05     1:02:28
2152  Isabelle Jimenez       F 25-29    147/312     1:10:38   10:05     1:02:28
2153  Vanca Pandey           F 16-19    105/186     1:17:03   10:05     1:02:29
2154  Hayden Fisk            M 01-15      57/85     1:15:32   10:05     1:02:30
2155  Laura Lauber           F 45-49     50/143     1:06:31   10:05     1:02:30
2156  Madeline Becker        F 25-29    148/312     1:15:17   10:05     1:02:31
2157  Nicholas Hudson        M 30-34    191/301     1:15:12   10:05     1:02:31
2158  Alexander Arestides    M 55-59     65/143     1:14:37   10:06     1:02:32
2159  Rachel Hudson          F 25-29    149/312     1:15:12   10:06     1:02:32
2160  Mara Hellmann          F 16-19    106/186     1:18:29   10:06     1:02:32
2161  Brian Becker           M 20-24    192/267     1:15:18   10:06     1:02:33
2162  Kristian Scarpitti     F 40-44     74/165     1:15:59   10:06     1:02:34
2163  Julia Gill             F 20-24    139/318     1:11:41   10:06     1:02:34
2164  Carly West             F 16-19    107/186     1:11:10   10:06     1:02:35
2165  Brad Becker            M 20-24    193/267     1:15:22   10:06     1:02:35
2166  Trevor Bonar           M 40-44    113/168     1:05:21   10:06     1:02:35
2167  Maddie Sumnar          F 16-19    108/186     1:05:24   10:06     1:02:35
2168  Brian May              M 50-54     72/128     1:20:22   10:06     1:02:35
2169  Drew West              M 01-15      58/85     1:11:11   10:06     1:02:36
2170  Andrew Scarpitti       M 45-49     91/144     1:15:58   10:06     1:02:36
2171  Katie Fogarty          F 40-44     75/165     1:16:03   10:06     1:02:36
2172  Kylee Meter            F 25-29    150/312     1:10:39   10:06     1:02:36
2173  Andrew Baudendistel    M 40-44    114/168     1:09:38   10:06     1:02:37
2174  Jeffrey Sackenheim     M 45-49     92/144     1:11:31   10:07     1:02:38
2175  Emily Ream             F 45-49     51/143     1:17:30   10:07     1:02:39
2176  Jeff Lehman            M 70-74      10/31     1:14:36   10:07     1:02:39
2177  Rebecca Smith          F 55-59     24/107     1:17:30   10:07     1:02:39
2178  Tera Redmond           F 40-44     76/165     1:15:40   10:07     1:02:40
2179  Rebecca Grunkemeyer    F 20-24    140/318     1:16:57   10:07     1:02:40
2180  Thomas Wood            M 30-34    192/301     1:10:05   10:07     1:02:40
2181  Jay Shelton            M 50-54     73/128     1:05:11   10:07     1:02:40
2182  Kathleen Fussinger     F 65-69       6/46     1:18:06   10:07     1:02:40
2183  Taylor Milam           M 30-34    193/301     1:09:40   10:07     1:02:41
2184  Stella Baker           F 16-19    109/186     1:11:15   10:07     1:02:42
2185  Brian Slemons          M 45-49     93/144     1:09:23   10:07     1:02:43
2186  Liz Bumgarner          F 50-54     40/123     1:10:49   10:07     1:02:43
2187  Jacob McBee            M 30-34    194/301     1:11:03   10:07     1:02:44
2188  Jacob Gordon           M 25-29    225/319     1:02:44   10:07     1:02:44
2189  Will Deimer            M 16-19    121/150     1:14:19   10:07     1:02:44
2190  Pawel Mieczykowski     M 55-59     66/143     1:14:51   10:07     1:02:44
2191  Travis Spears          M 30-34    195/301     1:14:28   10:08     1:02:44
2192  Daniel Calleo          M 25-29    226/319     1:10:57   10:08     1:02:45
2193  David Becker           M 20-24    194/267     1:15:31   10:08     1:02:45
2194  Grace Eberhard         F 20-24    141/318     1:11:08   10:08     1:02:46
2195  Madi Ballenger         F 25-29    151/312     1:04:38   10:08     1:02:47
2196  Elijah Frye            M 20-24    195/267     1:14:49   10:08     1:02:47
2197  Tyler Sullivan         M 25-29    227/319     1:11:13   10:08     1:02:49
2198  Bonnie Neyer           F 35-39     84/179     1:09:43   10:08     1:02:49
2199  Hannah Beitzinger      F 25-29    152/312     1:10:31   10:08     1:02:50
2200  Courtney Robinson      F 25-29    153/312     1:14:26   10:09     1:02:50
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2201  Dan Rauf               M 40-44    115/168     1:15:16   10:09     1:02:51
2202  Rachel Franklin        F 45-49     52/143     1:06:54   10:09     1:02:52
2203  Nick Royse             M 35-39    164/221     1:10:30   10:09     1:02:52
2204  Michael Klatte         M 40-44    116/168     1:10:04   10:09     1:02:53
2205  Justin Nagy            M 30-34    196/301     1:15:17   10:09     1:02:54
2206  Brie Klatte            F 01-15      45/96     1:10:05   10:09     1:02:55
2207  Zoey Beitzinger        F 25-29    154/312     1:10:32   10:09     1:02:55
2208  John Macleod           M 70-74      11/31     1:19:14   10:09     1:02:56
2209  Nate Gonring           M 30-34    197/301     1:15:41   10:10     1:02:56
2210  Ava Egnaczyk           F 20-24    142/318     1:11:57   10:10     1:02:57
2211  Olivia Kinne           F 25-29    155/312     1:05:02   10:10     1:02:58
2212  Ella Wulfeck           F 20-24    143/318     1:06:15   10:10     1:02:58
2213  Dan Huth               M 55-59     67/143     1:12:00   10:10     1:02:59
2214  Cecily Christopher     F 30-34     81/199     1:15:17   10:10     1:02:59
2215  Madelyn Streuer        F 20-24    144/318     1:09:51   10:10     1:02:59
2216  Michael Menz           M 40-44    117/168     1:06:27   10:10     1:02:59
2217  Enzo Miller            M 45-49     94/144     1:18:39   10:10     1:03:00
2218  Faroq Al-Rjoub         M 30-34    198/301     1:05:24   10:10     1:03:00
2219  Rebecca Steele         F 45-49     53/143     1:12:00   10:10     1:03:00
2220  Heather Hoopes         F 40-44     77/165     1:17:16   10:10     1:03:00
2221  Meredith Bornholdt     F 20-24    145/318     1:20:28   10:10     1:03:01
2222  Jack Menke             M 01-15      59/85     1:05:02   10:10     1:03:01
2223  Theresa Richards       F 45-49     54/143     1:07:03   10:10     1:03:01
2224  Kristin Duma           F 20-24    146/318     1:16:57   10:10     1:03:01
2225  Perry Ralenkotter      M 60-64      33/95     1:10:43   10:10     1:03:02
2226  Rena Lenchitz          F 20-24    147/318     1:16:57   10:10     1:03:02
2227  Jewel Soucek           F 20-24    148/318     1:16:58   10:10     1:03:02
2228  Livia Cullen           F 20-24    149/318     1:12:23   10:11     1:03:03
2229  Amanda Hughes          F 45-49     55/143     1:04:09   10:11     1:03:03
2230  Amelia Coomes          F 20-24    150/318     1:06:20   10:11     1:03:04
2231  Garret Hughes          M 16-19    122/150     1:04:09   10:11     1:03:04
2232  Corinne Wilson         F 20-24    151/318     1:04:09   10:11     1:03:05
2233  Tammie Cristini        F 55-59     25/107     1:16:42   10:11     1:03:06
2234  Jeremy Brinck          M 45-49     95/144     1:12:01   10:11     1:03:08
2235  Natalie Smith          F 20-24    152/318     1:15:07   10:11     1:03:08
2236  Laurie Eggemeier       F 40-44     78/165     1:15:51   10:11     1:03:08
2237  Cecilia Feldman        F 25-29    156/312     1:18:41   10:11     1:03:08
2238  Shai Charlton          M 01-15      60/85     1:15:09   10:11     1:03:08
2239  Chloe Sommer           F 16-19    110/186     1:07:00   10:11     1:03:08
2240  Vallie Freeman         F 40-44     79/165     1:11:24   10:11     1:03:08
2241  Aidan Sommer           M 20-24    196/267     1:07:01   10:12     1:03:09
2242  Carly Stone            F 40-44     80/165     1:11:23   10:12     1:03:09
2243  Camryn Welsh           F 20-24    153/318     1:11:37   10:12     1:03:09
2244  Avery Searls           F 16-19    111/186     1:11:00   10:12     1:03:10
2245  Olivia Trick           F 16-19    112/186     1:11:01   10:12     1:03:11
2246  Kevin Feazell          M 60-64      34/95     1:15:17   10:12     1:03:11
2247  Kayleigh Zimmer        F 20-24    154/318     1:10:49   10:12     1:03:12
2248  Kyle Hupfer            M 50-54     74/128     1:03:55   10:12     1:03:12
2249  Sarah Haiber           F 45-49     56/143     1:16:13   10:12     1:03:12
2250  Brian Rhodes           M 40-44    118/168     1:07:19   10:12     1:03:14
2251  Marie Svintsitsky      F 40-44     81/165     1:17:37   10:13     1:03:16
2252  Braxton Noffsinger     M 25-29    228/319     1:17:45   10:13     1:03:16
2253  Ava Rowling            F 20-24    155/318     1:10:40   10:13     1:03:17
2254  Mandy Keith            F 25-29    157/312     1:19:21   10:13     1:03:17
2255                         M NOAGE        3/3     1:16:28   10:13     1:03:17
2256  Morgan Chuck           F 20-24    156/318     1:10:01   10:13     1:03:17
2257  Spencer Keith          M 30-34    199/301     1:19:22   10:13     1:03:18
2258  Alexander Yeazel       M 25-29    229/319     1:05:15   10:13     1:03:19
2259  Jeffrey Dixius         M 65-69      22/78     1:06:37   10:13     1:03:20
2260  Miranda Terry          F 25-29    158/312     1:11:28   10:13     1:03:20
2261  Kyle Broderick         M 35-39    165/221     1:15:44   10:13     1:03:20
2262  Dana Zimmer            F 16-19    113/186     1:10:58   10:13     1:03:21
2263  Eileen Spotts          F 35-39     85/179     1:10:55   10:14     1:03:21
2264  Benjamin Spotts        M 35-39    166/221     1:10:56   10:14     1:03:22
2265  Catherine Connor       F 50-54     41/123     1:12:18   10:14     1:03:22
2266  Patrick Harmon         M 50-54     75/128     1:04:50   10:14     1:03:23
2267  Ronald Eslick          M 60-64      35/95     1:03:43   10:14     1:03:26
2268  Logan Banatwala        M 16-19    123/150     1:05:50   10:14     1:03:27
2269  Willough Herrick       F 25-29    159/312     1:17:08   10:14     1:03:27
2270  Michelle Amann         F 40-44     82/165     1:04:13   10:15     1:03:29
2271  Jacquie Purcell        F 45-49     57/143     1:17:45   10:15     1:03:29
2272  Nola Purcell           F 01-15      46/96     1:17:45   10:15     1:03:29
2273  Kim Conway             F 60-64      22/85     1:15:05   10:15     1:03:30
2274  Samuel Renggli         M 20-24    197/267     1:12:05   10:15     1:03:32
2275  Candice Van Loveren Ge F 40-44     83/165     1:16:35   10:15     1:03:33
2276  Isabella Renggli       F 25-29    160/312     1:12:05   10:15     1:03:33
2277  Clayton Frishkorn      M 40-44    119/168     1:18:56   10:15     1:03:33
2278  Amy Hovermale          F 60-64      23/85     1:12:05   10:15     1:03:33
2279  Mackenzie Arther       F 16-19    114/186     1:12:45   10:15     1:03:33
2280  Carissa Cooper         F 35-39     86/179     1:18:57   10:15     1:03:33
2281  James Clarkson         M 55-59     68/143     1:03:56   10:16     1:03:35
2282  Jack Cottrell          M 16-19    124/150     1:06:36   10:16     1:03:35
2283  Belsain Vicente Lopez  M 25-29    230/319     1:03:36   10:16     1:03:36
2284  Matthew Benson         M 45-49     96/144     1:12:49   10:16     1:03:36
2285  Joshua Colaw           M 30-34    200/301     1:04:19   10:16     1:03:37
2286  Kyra Posey             F 16-19    115/186     1:04:06   10:16     1:03:37
2287  Evan Strong            M 16-19    125/150     1:18:41   10:16     1:03:37
2288  Maria Bernard          F 20-24    157/318     1:19:09   10:16     1:03:38
2289  David Vilardo          M 35-39    167/221     1:04:20   10:16     1:03:38
2290  David Singer           M 55-59     69/143     1:06:18   10:16     1:03:38
2291  Sara Derge             F 25-29    161/312     1:12:34   10:16     1:03:38
2292  Jennifer Arther        F 40-44     84/165     1:12:49   10:16     1:03:38
2293  Julia McClanahan       F 16-19    116/186     1:12:50   10:16     1:03:38
2294  Emily Singer           F 20-24    158/318     1:06:19   10:16     1:03:39
2295  Derek Brown            M 35-39    168/221     1:07:53   10:16     1:03:39
2296  Carina Griggs          F 50-54     42/123     1:17:19   10:17     1:03:41
2297  Zachary Campbell       M 20-24    198/267     1:06:01   10:17     1:03:41
2298  Jana Pinnell           F 50-54     43/123     1:10:49   10:17     1:03:41
2299  Dulci Gurley           F 25-29    162/312     1:11:49   10:17     1:03:41
2300  Tom Reed               M 45-49     97/144     1:10:49   10:17     1:03:42
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2301  Gabbie Behrmann        F 25-29    163/312     1:07:06   10:17     1:03:42
2302  Kim Colyer             F 50-54     44/123     1:07:38   10:17     1:03:42
2303  Isaac Lloyd            M 20-24    199/267     1:07:09   10:17     1:03:43
2304  Dawn Cooper            F 55-59     26/107     1:16:34   10:17     1:03:43
2305  Jennifer Roeder        F 50-54     45/123     1:07:38   10:17     1:03:43
2306  Kelsey Sellet          F 16-19    117/186     1:11:08   10:17     1:03:43
2307  Nicholas Ruch          M 30-34    201/301     1:04:04   10:17     1:03:44
2308  Sarah Guisinger        F 35-39     87/179     1:11:28   10:17     1:03:44
2309  Samuel Charles         M 25-29    231/319     1:05:34   10:17     1:03:44
2310  Mackenzie Coughlin     F 20-24    159/318     1:05:36   10:17     1:03:46
2311  Jennifer Pingel        F 35-39     88/179     1:07:32   10:18     1:03:46
2312  Johnny Graves          M 25-29    232/319     1:05:35   10:18     1:03:47
2313  Mike McGuffey          M 60-64      36/95     1:12:44   10:18     1:03:49
2314  Jessie Gallop          F 25-29    164/312     1:04:50   10:18     1:03:49
2315  Lauryn Raisch          F 20-24    160/318     1:16:50   10:18     1:03:51
2316  Chris Pastura          M 45-49     98/144     1:05:33   10:18     1:03:51
2317  Madeline Harris        F 25-29    165/312     1:15:57   10:18     1:03:52
2318  Gary Angel             M 60-64      37/95     1:13:10   10:18     1:03:52
2319  David Bunnell          M 25-29    233/319     1:07:19   10:18     1:03:52
2320  Mark Hoke              M 30-34    202/301     1:12:07   10:19     1:03:54
2321  Ava Petry              F 01-15      47/96     1:17:16   10:19     1:03:54
2322  Joe Robinson           M 50-54     76/128     1:03:54   10:19     1:03:54
2323  Timmy Carlin           M 40-44    120/168     1:04:59   10:19     1:03:55
2324  Rory Sheridan          M 40-44    121/168     1:20:09   10:19     1:03:55
2325  Claire Kamstra         F 16-19    118/186     1:03:56   10:19     1:03:56
2326  Darek Hirschfeld       M 30-34    203/301     1:08:12   10:19     1:03:57
2327  Alex Bessler           M 40-44    122/168     1:19:13   10:19     1:03:57
2328  Kyle Conway            M 35-39    169/221     1:03:57   10:19     1:03:57
2329  Howard Williams Jr     M 50-54     77/128     1:21:46   10:20     1:03:58
2330  Andrew Stanifer        M 30-34    204/301     1:12:10   10:20     1:04:01
2331  Gemma Feldman          F 16-19    119/186     1:19:36   10:20     1:04:02
2332  Maddie Schenthal       F 20-24    161/318     1:19:02   10:20     1:04:02
2333  Sarah Watts            F 20-24    162/318     1:13:20   10:20     1:04:03
2334  Maxwell Olberding      M 20-24    200/267     1:04:03   10:20     1:04:03
2335  Jake Schenthal         M 25-29    234/319     1:19:02   10:20     1:04:03
2336  Tiffany James          F 35-39     89/179     1:16:00   10:21     1:04:06
2337  Kit James              M 30-34    205/301     1:16:02   10:21     1:04:06
2338  Erin Davis             F 45-49     58/143     1:04:18   10:21     1:04:06
2339  Sarah Melvin           F 35-39     90/179     1:05:18   10:21     1:04:08
2340  Nicholas Melvin        M 35-39    170/221     1:05:19   10:21     1:04:08
2341  Kim Lohbeck            F 25-29    166/312     1:20:26   10:21     1:04:09
2342  Amanda Bowling         F 20-24    163/318     1:05:58   10:21     1:04:09
2343  Jennifer Ferguson      F 45-49     59/143     1:05:19   10:21     1:04:09
2344  Matthew Grunkemeyer    M 50-54     78/128     1:18:27   10:21     1:04:10
2345  Joey Shipman           M 25-29    235/319     1:17:14   10:21     1:04:11
2346  Thomas Nolan           M 35-39    171/221     1:20:32   10:21     1:04:11
2347  Mikayla Partlow        F 30-34     82/199     1:20:13   10:22     1:04:11
2348  Maeve Tom              F 25-29    167/312     1:16:52   10:22     1:04:11
2349  Deanna Conway          F 60-64      24/85     1:04:44   10:22     1:04:12
2350  Jack Palermo           M 16-19    126/150     1:21:59   10:22     1:04:12
2351  Alayna Choo            F 25-29    168/312     1:05:58   10:22     1:04:14
2352  Lindsay Finn           F 25-29    169/312     1:05:58   10:22     1:04:14
2353  Brandon Brown          M 30-34    206/301     1:16:09   10:22     1:04:14
2354  Margaret Cohen         F 45-49     60/143     1:20:05   10:22     1:04:15
2355  Olivia Graham          F 25-29    170/312     1:16:02   10:22     1:04:16
2356  Emma Herms             F 20-24    164/318     1:17:10   10:23     1:04:17
2357  Graydon Gist           M 01-15      61/85     1:18:24   10:23     1:04:18
2358  Ethan Mullins          M 20-24    201/267     1:19:26   10:23     1:04:18
2359  Tom Palermo            M 55-59     70/143     1:22:04   10:23     1:04:19
2360  Seisho Miller          M 16-19    127/150     1:17:53   10:23     1:04:19
2361  Anna Ankenbauer        F 20-24    165/318     1:20:21   10:23     1:04:19
2362  Benjamin Campbell      M 20-24    202/267     1:07:26   10:23     1:04:20
2363  Steve Carrington       M 55-59     71/143     1:07:46   10:23     1:04:21
2364  Megan Anello           F 55-59     27/107     1:08:07   10:23     1:04:21
2365  Pierce Egnaczyk        M 01-15      62/85     1:13:21   10:23     1:04:22
2366  Michael A Puma         M 30-34    207/301     1:19:55   10:23     1:04:22
2367  Matthew Puma           M 35-39    172/221     1:19:56   10:23     1:04:22
2368  James McLindon         M 55-59     72/143     1:05:16   10:24     1:04:25
2369  Siena Creevy           F 01-15      48/96     1:17:20   10:24     1:04:26
2370  Tyler Murphy           M 25-29    236/319     1:11:18   10:24     1:04:26
2371  Madison Schenke        F 01-15      49/96     1:06:43   10:24     1:04:27
2372  Carly Hawk             F 25-29    171/312     1:11:21   10:24     1:04:27
2373  Ema Nunley             F 20-24    166/318     1:17:21   10:24     1:04:28
2374  Julie Schenke          F 40-44     85/165     1:06:44   10:24     1:04:28
2375  Bernie Mullan          M 35-39    173/221     1:07:21   10:24     1:04:29
2376  Brian Krahenbuhl       M 40-44    123/168     1:12:48   10:24     1:04:29
2377  Alexandra Olding       F 40-44     86/165     1:04:29   10:24     1:04:29
2378  Melana Reid            F 40-44     87/165     1:07:30   10:24     1:04:29
2379  Hailey Simon           F 16-19    120/186     1:18:28   10:24     1:04:29
2380  Adara Kazior           F 25-29    172/312     1:13:17   10:25     1:04:30
2381  Sam Scherr             F 25-29    173/312     1:11:28   10:25     1:04:30
2382  Ava Thelen             F 16-19    121/186     1:04:52   10:25     1:04:31
2383  Nick Lubbers           M 40-44    124/168     1:08:05   10:25     1:04:31
2384  Joseph Robben          M 25-29    237/319     1:13:18   10:25     1:04:32
2385  John Rasp              M 40-44    125/168     1:08:05   10:25     1:04:32
2386  Grace Guy              F 25-29    174/312     1:11:28   10:25     1:04:33
2387  John Minardi           M 01-15      63/85     1:17:50   10:25     1:04:33
2388  Carly Perrmann         F 25-29    175/312     1:11:27   10:25     1:04:33
2389  Sidney Bostic          M 40-44    126/168     1:20:39   10:25     1:04:33
2390  Andrew Rademacher      M 25-29    238/319     1:13:31   10:25     1:04:34
2391  Traci Eiding           F 45-49     61/143     1:05:37   10:25     1:04:35
2392  Madeline Roach         F 16-19    122/186     1:18:51   10:26     1:04:36
2393  Matthew Cosgrove       M 45-49     99/144     1:04:37   10:26     1:04:37
2394  Sean Bloor             M 30-34    208/301     1:19:23   10:26     1:04:37
2395  Jim Creevy             M 45-49    100/144     1:17:33   10:26     1:04:38
2396  Chris Irwin            M 30-34    209/301     1:17:35   10:26     1:04:39
2397  Desiree Rosado         F 20-24    167/318     1:13:06   10:26     1:04:39
2398  Edgar Duran            M 25-29    239/319     1:06:31   10:26     1:04:39
2399  James Dixius           M 65-69      23/78     1:07:56   10:26     1:04:39
2400  James Sebastian        M 50-54     79/128     1:08:25   10:26     1:04:39
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2401  Grace Critzer          F 20-24    168/318     1:18:54   10:26     1:04:39
2402  Susie Lorenzo          F 55-59     28/107     1:13:30   10:26     1:04:39
2403  Maia Stricker          F 16-19    123/186     1:16:54   10:26     1:04:40
2404  Sophia Tolford         F 20-24    169/318     1:08:25   10:26     1:04:40
2405  Megan Sebastian        F 45-49     62/143     1:08:24   10:26     1:04:40
2406  Allen Lai              M 25-29    240/319     1:08:13   10:26     1:04:41
2407  Amanda Bonham          F 40-44     88/165     1:18:12   10:26     1:04:41
2408  Channah Charlton       F 40-44     89/165     1:16:42   10:26     1:04:41
2409  Tony McCosham          M 40-44    127/168     1:18:36   10:26     1:04:42
2410  Carrie Sitarski        F 45-49     63/143     1:11:29   10:27     1:04:43
2411  Luke Lecher            M 25-29    241/319     1:05:16   10:27     1:04:44
2412  Joshua Sgantas         M 45-49    101/144     1:19:41   10:27     1:04:45
2413  Hannah Olowokure       F 16-19    124/186     1:05:05   10:27     1:04:45
2414  Sandy Smith            M 25-29    242/319     1:08:13   10:27     1:04:45
2415  Jennifer Conrard       F 50-54     46/123     1:09:06   10:27     1:04:46
2416  Thomas Brayshaw        M 55-59     73/143     1:11:35   10:27     1:04:46
2417  Isaac Cloutier         M 30-34    210/301     1:20:04   10:27     1:04:46
2418  David Charlton         M 35-39    174/221     1:12:01   10:27     1:04:46
2419  Gil Charlton           M 01-15      64/85     1:12:01   10:27     1:04:47
2420  Steven Schletker       M 65-69      24/78     1:14:08   10:28     1:04:48
2421  Marissa Witte          F 25-29    176/312     1:19:43   10:28     1:04:49
2422  Jennifer Vissing       F 40-44     90/165     1:11:36   10:28     1:04:49
2423  Josh Cook              M 25-29    243/319     1:08:43   10:28     1:04:49
2424  Petra Hurst            F 01-15      50/96     1:17:02   10:28     1:04:49
2425  Vince Hurst            M 40-44    128/168     1:17:02   10:28     1:04:49
2426  Amanda Ross            F 40-44     91/165     1:11:37   10:28     1:04:49
2427  J. Kurt Brinkman       M 65-69      25/78     1:17:48   10:28     1:04:50
2428  Jordan Jarvis          M 25-29    244/319     1:05:59   10:28     1:04:50
2429  Amanda Peck            F 25-29    177/312     1:07:26   10:28     1:04:51
2430  Eleanor Hudepohl       F 20-24    170/318     1:17:38   10:28     1:04:51
2431  Ann Von Brincken       F 45-49     64/143     1:12:18   10:28     1:04:52
2432  Gabrielle Rivin        F 25-29    178/312     1:07:26   10:28     1:04:52
2433  John Weber             M 50-54     80/128     1:20:57   10:28     1:04:52
2434  Zach McCorkle          M 30-34    211/301     1:20:14   10:28     1:04:54
2435  Ashley Alameda         F 40-44     92/165     1:06:00   10:29     1:04:54
2436  Jennifer Black         F 70-74       1/16     1:06:23   10:29     1:04:54
2437  Deborah Casey          F 60-64      25/85     1:06:58   10:29     1:04:56
2438  Bridget Robben         F 20-24    171/318     1:13:43   10:29     1:04:56
2439  Sandy Assum            F 65-69       7/46     1:13:39   10:29     1:04:57
2440  Jessie Heikenfeld      F 45-49     65/143     1:06:08   10:29     1:04:58
2441  Mark Davis             M 50-54     81/128     1:06:20   10:29     1:04:59
2442  Kyra Parker            F 20-24    172/318     1:20:55   10:29     1:04:59
2443  Kristen Kline          F 35-39     91/179     1:17:54   10:30     1:05:01
2444  Julian Macedo          M 40-44    129/168     1:22:09   10:30     1:05:02
2445  Jessie Haskamp         F 30-34     83/199     1:17:19   10:30     1:05:03
2446  Allison Holzapfel      F 50-54     47/123     1:18:03   10:30     1:05:03
2447  Thom Sens              M 60-64      38/95     1:16:58   10:30     1:05:03
2448  Mike Benhase           M 65-69      26/78     1:07:49   10:30     1:05:05
2449  Hartaj Singh           M 16-19    128/150     1:19:00   10:30     1:05:05
2450  Justice Wilhelm        F 30-34     84/199     1:08:02   10:30     1:05:06
2451  Dave Simonson          M 45-49    102/144     1:14:25   10:31     1:05:08
2452  Will Sponaugle         M 20-24    203/267     1:14:01   10:31     1:05:09
2453  Ryan Helmers           M 30-34    212/301     1:19:20   10:31     1:05:10
2454  Leila Saxena           F 55-59     29/107     1:22:59   10:31     1:05:10
2455  Nick Newman            M 55-59     74/143     1:23:00   10:31     1:05:10
2456  Terry Pence            M 75-79       1/10     1:17:15   10:31     1:05:11
2457  Paige Sawyer           F 20-24    173/318     1:20:15   10:31     1:05:11
2458  Maria Agostino         F 30-34     85/199     1:19:22   10:31     1:05:11
2459  Shivani Desai          F 30-34     86/199     1:18:32   10:31     1:05:11
2460  Thomas Cochill         M 50-54     82/128     1:20:42   10:31     1:05:12
2461  Blair Whitney          F 50-54     48/123     1:20:43   10:32     1:05:13
2462  Tammy Hall             F 50-54     49/123     1:06:29   10:32     1:05:13
2463  Harris Beckmeyerr      M 25-29    245/319     1:05:57   10:32     1:05:13
2464  Wyman Morriss          M 55-59     75/143     1:05:56   10:32     1:05:14
2465  Granger Butler         M 65-69      27/78     1:11:54   10:32     1:05:15
2466  Ben De Angelis         M 30-34    213/301     1:17:08   10:32     1:05:15
2467  Leigh Lies             F 45-49     66/143     1:17:49   10:32     1:05:16
2468  Matthew Wilberding     M 20-24    204/267     1:05:43   10:32     1:05:16
2469  Natalie Woolf          F 30-34     87/199     1:13:14   10:32     1:05:16
2470  Luke Bowman            M 25-29    246/319     1:05:17   10:32     1:05:17
2471  Sarah Bartlett         F 45-49     67/143     1:07:47   10:32     1:05:17
2472  Nicholas Hayden        M 30-34    214/301     1:07:57   10:33     1:05:19
2473  Andrew Curran          M 45-49    103/144     1:06:55   10:33     1:05:21
2474  Lauren Ossege          F 25-29    179/312     1:06:26   10:33     1:05:21
2475  Chris Markus           M 45-49    104/144     1:07:47   10:33     1:05:22
2476  Vikram Gupta           M 50-54     83/128     1:17:23   10:33     1:05:22
2477  Tim Moller             M 65-69      28/78     1:21:01   10:33     1:05:23
2478  Steve Dreyer           M 70-74      12/31     1:18:52   10:33     1:05:23
2479  Christian Hodge        M 20-24    205/267     1:08:07   10:33     1:05:23
2480  Molly Lewis            F 35-39     92/179     1:12:33   10:33     1:05:23
2481  Mark Miller            M 30-34    215/301     1:18:01   10:33     1:05:24
2482  Abby Norris            F 35-39     93/179     1:21:41   10:34     1:05:26
2483  Grace Carroll          F 20-24    174/318     1:19:40   10:34     1:05:26
2484  Ted Scherpenberg       M 40-44    130/168     1:13:35   10:34     1:05:27
2485  Emily Rauh             F 25-29    180/312     1:13:02   10:34     1:05:29
2486  Grace Greenwald        F 25-29    181/312     1:13:03   10:34     1:05:29
2487  Gabriel Castellini     M 16-19    129/150     1:06:21   10:34     1:05:30
2488  Jonathan McCollough    M 25-29    247/319     1:09:13   10:34     1:05:31
2489  Lisa Kuan              F 60-64      26/85     1:14:46   10:34     1:05:31
2490  Chris Gist             M 50-54     84/128     1:19:34   10:34     1:05:31
2491  Maggie Marburger       F 16-19    125/186     1:06:21   10:35     1:05:31
2492  Regan Stahl            F 16-19    126/186     1:12:28   10:35     1:05:32
2493  Greg Tiao              M 60-64      39/95     1:14:47   10:35     1:05:32
2494  Bryant Dungan          M 40-44    131/168     1:17:39   10:35     1:05:32
2495  Matt Slovin            M 30-34    216/301     1:21:41   10:35     1:05:33
2496  Sarah Mehler           F 30-34     88/199     1:18:40   10:35     1:05:33
2497  Frances Dungan         F 35-39     94/179     1:17:40   10:35     1:05:33
2498  Samuel Ficke           M 30-34    217/301     1:18:40   10:35     1:05:34
2499  Adrienne Stewart       F 40-44     93/165     1:09:36   10:35     1:05:35
2500  Ken Schlabach          M 25-29    248/319     1:22:34   10:35     1:05:35
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2501  Thomas Deroussel       M 20-24    206/267     1:06:21   10:35     1:05:35
2502  Sarah Bosse            F 20-24    175/318     1:22:35   10:35     1:05:35
2503  Lilly Feeney           F 20-24    176/318     1:19:24   10:35     1:05:36
2504  Chloe Henry            F 25-29    182/312     1:08:42   10:35     1:05:36
2505  Kyle Todd              M 30-34    218/301     1:08:43   10:35     1:05:36
2506  Brian Niehaus          M 55-59     76/143     1:07:00   10:36     1:05:38
2507  Eric Bunnell           M 55-59     77/143     1:09:04   10:36     1:05:38
2508  Shannon Burns          F 45-49     68/143     1:08:38   10:36     1:05:39
2509  Richard Curry          M 40-44    132/168     1:07:00   10:36     1:05:39
2510  Mehek Bakali           F 20-24    177/318     1:09:03   10:36     1:05:41
2511  Jennifer Strong        F 45-49     69/143     1:20:44   10:36     1:05:41
2512  Emmanuel Ayanrinola    M 40-44    133/168     1:23:15   10:36     1:05:41
2513  Cody Ashcraft          M 25-29    249/319     1:14:43   10:36     1:05:42
2514  Ashley Perkins         F 20-24    178/318     1:13:44   10:36     1:05:42
2515  Adam Neeley            M 35-39    175/221     1:18:56   10:36     1:05:43
2516  Debbie Perkins         F 50-54     50/123     1:13:45   10:37     1:05:44
2517  Braeden Flint          M 30-34    219/301     1:23:07   10:37     1:05:46
2518  Thomas Maloney         M 60-64      40/95     1:20:55   10:37     1:05:48
2519  Lorena Lopez           F 25-29    183/312     1:13:45   10:37     1:05:48
2520  Mary Weber             F 16-19    127/186     1:13:45   10:37     1:05:48
2521  Robert Prince          M 40-44    134/168     1:17:50   10:37     1:05:49
2522  Jennifer Chinn         F 40-44     94/165     1:09:15   10:37     1:05:49
2523  Matthew Chinn          M 35-39    176/221     1:09:14   10:37     1:05:50
2524  Timothy Rice           M 30-34    220/301     1:22:18   10:38     1:05:50
2525  Angela McDorman        F 55-59     30/107     1:18:37   10:38     1:05:51
2526  Ty Harris              M 50-54     85/128     1:10:12   10:38     1:05:51
2527  Lois Breidenstein      F 25-29    184/312     1:18:38   10:38     1:05:56
2528  Lauren Latessa         F 35-39     95/179     1:19:30   10:38     1:05:56
2529  Murph Peter            M 20-24    207/267     1:09:48   10:39     1:05:57
2530  Erin Studebaker        F 35-39     96/179     1:15:19   10:39     1:05:57
2531  Chelsea Rentschler     F 35-39     97/179     1:15:20   10:39     1:05:57
2532  Matthew Brewer         M 45-49    105/144     1:22:58   10:39     1:05:57
2533  Tom Lorenz             M 55-59     78/143     1:21:38   10:39     1:05:57
2534  Ashlee Dwolf           F 30-34     89/199     1:09:11   10:39     1:05:57
2535  Emma Crawford          F 16-19    128/186     1:07:51   10:39     1:05:58
2536  Gigi Cardosi           F 01-15      51/96     1:22:06   10:39     1:05:59
2537  George Slattery        M 01-15      65/85     1:22:35   10:39     1:06:00
2538  Kashmin Dalal          F 25-29    185/312     1:22:04   10:39     1:06:00
2539  Lloyd Miller           M 45-49    106/144     1:08:34   10:39     1:06:00
2540  Katherine Vaaler       F 25-29    186/312     1:14:05   10:39     1:06:00
2541  Kristina Crawford      F 35-39     98/179     1:07:52   10:39     1:06:00
2542  Carrie Kuhlman         F 50-54     51/123     1:06:54   10:39     1:06:01
2543  Vivian Majors          F 01-15      52/96     1:06:27   10:39     1:06:02
2544  Gretchen Fischer       F 30-34     90/199     1:07:07   10:39     1:06:02
2545  Abbey Horne            F 30-34     91/199     1:15:04   10:39     1:06:02
2546  Alli Miller            F 30-34     92/199     1:20:41   10:40     1:06:04
2547  Nathan Yearout         M 20-24    208/267     1:08:29   10:40     1:06:04
2548  Alex Kalkhoff          F 30-34     93/199     1:21:34   10:40     1:06:04
2549  Cole Walker            M 20-24    209/267     1:06:04   10:40     1:06:04
2550  Michele Sumnar         F 55-59     31/107     1:08:54   10:40     1:06:05
2551  Katie Rice             F 25-29    187/312     1:22:33   10:40     1:06:06
2552  Beau Gott              M 30-34    221/301     1:06:06   10:40     1:06:06
2553  Clare Thesing          F 25-29    188/312     1:07:31   10:40     1:06:07
2554  Nicole Dziekan         F 25-29    189/312     1:20:51   10:40     1:06:07
2555  Cynthia Sagel          F 45-49     70/143     1:09:04   10:40     1:06:07
2556  Amy Obermeyer          F 50-54     52/123     1:06:07   10:40     1:06:07
2557  Claudio Bonomo         M 45-49    107/144     1:08:01   10:40     1:06:08
2558  Chris Heiert           M 55-59     79/143     1:18:44   10:40     1:06:08
2559  Jacob Grube            M 16-19    130/150     1:19:23   10:40     1:06:08
2560  Keith Torres           M 30-34    222/301     1:06:43   10:40     1:06:08
2561  Gabe Byer              M 01-15      66/85     1:22:45   10:41     1:06:09
2562  Kerstin Hesener        F 50-54     53/123     1:09:20   10:41     1:06:11
2563  Marco Callirgos        M 60-64      41/95     1:09:21   10:41     1:06:11
2564  Madison Schwarz        F 30-34     94/199     1:07:41   10:41     1:06:11
2565  Amy Strong             F 30-34     95/199     1:13:55   10:41     1:06:13
2566  Lauren Koehler         F 35-39     99/179     1:13:28   10:42     1:06:15
2567  Aly Prasinos           F 20-24    179/318     1:09:47   10:42     1:06:15
2568  Mia Prasinos           F 20-24    180/318     1:09:48   10:42     1:06:16
2569  Reagan Simoneau        F 01-15      53/96     1:19:57   10:42     1:06:17
2570  Danielle Howard        F 25-29    190/312     1:13:18   10:42     1:06:19
2571  Joe Lauber             M 65-69      29/78     1:10:18   10:42     1:06:20
2572  Katherine Blocher      F 45-49     71/143     1:15:39   10:42     1:06:20
2573  Andrew Devine          M 20-24    210/267     1:12:59   10:42     1:06:20
2574  Chloe Davis            F 20-24    181/318     1:06:20   10:42     1:06:20
2575  Abi Loux               F 20-24    182/318     1:19:38   10:42     1:06:21
2576  Andrew Burns           M 60-64      42/95     1:10:18   10:43     1:06:21
2577  Christina Gilligan     F 35-39    100/179     1:23:46   10:43     1:06:22
2578  Jackie Bessler         F 40-44     95/165     1:21:40   10:43     1:06:22
2579  Paulina Ulizio         F 30-34     96/199     1:23:17   10:43     1:06:22
2580  Will Kruer             M 35-39    177/221     1:09:06   10:43     1:06:22
2581  Luke Kavanagh          M 25-29    250/319     1:23:03   10:43     1:06:23
2582  John Kavanagh          M 55-59     80/143     1:23:03   10:43     1:06:23
2583  Brent Schwarz          F 30-34     97/199     1:07:55   10:43     1:06:24
2584  Abigayle Anderson      F 25-29    191/312     1:09:47   10:43     1:06:26
2585  Mark Neises            M 65-69      30/78     1:08:56   10:43     1:06:26
2586  Sophie Schumacher      F 25-29    192/312     1:09:48   10:43     1:06:26
2587  Madison McWhorter      F 16-19    129/186     1:21:38   10:43     1:06:27
2588  Mary Simoneau          F 40-44     96/165     1:20:08   10:44     1:06:27
2589  Beth Rigg              F 45-49     72/143     1:22:20   10:44     1:06:29
2590  Mark Chernausek        M 40-44    135/168     1:14:38   10:44     1:06:29
2591  Mary Sansalone         F 65-69       8/46     1:20:16   10:44     1:06:29
2592  Gracyn Alexander       F 20-24    183/318     1:07:20   10:44     1:06:30
2593  Tony Milazzo           M 20-24    211/267     1:07:19   10:44     1:06:31
2594  Kate Farr              F 25-29    193/312     1:19:54   10:44     1:06:31
2595  Cory Thum              M 30-34    223/301     1:22:20   10:44     1:06:32
2596  Jacob Wietmarschen     M 25-29    251/319     1:19:03   10:45     1:06:33
2597  Benjamin Guilliams     M 25-29    252/319     1:14:26   10:45     1:06:35
2598  Edward Carroll         M 35-39    178/221     1:23:27   10:45     1:06:35
2599  Jesenia Gutierrez      F 35-39    101/179     1:07:34   10:45     1:06:36
2600  Mike Harrington        M 70-74      13/31     1:23:17   10:45     1:06:36
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2601  Megan Tysoe            F 35-39    102/179     1:06:36   10:45     1:06:36
2602  Andrea Massey          F 30-34     98/199     1:22:51   10:45     1:06:37
2603  Maria Proffitt         F 25-29    194/312     1:08:00   10:45     1:06:37
2604  Ally Knizner           F 25-29    195/312     1:15:17   10:45     1:06:37
2605  Chris Lerner           M 30-34    224/301     1:10:35   10:45     1:06:38
2606  Dee Bowman             F 45-49     73/143     1:21:15   10:45     1:06:39
2607  William Meyer          M 25-29    253/319     1:15:21   10:45     1:06:39
2608  Madison Thomas         F 25-29    196/312     1:19:45   10:45     1:06:39
2609  Tiffany Colston        F 45-49     74/143     1:07:13   10:46     1:06:41
2610  Karen Roundtree        F 50-54     54/123     1:22:19   10:46     1:06:42
2611  Avery Lee              F 20-24    184/318     1:08:58   10:46     1:06:42
2612  Andersyn Grubb         F 16-19    130/186     1:10:40   10:46     1:06:43
2613  Chloe Rajbhandari      F 20-24    185/318     1:23:34   10:46     1:06:44
2614  Grace Hall             F 20-24    186/318     1:22:29   10:46     1:06:44
2615  Rachel Putman          F 25-29    197/312     1:22:29   10:46     1:06:44
2616  Brittan Grubb          M 45-49    108/144     1:10:41   10:46     1:06:44
2617  Tim Lambrechts         M 60-64      43/95     1:22:20   10:47     1:06:48
2618  Amsu Rajbhandari       M 55-59     81/143     1:23:38   10:47     1:06:48
2619  Theresa Kohne          F 35-39    103/179     1:21:51   10:47     1:06:48
2620  Joshua White           M 25-29    254/319     1:18:26   10:47     1:06:48
2621  Kaila Cox              F 55-59     32/107     1:08:31   10:47     1:06:50
2622  Elliot Bloomer         M 40-44    136/168     1:15:36   10:47     1:06:50
2623  Payton Bloomer         F 30-34     99/199     1:15:35   10:47     1:06:50
2624  Jorge Gutierrez        M 25-29    255/319     1:19:30   10:47     1:06:51
2625  Ben Flick              M 30-34    225/301     1:10:49   10:47     1:06:51
2626  Timothy Phillips       M 30-34    226/301     1:18:43   10:47     1:06:52
2627  Taylor Brent           F 30-34    100/199     1:22:27   10:48     1:06:52
2628  Amanda Perriman        F 35-39    104/179     1:22:25   10:48     1:06:52
2629  Chloe Meagher          F 25-29    198/312     1:10:38   10:48     1:06:53
2630  Matthew Smith          M 25-29    256/319     1:06:58   10:48     1:06:58
2631  Kevin Biggs            M 30-34    227/301     1:08:09   10:49     1:06:59
2632  Bayleigh Webb          F 25-29    199/312     1:21:15   10:49     1:07:00
2633  John Memory            M 35-39    179/221     1:20:13   10:49     1:07:01
2634  Jessica Harsaran       F 30-34    101/199     1:20:12   10:49     1:07:01
2635  Kelly Wedig            F 30-34    102/199     1:08:09   10:49     1:07:02
2636  Suzanne Matunis        F 65-69       9/46     1:15:50   10:49     1:07:03
2637  Maggie Pustinger       F 25-29    200/312     1:15:50   10:49     1:07:03
2638  Joseph Contini         M 20-24    212/267     1:21:06   10:49     1:07:03
2639  Mary-Kaye Kerr         F 30-34    103/199     1:21:42   10:49     1:07:04
2640  Reese Miller           F 01-15      54/96     1:15:51   10:50     1:07:05
2641  Matthew Bauer          M 50-54     86/128     1:23:51   10:50     1:07:05
2642  Matt Miller            M 40-44    137/168     1:15:52   10:50     1:07:06
2643  Stefani Garcia         F 30-34    104/199     1:07:21   10:50     1:07:07
2644  Mackenzie Pulte        F 20-24    187/318     1:07:45   10:50     1:07:07
2645  David Flynn            M 65-69      31/78     1:19:40   10:50     1:07:07
2646  Brigid Griffin         F 30-34    105/199     1:07:52   10:50     1:07:07
2647  Andrew Maloney         M 35-39    180/221     1:09:45   10:50     1:07:08
2648  Tj Rodeffer            M 20-24    213/267     1:22:19   10:50     1:07:09
2649  Lori Huber             F 45-49     75/143     1:08:17   10:50     1:07:09
2650  Ken Huber              M 45-49    109/144     1:08:17   10:50     1:07:09
2651  Troy Helmers           M 55-59     82/143     1:22:59   10:50     1:07:09
2652  Carolyn Helmers        F 55-59     33/107     1:22:59   10:50     1:07:09
2653  Laura Person           F 35-39    105/179     1:21:40   10:51     1:07:11
2654  Izzy Dieso             F 01-15      55/96     1:07:34   10:51     1:07:11
2655  Emily Miller           F 25-29    201/312     1:15:55   10:51     1:07:11
2656  Charles Gregory        M 25-29    257/319     1:07:46   10:51     1:07:11
2657  Noreen Sullivan        F 60-64      27/85     1:20:00   10:51     1:07:11
2658  Lauren Stephens        F 40-44     97/165     1:09:44   10:51     1:07:12
2659  Madi Carle             F 20-24    188/318     1:14:06   10:51     1:07:12
2660  Mary Feldman           F 20-24    189/318     1:22:46   10:51     1:07:13
2661  Melissa Ervick         F 40-44     98/165     1:21:42   10:51     1:07:13
2662  James Schwalbach       M 55-59     83/143     1:23:08   10:51     1:07:13
2663  Christian Sieber       M 30-34    228/301     1:20:52   10:51     1:07:16
2664  Melanie Cunningham     F 45-49     76/143     1:08:28   10:51     1:07:16
2665  Aaron Adams            M 40-44    138/168     1:22:11   10:52     1:07:18
2666  David Herfel           M 20-24    214/267     1:21:24   10:52     1:07:18
2667  Jim Dahmus             M 65-69      32/78     1:08:47   10:52     1:07:19
2668  Brynne Evans           F 35-39    106/179     1:23:56   10:52     1:07:20
2669  Rachel Kirley          F 40-44     99/165     1:19:13   10:52     1:07:21
2670  Bailey Bush            F 20-24    190/318     1:10:10   10:52     1:07:21
2671  Martin Gerrety         M 60-64      44/95     1:20:10   10:52     1:07:22
2672  Claire Thaman          F 01-15      56/96     1:11:05   10:52     1:07:23
2673  Ellen Thaman           F 01-15      57/96     1:11:06   10:53     1:07:23
2674  Gary Hess              M 55-59     84/143     1:14:27   10:53     1:07:23
2675  Elizabeth Taylor       F 40-44    100/165     1:10:09   10:53     1:07:24
2676  Bobbie Leek            F 65-69      10/46     1:21:42   10:53     1:07:25
2677  Lillian Ruschman       F 16-19    131/186     1:20:11   10:53     1:07:25
2678  Casey Ruschman         F 45-49     77/143     1:20:12   10:53     1:07:26
2679  Cole Woeste            M 16-19    131/150     1:21:20   10:53     1:07:27
2680  David Hess             M 60-64      45/95     1:14:27   10:53     1:07:27
2681  Haellie Gordon         F 25-29    202/312     1:21:59   10:53     1:07:28
2682  Jarrad Nance           M 25-29    258/319     1:22:00   10:53     1:07:29
2683  Christopher Brookman   M 30-34    229/301     1:19:06   10:53     1:07:29
2684  Timothy Manning        M 40-44    139/168     1:08:05   10:54     1:07:31
2685  David Middendorf       M 35-39    181/221     1:22:41   10:54     1:07:31
2686  Matthew Wispe          M 35-39    182/221     1:09:37   10:54     1:07:31
2687  Tiffany Williams       F 40-44    101/165     1:24:16   10:54     1:07:32
2688  Jon Wispe              M 70-74      14/31     1:09:37   10:54     1:07:32
2689  Jenni Morrison         F 40-44    102/165     1:19:11   10:54     1:07:32
2690  Andrew Steckl          M 75-79       2/10     1:11:20   10:54     1:07:33
2691  Ryan Eiding            M 50-54     87/128     1:08:34   10:54     1:07:34
2692  Jack Gray              M 65-69      33/78     1:09:52   10:55     1:07:35
2693  Eitan Crystal          M 30-34    230/301     1:21:23   10:55     1:07:35
2694  Nick Laboffe           M 40-44    140/168     1:09:53   10:55     1:07:37
2695  Casey Rodriguez        F 30-34    106/199     1:10:37   10:55     1:07:37
2696  Jeff Rodriguez         M 60-64      46/95     1:10:37   10:55     1:07:37
2697  Susan Sullivan         F 50-54     55/123     1:19:12   10:55     1:07:37
2698  Rob Walker             M 55-59     85/143     1:09:27   10:55     1:07:37
2699  Deborah Walker         F 50-54     56/123     1:09:26   10:55     1:07:37
2700  Alexander Schmidt      M 25-29    259/319     1:19:53   10:55     1:07:39
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2701  Elizabeth Vollman      F 30-34    107/199     1:23:15   10:55     1:07:40
2702  Katie Brady            F 35-39    107/179     1:11:13   10:55     1:07:41
2703  Juliet Louw            F 30-34    108/199     1:15:45   10:56     1:07:42
2704  Chris Walter           M 40-44    141/168     1:14:21   10:56     1:07:43
2705  Elise Owen             F 25-29    203/312     1:21:56   10:56     1:07:47
2706  Ali Simonson           F 45-49     78/143     1:17:03   10:57     1:07:49
2707  Matt Seto              M 55-59     86/143     1:09:49   10:57     1:07:49
2708  Jessica Stetler        F 20-24    191/318     1:20:06   10:57     1:07:49
2709  Joshua Stetler         M 25-29    260/319     1:20:06   10:57     1:07:50
2710  Katherine Miller       F 30-34    109/199     1:16:48   10:57     1:07:51
2711  Melissa Washko         F 45-49     79/143     1:23:33   10:57     1:07:51
2712  Mia Christmon          F 20-24    192/318     1:10:26   10:57     1:07:51
2713  Ryan Allex             M 20-24    215/267     1:21:56   10:57     1:07:51
2714  Annie Rice             F 25-29    204/312     1:10:18   10:57     1:07:52
2715  Roger Krone            M 65-69      34/78     1:15:17   10:57     1:07:52
2716  Olivia Grady           F 20-24    193/318     1:07:53   10:57     1:07:53
2717  Jamie Baer             F 30-34    110/199     1:08:15   10:57     1:07:54
2718  Bonnie Baer            F 60-64      28/85     1:08:15   10:58     1:07:54
2719  Darrell Schnieders     M 40-44    142/168     1:14:48   10:58     1:07:55
2720  Michelle Bryant        F 40-44    103/165     1:16:10   10:58     1:07:55
2721  Nives Zimmermann       F 50-54     57/123     1:16:10   10:58     1:07:55
2722  Ryan Bicd              M 30-34    231/301     1:19:50   10:58     1:07:57
2723  John Schmidt           M 30-34    232/301     1:19:55   10:58     1:07:59
2724  Randy Gilman           M 55-59     87/143     1:19:53   10:58     1:08:00
2725  Elizabeth White        F 30-34    111/199     1:17:02   10:59     1:08:05
2726  Tiffany White          F 35-39    108/179     1:24:57   10:59     1:08:06
2727  Alexa Mitchell         F 25-29    205/312     1:21:14   11:00     1:08:06
2728  Lindsey Goehring       F 25-29    206/312     1:08:41   11:00     1:08:08
2729  William Sprankles      M 45-49    110/144     1:08:22   11:00     1:08:08
2730  Jar Huerzeler          F 16-19    132/186     1:11:17   11:00     1:08:08
2731  Elin Brogle            F 16-19    133/186     1:11:17   11:00     1:08:09
2732  Kylie Fry              F 16-19    134/186     1:11:17   11:00     1:08:10
2733  Caroline Klug          F 20-24    194/318     1:23:43   11:00     1:08:10
2734  Meggie Lipps           F 35-39    109/179     1:10:13   11:00     1:08:11
2735  Ann Nunes              F 45-49     80/143     1:20:13   11:00     1:08:11
2736  Tony King              M 35-39    183/221     1:10:13   11:00     1:08:12
2737  Ronald McAdams         M 65-69      35/78     1:24:26   11:01     1:08:13
2738  Grace Brown            F 30-34    112/199     1:20:05   11:01     1:08:13
2739  Brant Christopfel      M 35-39    184/221     1:23:47   11:01     1:08:14
2740  Will Schulte           M 30-34    233/301     1:20:05   11:01     1:08:14
2741  Abigale Bauer          F 16-19    135/186     1:10:46   11:01     1:08:14
2742  Aliya Bauer            F 20-24    195/318     1:10:46   11:01     1:08:15
2743  Ashley Hemme           F 25-29    207/312     1:15:11   11:01     1:08:16
2744  Tiffany Hudson         F 50-54     58/123     1:15:50   11:01     1:08:16
2745  Sam Unterreiner        M 30-34    234/301     1:20:37   11:01     1:08:16
2746  Meghan Stevens         F 55-59     34/107     1:09:21   11:01     1:08:17
2747  Avalyn Stricker        F 16-19    136/186     1:20:32   11:01     1:08:17
2748  Christopher Stevens    M 55-59     88/143     1:09:20   11:01     1:08:17
2749  Katie Unterreiner      F 35-39    110/179     1:20:36   11:01     1:08:17
2750  Allison Guard          F 35-39    111/179     1:11:48   11:01     1:08:18
2751  Carl Schlabach         M 20-24    216/267     1:25:18   11:01     1:08:18
2752  Lily Parke             M 16-19    132/150     1:26:01   11:01     1:08:19
2753  Matt Latessa           M 35-39    185/221     1:21:54   11:02     1:08:20
2754  Gawayne Brissett       M 25-29    261/319     1:12:37   11:02     1:08:20
2755  Taylor McConney        F 30-34    113/199     1:21:51   11:02     1:08:20
2756  Colleen Dannemiller    F 30-34    114/199     1:21:52   11:02     1:08:21
2757  Gabrielle Teran        F 30-34    115/199     1:11:48   11:02     1:08:22
2758  Jessica Wolfe          F 30-34    116/199     1:24:30   11:02     1:08:22
2759  Gail Hurst             F 55-59     35/107     1:21:37   11:02     1:08:23
2760  Tyler Lawhorn          M 35-39    186/221     1:24:19   11:03     1:08:25
2761  Scott Stone            M 55-59     89/143     1:09:05   11:03     1:08:26
2762  Bryan Daniel           M 40-44    143/168     1:10:54   11:03     1:08:27
2763  Abigail Hillman        F 20-24    196/318     1:11:55   11:03     1:08:28
2764  Cathy Russo            F 60-64      29/85     1:16:56   11:03     1:08:29
2765  Nicole Callirgos       F 25-29    208/312     1:22:13   11:03     1:08:29
2766  Anthony Blevins        M 55-59     90/143     1:20:23   11:03     1:08:30
2767  Kurt Kreyling          M 40-44    144/168     1:25:01   11:04     1:08:32
2768  Kevin Hillman          M 50-54     88/128     1:11:53   11:04     1:08:32
2769  Benjamin Grabow        M 40-44    145/168     1:24:33   11:04     1:08:32
2770  Kevin Kast             M 60-64      47/95     1:21:58   11:04     1:08:33
2771  Katie Kreyling         F 40-44    104/165     1:25:01   11:04     1:08:33
2772  Megan Grabow           F 40-44    105/165     1:24:33   11:04     1:08:33
2773  Misty Bostic           F 40-44    106/165     1:24:39   11:04     1:08:34
2774  Karen Lubbers          F 70-74       2/16     1:17:01   11:04     1:08:35
2775  Dustin Parys           M 40-44    146/168     1:24:09   11:04     1:08:35
2776  Jane Lawson            F 01-15      58/96     1:10:03   11:04     1:08:35
2777  Emily Mason            F 45-49     81/143     1:24:37   11:04     1:08:35
2778  Diane Bailey           F 55-59     36/107     1:09:11   11:04     1:08:35
2779  Ella Reineck           F 16-19    137/186     1:24:38   11:04     1:08:36
2780  Liam Mason             M 01-15      67/85     1:24:37   11:04     1:08:36
2781  Brad Jones             M 55-59     91/143     1:23:51   11:04     1:08:37
2782  Anna Reineck           F 20-24    197/318     1:24:38   11:04     1:08:37
2783  Wesley Bailey          M 20-24    217/267     1:09:10   11:04     1:08:37
2784  Patricia Kutzer        F 55-59     37/107     1:15:23   11:05     1:08:38
2785  Lisa Morrison          F 55-59     38/107     1:20:39   11:05     1:08:38
2786  Brady Chadwick         M 30-34    235/301     1:15:23   11:05     1:08:38
2787  John Griffith          M 55-59     92/143     1:15:19   11:05     1:08:39
2788  Keith Shockey          M 65-69      36/78     1:11:28   11:05     1:08:39
2789  Ryan Gavin             M 35-39    187/221     1:17:38   11:05     1:08:40
2790  Adam Klaine            M 40-44    147/168     1:15:59   11:05     1:08:42
2791  Eddie Safdi            M 01-15      68/85     1:08:59   11:05     1:08:42
2792  Olivia Hunter          F 25-29    209/312     1:21:25   11:05     1:08:43
2793  Frederick Nielsen      M 30-34    236/301     1:09:27   11:05     1:08:43
2794  Meghan Parys           F 45-49     82/143     1:24:18   11:05     1:08:43
2795  Brian Lewis            M 35-39    188/221     1:15:58   11:06     1:08:44
2796  Kaitlin Ehler          F 35-39    112/179     1:23:23   11:06     1:08:46
2797  Alex Wendling          M 30-34    237/301     1:25:19   11:06     1:08:48
2798  Laura Anderson         F 50-54     59/123     1:22:24   11:06     1:08:49
2799  April Condo            F 40-44    107/165     1:10:33   11:06     1:08:49
2800  Aaron Pedoto           M 25-29    262/319     1:10:12   11:06     1:08:49
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2801  Jennifer Schwab        F 50-54     60/123     1:20:56   11:06     1:08:50
2802  Francisco Ramirez      M 45-49    111/144     1:21:46   11:07     1:08:50
2803  Maggie Noschang        F 30-34    117/199     1:11:58   11:07     1:08:51
2804  Joseph McNay           M 35-39    189/221     1:17:46   11:07     1:08:51
2805  Goharshad Fayyaz       F 20-24    198/318     1:09:30   11:07     1:08:52
2806  Stacy Bosch            F 45-49     83/143     1:10:33   11:07     1:08:52
2807  Hannah Creager         F 20-24    199/318     1:16:59   11:07     1:08:53
2808  Lauren Sayre           F 20-24    200/318     1:22:16   11:07     1:08:53
2809  Ann Hanson             F 60-64      30/85     1:10:46   11:07     1:08:53
2810  Nisha Jaga             F 35-39    113/179     1:16:58   11:07     1:08:54
2811  Ruben Del Moral        M 55-59     93/143     1:21:45   11:07     1:08:54
2812  Carrie Pelphrey        F 35-39    114/179     1:26:15   11:07     1:08:54
2813  Christina Craver       F 45-49     84/143     1:16:26   11:07     1:08:54
2814  Logan Hodge            M 20-24    218/267     1:10:06   11:07     1:08:55
2815  Francisco Marziano     M 65-69      37/78     1:21:45   11:07     1:08:55
2816  Gretchen Hoying        F 01-15      59/96     1:24:34   11:08     1:08:56
2817  Daniel Hoying          M 45-49    112/144     1:24:35   11:08     1:08:57
2818  Gordon Bush            M 55-59     94/143     1:12:56   11:08     1:08:58
2819  Katie Masson           F 40-44    108/165     1:10:55   11:08     1:09:00
2820  Rachael Rainey         F 35-39    115/179     1:20:59   11:08     1:09:00
2821  Rick Falhaber          M 40-44    148/168     1:18:17   11:08     1:09:01
2822  Kathryn Lukjan         F 30-34    118/199     1:23:07   11:09     1:09:03
2823  Hal Stewart            M 70-74      15/31     1:24:35   11:09     1:09:04
2824  Lorae Stojanovic       F 25-29    210/312     1:09:50   11:09     1:09:04
2825  Joseph Gilvary         M 55-59     95/143     1:23:19   11:09     1:09:05
2826  Marko Stojanovic       M 55-59     96/143     1:09:50   11:09     1:09:06
2827  Anna Korneeva          F 40-44    109/165     1:16:02   11:09     1:09:08
2828  Melissa Adams          F 40-44    110/165     1:24:00   11:09     1:09:08
2829  Brian Frazier          M 65-69      38/78     1:17:59   11:09     1:09:08
2830  Abbiw Jackson          M 45-49    113/144     1:13:15   11:10     1:09:09
2831  Talia Woods            F 40-44    111/165     1:26:17   11:10     1:09:11
2832  Jackson Dendy          M 20-24    219/267     1:22:58   11:10     1:09:12
2833  Meredith Maschinot     F 20-24    201/318     1:22:58   11:10     1:09:12
2834  Matthew E Harp         M 45-49    114/144     1:09:12   11:10     1:09:12
2835  Sarah Zureick-Brown    F 40-44    112/165     1:23:53   11:10     1:09:12
2836  Tim Hellmann           M 50-54     89/128     1:25:11   11:10     1:09:14
2837  Bradley Vance          M 35-39    190/221     1:24:37   11:11     1:09:16
2838  Rich Farr              M 55-59     97/143     1:22:39   11:11     1:09:17
2839  Luis Nunez             M 30-34    238/301     1:27:07   11:11     1:09:17
2840  Jennifer Scherpenberg  F 40-44    113/165     1:17:25   11:11     1:09:18
2841  Heather Liput          F 50-54     61/123     1:22:44   11:11     1:09:20
2842  Kendall Linn           F 20-24    202/318     1:24:58   11:11     1:09:20
2843  Callie Schildmeyer     F 20-24    203/318     1:23:53   11:11     1:09:20
2844  Olivia Ruch            F 25-29    211/312     1:09:45   11:12     1:09:21
2845  Deborah Woody          F 60-64      31/85     1:11:07   11:12     1:09:23
2846  John Kelly             M 30-34    239/301     1:18:06   11:12     1:09:23
2847  Eelan Weiler           M 01-15      69/85     1:12:04   11:12     1:09:23
2848  Sean Perme             M 30-34    240/301     1:18:05   11:12     1:09:24
2849  Chiaki Becker          F 35-39    116/179     1:10:51   11:12     1:09:25
2850  Emma Duncan            F 30-34    119/199     1:26:16   11:12     1:09:25
2851  Zachary Brewer         M 01-15      70/85     1:25:40   11:12     1:09:26
2852  Jennifer Zubler        F 55-59     39/107     1:25:28   11:12     1:09:26
2853  Alexander Brewer       M 16-19    133/150     1:25:41   11:12     1:09:26
2854  Wesley Shadoin         M 01-15      71/85     1:11:21   11:13     1:09:28
2855  Jacey Cauhorn          F 30-34    120/199     1:16:39   11:13     1:09:31
2856  Benjamin Termeer       M 40-44    149/168     1:25:10   11:13     1:09:31
2857  Frederick Josephson    M 25-29    263/319     1:16:28   11:13     1:09:32
2858  Molly Asalon           F 50-54     62/123     1:16:11   11:13     1:09:33
2859  Steve Horn             M 50-54     90/128     1:24:43   11:14     1:09:34
2860  Gina Orso              F 55-59     40/107     1:16:12   11:14     1:09:34
2861  Jennifer Scanlon       F 35-39    117/179     1:10:00   11:14     1:09:35
2862  Carla Collins          F 45-49     85/143     1:17:59   11:14     1:09:35
2863  Stephanie Sehlhorst    F 35-39    118/179     1:23:37   11:14     1:09:36
2864  Jared Crisenbery       M 20-24    220/267     1:16:29   11:14     1:09:36
2865  Nancy Goldin           F 60-64      32/85     1:10:23   11:14     1:09:39
2866  Nicole Gunderman       F 50-54     63/123     1:24:47   11:15     1:09:39
2867  Michelle Maurer        F 55-59     41/107     1:24:48   11:15     1:09:40
2868  Damon Hasner           M 20-24    221/267     1:16:52   11:15     1:09:40
2869  Jack Jones             M 20-24    222/267     1:24:54   11:15     1:09:41
2870  Joslyn Thornberry      F 20-24    204/318     1:16:53   11:15     1:09:41
2871  Nina Posge             F 30-34    121/199     1:10:53   11:15     1:09:41
2872  Megan Henke            F 35-39    119/179     1:10:54   11:15     1:09:42
2873  Bernardo Colon         M 25-29    264/319     1:17:55   11:15     1:09:42
2874  Mark Manning           M 35-39    191/221     1:23:31   11:15     1:09:42
2875  Nicole Volpenhein      F 30-34    122/199     1:25:16   11:15     1:09:44
2876  Kyler Davis            M 25-29    265/319     1:27:48   11:15     1:09:44
2877  Madyson Moran          F 30-34    123/199     1:24:39   11:15     1:09:44
2878  Jason Bunthoff         M 50-54     91/128     1:25:56   11:15     1:09:45
2879  Julia Holocher         F 30-34    124/199     1:25:16   11:15     1:09:45
2880  Caitlyn Slaasted       F 25-29    212/312     1:26:01   11:16     1:09:46
2881  Chrissy Dangel         F 45-49     86/143     1:23:45   11:16     1:09:47
2882  Jason Dangel           M 45-49    115/144     1:23:47   11:16     1:09:49
2883  Steve Knapp            M 65-69      39/78     1:23:32   11:16     1:09:49
2884  Deb Hallahan           F 65-69      11/46     1:11:10   11:16     1:09:51
2885  Sarah Gilbert          F 35-39    120/179     1:18:53   11:17     1:09:52
2886  James Shea             M 65-69      40/78     1:17:25   11:17     1:09:52
2887  Allison Moran          F 25-29    213/312     1:24:50   11:17     1:09:53
2888  Erin McCarthy-Clifton  F 25-29    214/312     1:24:50   11:17     1:09:53
2889  Emma Dicks             F 20-24    205/318     1:24:51   11:17     1:09:54
2890  Sarah Schwab-Farrell   F 30-34    125/199     1:12:44   11:17     1:09:55
2891  Kaitlyn Bibb           F 20-24    206/318     1:24:46   11:17     1:09:56
2892  Jill Foltz             F 40-44    114/165     1:23:00   11:17     1:09:56
2893  Patrick Farrell        M 30-34    241/301     1:12:44   11:17     1:09:56
2894  Jeffrey Schwab         M 60-64      48/95     1:12:45   11:17     1:09:56
2895  Christian Pemberton    M 30-34    242/301     1:11:42   11:17     1:09:57
2896  Merissa Pemberton      F 30-34    126/199     1:11:41   11:17     1:09:57
2897  Jackie Garcia          F 30-34    127/199     1:10:11   11:17     1:09:57
2898  Alex Siefke            M 30-34    243/301     1:25:44   11:18     1:10:02
2899  Cameron Siefke         M 25-29    266/319     1:25:45   11:18     1:10:03
2900  Dan Deleandro          M 30-34    244/301     1:25:39   11:18     1:10:04
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2901  Robert Manning         M 70-74      16/31     1:23:54   11:19     1:10:06
2902  Jordan Wogenstahl      M 30-34    245/301     1:22:02   11:19     1:10:07
2903  Isaac Miller           M 20-24    223/267     1:13:31   11:19     1:10:09
2904  Bruce Jones            M 70-74      17/31     1:27:47   11:19     1:10:09
2905  Edmund Sumnar          M 20-24    224/267     1:12:56   11:19     1:10:09
2906  Jacob Blazejewski      M 01-15      72/85     1:21:51   11:19     1:10:10
2907  Matt Woeste            M 45-49    116/144     1:24:04   11:19     1:10:10
2908  Jeff Ficke             M 65-69      41/78     1:25:54   11:20     1:10:11
2909  Michael John Petry     M 20-24    225/267     1:23:35   11:20     1:10:11
2910  Greta Tebbe            F 20-24    207/318     1:17:50   11:20     1:10:15
2911  Kaia Wallace           F 01-15      60/96     1:12:19   11:20     1:10:16
2912  Andy Rich              M 30-34    246/301     1:17:01   11:21     1:10:17
2913  Kenny Rich             M 65-69      42/78     1:17:02   11:21     1:10:18
2914  Megan Deleandro        F 30-34    128/199     1:25:53   11:21     1:10:18
2915  Harlie Bickett         F 20-24    208/318     1:25:58   11:21     1:10:18
2916  Sara Wallingford       F 40-44    115/165     1:19:35   11:21     1:10:19
2917  Jessi Deitsch          F 30-34    129/199     1:25:59   11:21     1:10:19
2918  Tony Wallingford       M 65-69      43/78     1:19:36   11:21     1:10:19
2919  Steve Lohrer           M 55-59     98/143     1:19:40   11:21     1:10:20
2920  Todd Fisher            M 50-54     92/128     1:23:40   11:21     1:10:21
2921  Robert Acosta          M 35-39    192/221     1:24:13   11:22     1:10:23
2922  Ashley Arter           F 16-19    138/186     1:18:02   11:22     1:10:23
2923  Ryan Beck              M 30-34    247/301     1:27:39   11:22     1:10:24
2924  Kinsey Sullivan        F 16-19    139/186     1:18:03   11:22     1:10:24
2925  Vickie Knueven         F 45-49     87/143     1:26:03   11:22     1:10:26
2926  Paige Toraason         F 50-54     64/123     1:11:51   11:22     1:10:27
2927  Adriana Albarran       F 16-19    140/186     1:12:56   11:22     1:10:28
2928  Austin Morgan          M 30-34    248/301     1:26:48   11:22     1:10:28
2929  Jose Diaz              M 20-24    226/267     1:12:56   11:22     1:10:29
2930  Jordan Morgan          F 35-39    121/179     1:26:48   11:22     1:10:29
2931  Walter Dewees          M 60-64      49/95     1:25:55   11:23     1:10:30
2932  Lindsey Carothers      F 20-24    209/318     1:13:52   11:23     1:10:30
2933  Amber Hurst            F 60-64      33/85     1:22:33   11:23     1:10:30
2934  Catherine Dewees       F 20-24    210/318     1:25:54   11:23     1:10:31
2935  Andrea Carothers       F 16-19    141/186     1:13:52   11:23     1:10:31
2936  Sarah Mossman          F 30-34    130/199     1:23:15   11:23     1:10:31
2937  Matthew Brendza        M 30-34    249/301     1:17:32   11:23     1:10:31
2938  Lauren Carothers       F 20-24    211/318     1:13:54   11:23     1:10:32
2939  Nicole Meyers          F 45-49     88/143     1:11:32   11:24     1:10:35
2940  Joseph Lee Iv          M 16-19    134/150     1:12:52   11:24     1:10:35
2941  Douglas Goldberg       M 60-64      50/95     1:25:40   11:24     1:10:35
2942  Sara Neltner           F 35-39    122/179     1:25:40   11:24     1:10:36
2943  Samuel Stevens         M 25-29    267/319     1:11:40   11:24     1:10:37
2944  Robert Orr             M 20-24    227/267     1:14:00   11:24     1:10:38
2945  Callista Krebbs        F 25-29    215/312     1:11:40   11:24     1:10:38
2946  Ryan Kiefer            M 30-34    250/301     1:27:18   11:24     1:10:39
2947  Sarah Yu               F 20-24    212/318     1:23:17   11:24     1:10:40
2948  Carmen Galloway        M 50-54     93/128     1:25:07   11:24     1:10:40
2949  Lauren Uhl             F 20-24    213/318     1:14:25   11:24     1:10:41
2950  Grace Shuley           F 20-24    214/318     1:23:17   11:24     1:10:41
2951  Thomas Orr             M 60-64      51/95     1:14:00   11:24     1:10:41
2952  Kristyna Pinnell       F 20-24    215/318     1:17:48   11:24     1:10:41
2953  Evan Ueberroth         M 20-24    228/267     1:17:49   11:25     1:10:41
2954  Cooper Gamble          M 20-24    229/267     1:23:18   11:25     1:10:42
2955  Zach McMullen          M 20-24    230/267     1:14:25   11:25     1:10:42
2956  Andrea Ramey           F 35-39    123/179     1:24:02   11:25     1:10:46
2957  Sophia Bolinger        F 20-24    216/318     1:26:50   11:25     1:10:46
2958  Atousa Hajihosseini    F 25-29    216/312     1:18:05   11:26     1:10:48
2959  Jason Skaggs           M 55-59     99/143     1:18:10   11:26     1:10:49
2960  Caroline Buck          F 16-19    142/186     1:23:46   11:26     1:10:49
2961  Ellie Leininger        F 20-24    217/318     1:27:24   11:26     1:10:50
2962  Alex Rivera            M 20-24    231/267     1:27:25   11:26     1:10:51
2963  Cory Schultz           M 25-29    268/319     1:24:36   11:26     1:10:51
2964  Jillian King           F 25-29    217/312     1:24:36   11:26     1:10:51
2965  Olivia Jones           F 20-24    218/318     1:26:04   11:26     1:10:51
2966  David Falk             M 45-49    117/144     1:18:42   11:26     1:10:52
2967  Sophia Yarden          F 20-24    219/318     1:22:48   11:26     1:10:52
2968  Marlee Terry           F 20-24    220/318     1:19:05   11:26     1:10:54
2969  Drew Keyes             M 30-34    251/301     1:11:03   11:28     1:11:03
2970  Nanciann Moschner      F 35-39    124/179     1:19:50   11:28     1:11:04
2971  Sam Distler            M 30-34    252/301     1:19:16   11:28     1:11:05
2972  Melissa Kramer         F 30-34    131/199     1:18:33   11:28     1:11:05
2973  Daniel Eichler         M 25-29    269/319     1:23:36   11:28     1:11:05
2974  Barry Brook            M 65-69      44/78     1:19:23   11:28     1:11:06
2975  Nate Shadoin           M 45-49    118/144     1:13:04   11:29     1:11:07
2976  Jacquelyn Lankford     F 40-44    116/165     1:25:15   11:29     1:11:07
2977  Zoe Nunley             F 25-29    218/312     1:24:00   11:29     1:11:07
2978  Sarah Zimmerman        F 20-24    221/318     1:19:03   11:29     1:11:07
2979  Aaron Wilson           M 30-34    253/301     1:18:34   11:29     1:11:08
2980  Alana Degroff          F 30-34    132/199     1:26:19   11:29     1:11:08
2981  Maggie Simonson        F 20-24    222/318     1:20:24   11:29     1:11:08
2982  Frank Lankford         M 50-54     94/128     1:25:17   11:29     1:11:08
2983  Annie Isphording       F 20-24    223/318     1:19:04   11:29     1:11:09
2984  Elizabeth Zimmerman    F 16-19    143/186     1:19:03   11:29     1:11:09
2985  Megan Zimmerman        F 16-19    144/186     1:19:04   11:29     1:11:10
2986  Adalhi Corn            F 20-24    224/318     1:23:52   11:30     1:11:13
2987  Nathan Dinkens         M 25-29    270/319     1:13:13   11:30     1:11:14
2988  Olugbenga Olowokure    M 50-54     95/128     1:11:37   11:30     1:11:15
2989  Isabella Dinkens       F 20-24    225/318     1:13:14   11:30     1:11:16
2990  Camila Esquivel Cerril F 20-24    226/318     1:28:13   11:30     1:11:16
2991  Brock Giesenschlag     M 16-19    135/150     1:28:13   11:30     1:11:16
2992  Zach Giesenschlag      M 20-24    232/267     1:28:14   11:30     1:11:16
2993  Steven Trumbo          M 65-69      45/78     1:15:08   11:30     1:11:18
2994  Erica Bluford          F 25-29    219/312     1:28:14   11:30     1:11:18
2995  Abbey Watkins          F 30-34    133/199     1:27:32   11:31     1:11:20
2996  Nolan McGrath          M 25-29    271/319     1:25:17   11:31     1:11:20
2997  Caroline Godfrey       F 16-19    145/186     1:25:17   11:31     1:11:21
2998  Jamin Pike             M 35-39    193/221     1:20:13   11:31     1:11:23
2999  David Schuck           M 35-39    194/221     1:23:26   11:32     1:11:25
3000  Cameron Meiser         M 16-19    136/150     1:25:25   11:32     1:11:25
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3001  Pamela Mello           F 65-69      12/46     1:18:47   11:32     1:11:26
3002  Krista Tucker          F 40-44    117/165     1:13:24   11:32     1:11:28
3003  Abigail Bloor          F 30-34    134/199     1:26:18   11:32     1:11:30
3004  Ellie Meyers           F 16-19    146/186     1:25:48   11:33     1:11:33
3005  Haley Govan            F 20-24    227/318     1:13:53   11:34     1:11:39
3006  Joe Dimuzio            M 25-29    272/319     1:24:31   11:34     1:11:39
3007  Abigail Singer         F 25-29    220/312     1:14:21   11:34     1:11:40
3008  Valerie Forsyth        F 35-39    125/179     1:25:07   11:34     1:11:41
3009  Joy Harris             F 60-64      34/85     1:15:45   11:34     1:11:41
3010  Maclaine Newman        F 01-15      61/96     1:24:16   11:34     1:11:42
3011  Sophia Mantel          F 20-24    228/318     1:13:25   11:34     1:11:42
3012  Laura Kramer           F 55-59     42/107     1:14:25   11:34     1:11:43
3013  Lyla Shaffer           F 16-19    147/186     1:13:18   11:34     1:11:43
3014  April Taft             F 40-44    118/165     1:25:23   11:34     1:11:43
3015  Brian Taft             M 50-54     96/128     1:25:23   11:35     1:11:44
3016  Ireland McCaughey      F 16-19    148/186     1:14:18   11:35     1:11:44
3017  Lois McKnight          F 60-64      35/85     1:23:49   11:35     1:11:45
3018  Katie Newman           F 45-49     89/143     1:24:20   11:35     1:11:46
3019  Gabby Ernst            F 16-19    149/186     1:28:22   11:35     1:11:46
3020  Hannah Iding           F 30-34    135/199     1:23:25   11:35     1:11:46
3021  Will Bennett           M 20-24    233/267     1:29:47   11:36     1:11:50
3022  Kevin Sharp            M 50-54     97/128     1:26:50   11:36     1:11:51
3023  Michael Bennett        M 25-29    273/319     1:29:51   11:36     1:11:52
3024  Isabella Dahm          F 20-24    229/318     1:28:22   11:36     1:11:52
3025  Regan Sharp            F 20-24    230/318     1:26:51   11:36     1:11:53
3026  Emma Donaldson         F 25-29    221/312     1:26:49   11:36     1:11:53
3027  Beth Celenza           F 40-44    119/165     1:19:30   11:36     1:11:53
3028  Alec Ventrola          M 25-29    274/319     1:26:12   11:36     1:11:54
3029  Tara Ventrola          F 25-29    222/312     1:26:12   11:36     1:11:54
3030  Jeff Gramke            M 60-64      52/95     1:28:25   11:36     1:11:55
3031  Kent Weden             M 65-69      46/78     1:20:25   11:37     1:11:56
3032  Andrea Ramirez         F 20-24    231/318     1:12:37   11:37     1:11:57
3033  Ryan James             M 25-29    275/319     1:15:10   11:37     1:11:57
3034  Sam Bohannon           M 25-29    276/319     1:25:06   11:37     1:11:58
3035  Ben Arnsby             M 30-34    254/301     1:15:28   11:37     1:11:59
3036  Alex Smith             M 45-49    119/144     1:20:56   11:37     1:12:00
3037  Laura Castillo         F 25-29    223/312     1:15:12   11:37     1:12:00
3038  Cameron Day            F 25-29    224/312     1:16:00   11:37     1:12:00
3039  Samantha Kammerer      F 16-19    150/186     1:27:58   11:37     1:12:01
3040  Jennifer Rhodus        F 45-49     90/143     1:23:43   11:37     1:12:02
3041  Kyla Hackman           F 20-24    232/318     1:26:17   11:38     1:12:03
3042  Rylie Stidham          F 20-24    233/318     1:26:18   11:38     1:12:03
3043  Gwen Wehner            F 60-64      36/85     1:23:44   11:38     1:12:03
3044  Nicholas Vandenberg    M 25-29    277/319     1:23:49   11:38     1:12:04
3045  Caroline Dusing        F 01-15      62/96     1:25:16   11:38     1:12:08
3046  Bailey Sester          M 25-29    278/319     1:18:58   11:38     1:12:08
3047  Nathan Locklear        M 35-39    195/221     1:25:42   11:39     1:12:10
3048  Morgan Locklear        F 35-39    126/179     1:25:42   11:39     1:12:10
3049  Melissa Goldschmidt    F 50-54     65/123     1:24:45   11:39     1:12:10
3050  Jennifer Hamilton      F 45-49     91/143     1:24:46   11:39     1:12:10
3051  Jacob Mills            M 30-34    255/301     1:21:24   11:39     1:12:11
3052  Trevor Gorman          M 40-44    150/168     1:27:26   11:39     1:12:11
3053  Claire Miller          F 50-54     66/123     1:14:53   11:39     1:12:11
3054  Reese Harris           F 01-15      63/96     1:19:00   11:39     1:12:11
3055  Catherine Miller       F 20-24    234/318     1:14:53   11:39     1:12:13
3056  Erin Janecko           F 25-29    225/312     1:27:21   11:39     1:12:14
3057  Vance Nguyen           M 16-19    137/150     1:24:56   11:40     1:12:15
3058  Jane Mays              F 50-54     67/123     1:26:37   11:40     1:12:16
3059  Frannie Miller         F 20-24    235/318     1:14:53   11:40     1:12:16
3060  Abby Macneil           F 20-24    236/318     1:28:56   11:40     1:12:17
3061  Stacy Sadler           F 35-39    127/179     1:30:20   11:40     1:12:17
3062  Daniel Cahill          M 55-59    100/143     1:24:03   11:40     1:12:19
3063  Gillian Raub           F 25-29    226/312     1:19:01   11:40     1:12:20
3064  Emily Harvey           F 25-29    227/312     1:28:58   11:41     1:12:21
3065  Colin Painter          M 01-15      73/85     1:26:27   11:41     1:12:24
3066  Michael G. Egan        M 65-69      47/78     1:19:37   11:41     1:12:24
3067  Benjamin Meurell       M 35-39    196/221     1:28:31   11:41     1:12:25
3068  Regan Wind             F 25-29    228/312     1:14:34   11:41     1:12:25
3069  Phyllis Mackey         F 65-69      13/46     1:29:26   11:41     1:12:25
3070  Zulma Dunn             F 25-29    229/312     1:14:33   11:41     1:12:26
3071  Jenny Carlin           F 45-49     92/143     1:13:30   11:41     1:12:26
3072  Leah Boerger           F 45-49     93/143     1:25:37   11:41     1:12:26
3073  Emily Minardi          F 45-49     94/143     1:25:45   11:42     1:12:28
3074  Morgan Tepe            F 16-19    151/186     1:25:39   11:42     1:12:28
3075  Chantel Henson         F 50-54     68/123     1:21:34   11:42     1:12:29
3076  Evan Downing           M 01-15      74/85     1:20:16   11:42     1:12:30
3077  David Downing          M 55-59    101/143     1:20:17   11:42     1:12:30
3078  Alyese Downing         F 16-19    152/186     1:20:16   11:42     1:12:30
3079  Stacey Windham         F 35-39    128/179     1:28:59   11:42     1:12:30
3080  John Guminey           M 50-54     98/128     1:24:49   11:42     1:12:31
3081  Alice Hausfeld         F 40-44    120/165     1:25:32   11:42     1:12:32
3082  Jeff Hausfeld          M 35-39    197/221     1:25:33   11:42     1:12:33
3083  David Hopkins          M 55-59    102/143     1:25:44   11:43     1:12:33
3084  Michael Bush           M 65-69      48/78     1:15:23   11:43     1:12:35
3085  Catherine Dunn         F 55-59     43/107     1:13:24   11:43     1:12:36
3086  Caty Leahy             F 20-24    237/318     1:24:50   11:43     1:12:37
3087  Madison Williams       F 20-24    238/318     1:14:17   11:43     1:12:39
3088  Michael Mackey         M 70-74      18/31     1:29:16   11:43     1:12:39
3089  Jordyn Kell-Unger      F 25-29    230/312     1:14:17   11:43     1:12:39
3090  Liv Flick              F 20-24    239/318     1:13:53   11:44     1:12:40
3091  Michael Hauser,Jr.     M 40-44    151/168     1:25:06   11:44     1:12:44
3092  Heather Garrett        F 55-59     44/107     1:26:52   11:44     1:12:44
3093  Brenna Barber          F 25-29    231/312     1:25:12   11:45     1:12:47
3094  Katie Graves           F 25-29    232/312     1:24:26   11:45     1:12:47
3095  Elizabeth Hauser       F 35-39    129/179     1:25:10   11:45     1:12:47
3096  Zach Graves            M 25-29    279/319     1:24:27   11:45     1:12:47
3097  Nathan Stammer         M 20-24    234/267     1:25:48   11:45     1:12:47
3098  Gabby Chavez           F 01-15      64/96     1:26:28   11:45     1:12:49
3099  Stephen Newman         M 40-44    152/168     1:24:38   11:45     1:12:50
3100  Finley Chavez          F 16-19    153/186     1:26:29   11:45     1:12:51
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3101  Jena Simpson           F 20-24    240/318     1:15:34   11:45     1:12:51
3102  Eva Maria Cambeiro     F 55-59     45/107     1:21:01   11:45     1:12:51
3103  Hali Stamper           F 25-29    233/312     1:15:34   11:45     1:12:51
3104  Emma Shaffer           F 01-15      65/96     1:14:27   11:45     1:12:51
3105  James Newman           M 80-UP       2/10     1:24:44   11:46     1:12:53
3106  Claire Babbitt         F 01-15      66/96     1:16:36   11:46     1:12:54
3107  Raina Newman           F 35-39    130/179     1:24:45   11:46     1:12:54
3108  Tracy Stammer          F 55-59     46/107     1:25:58   11:46     1:12:55
3109  Kathy Kammerer         F 50-54     69/123     1:28:55   11:46     1:12:56
3110  Alison Gray            F 65-69      14/46     1:16:11   11:47     1:12:58
3111  Chloe Hayes            F 16-19    154/186     1:15:12   11:47     1:12:59
3112  Sabrina Barber         F 25-29    234/312     1:25:28   11:47     1:13:00
3113  Arden Berry            F 01-15      67/96     1:20:18   11:47     1:13:00
3114  Hannah Schwalbach      F 20-24    241/318     1:15:12   11:47     1:13:02
3115  Sophia Chiu            F 45-49     95/143     1:27:31   11:47     1:13:03
3116  Keli Abraham           F 40-44    121/165     1:16:44   11:48     1:13:07
3117  Kevin McMillan         M 30-34    256/301     1:19:55   11:48     1:13:07
3118  Hillary Duvall         F 45-49     96/143     1:13:30   11:48     1:13:08
3119  Ted Speers             M 60-64      53/95     1:29:20   11:48     1:13:09
3120  Lindsey Kranz          F 35-39    131/179     1:29:20   11:48     1:13:10
3121  Fatoumata Coulibaly    F 30-34    136/199     1:21:52   11:49     1:13:11
3122  J.R. Baumer            M 45-49    120/144     1:26:45   11:49     1:13:11
3123  Kimberly Raub          F 55-59     47/107     1:19:53   11:49     1:13:12
3124  Brennan McIntosh       M 20-24    235/267     1:16:56   11:49     1:13:12
3125  Hallie Woods           F 25-29    235/312     1:16:55   11:49     1:13:13
3126  Matt Milne             M 55-59    103/143     1:19:53   11:49     1:13:13
3127  John D'Alessandro      M 55-59    104/143     1:27:22   11:49     1:13:14
3128  Toshiko Miller         F 55-59     48/107     1:26:47   11:49     1:13:14
3129  Hannah Minnich         F 25-29    236/312     1:26:21   11:49     1:13:14
3130  Matthew Bennett        M 20-24    236/267     1:31:13   11:49     1:13:14
3131  Christopher Corgiat    M 40-44    153/168     1:29:19   11:49     1:13:15
3132  Winnie Corgiat         F 01-15      68/96     1:29:19   11:49     1:13:15
3133  Katelyn Rohlfer        F 25-29    237/312     1:27:18   11:49     1:13:16
3134  Hannah Parks           F 25-29    238/312     1:13:17   11:50     1:13:17
3135  Anise Waters           F 20-24    242/318     1:29:30   11:50     1:13:18
3136  Mark Chadwick          M 60-64      54/95     1:17:42   11:50     1:13:20
3137  Riley Dolan            F 25-29    239/312     1:29:03   11:50     1:13:22
3138  Collin Bannister       M 25-29    280/319     1:29:04   11:51     1:13:23
3139  Elaina White           F 60-64      37/85     1:30:16   11:51     1:13:24
3140  Mary Castellini        F 16-19    155/186     1:14:14   11:51     1:13:24
3141  Megan Marburger        F 16-19    156/186     1:14:14   11:51     1:13:24
3142  Gary Collins           M 55-59    105/143     1:27:33   11:51     1:13:26
3143  Layne Sears            F 35-39    132/179     1:31:32   11:51     1:13:29
3144  Maria Weidner          F 35-39    133/179     1:29:21   11:52     1:13:32
3145  Dave Nelson            M 50-54     99/128     1:28:36   11:53     1:13:36
3146  Bryn Nelson            F 16-19    157/186     1:28:36   11:53     1:13:36
3147  Ethan Espasadin        M 20-24    237/267     1:27:41   11:53     1:13:37
3148  Jane Talbot            F 25-29    240/312     1:28:54   11:53     1:13:39
3149  Kevin Talbot           M 30-34    257/301     1:28:55   11:53     1:13:40
3150  Tyasia Anderson        F 25-29    241/312     1:22:34   11:54     1:13:44
3151  Michael Cardosi        M 50-54    100/128     1:29:53   11:54     1:13:45
3152  Jenny Cardosi          F 50-54     70/123     1:29:53   11:54     1:13:45
3153  Ashley Green           F 30-34    137/199     1:27:43   11:55     1:13:47
3154  Hana Quraishi          F 20-24    243/318     1:17:11   11:55     1:13:48
3155  Arzhin Arslan          F 16-19    158/186     1:22:33   11:55     1:13:49
3156  Robert Harris          M 45-49    121/144     1:13:49   11:55     1:13:49
3157  David Fischer          M 55-59    106/143     1:25:36   11:55     1:13:50
3158  Corey Jackson          M 35-39    198/221     1:27:44   11:55     1:13:50
3159  Cathryn Miller         F 25-29    242/312     1:30:37   11:55     1:13:51
3160  Simone Christmon       F 20-24    244/318     1:16:28   11:55     1:13:52
3161  Brian Biddle           M 50-54    101/128     1:22:00   11:56     1:13:54
3162  Emily Owsinski         F 30-34    138/199     1:22:01   11:56     1:13:54
3163  Joe Kabalin            M 30-34    258/301     1:30:08   11:56     1:13:57
3164  Claire Godfrey         F 25-29    243/312     1:27:57   11:56     1:13:59
3165  Erika Hackney          F 40-44    122/165     1:31:52   11:56     1:14:00
3166  Abigail Bartels        F 20-24    245/318     1:29:27   11:56     1:14:00
3167  Anthony Caneris        M 30-34    259/301     1:22:14   11:57     1:14:00
3168  Roger Vance            M 60-64      55/95     1:29:23   11:57     1:14:01
3169  Madelyn Godfrey        F 20-24    246/318     1:27:58   11:57     1:14:01
3170  Greg Mazza             M 30-34    260/301     1:14:02   11:57     1:14:02
3171  Joe Bartels            M 50-54    102/128     1:29:25   11:57     1:14:02
3172  Paul Godfrey           M 55-59    107/143     1:27:57   11:57     1:14:03
3173  Romero Pearson         M 20-24    238/267     1:17:15   11:57     1:14:04
3174  Heather Sandlin        F 35-39    134/179     1:29:31   11:57     1:14:06
3175  Maggie Hoerst          F 70-74       3/16     1:15:18   11:58     1:14:08
3176  Abby Nurre             F 35-39    135/179     1:29:51   11:58     1:14:08
3177  Alexander Nurre        M 30-34    261/301     1:29:51   11:58     1:14:09
3178  Jennifer Ginn          F 40-44    123/165     1:22:37   11:58     1:14:10
3179  Jay Endres             M 70-74      19/31     1:21:09   11:58     1:14:10
3180  Molly Gallagher        F 35-39    136/179     1:27:41   11:59     1:14:12
3181  Danielle Margeaux      F 30-34    139/199     1:26:45   11:59     1:14:14
3182  Ashley Margeaux        F 30-34    140/199     1:26:44   11:59     1:14:15
3183  Isabelle Lafosse-Marin F 50-54     71/123     1:17:16   11:59     1:14:18
3184  James Martella         M 25-29    281/319     1:17:53   12:00     1:14:20
3185  Sarah Klotz            F 20-24    247/318     1:26:37   12:00     1:14:20
3186  Carrie Glandorf        F 40-44    124/165     1:22:28   12:00     1:14:20
3187  Yuan Zhu               M 45-49    122/144     1:14:21   12:00     1:14:21
3188  Lauryn Feacher         F 25-29    244/312     1:31:32   12:00     1:14:21
3189  Greg Fischer           M 45-49    123/144     1:23:41   12:00     1:14:24
3190  Michaela Crotty        F 40-44    125/165     1:29:07   12:01     1:14:25
3191  Jack Ulrich            M 01-15      75/85     1:16:58   12:01     1:14:25
3192  Mike Ulrich            M 45-49    124/144     1:16:59   12:01     1:14:26
3193  Paul Kramer            M 45-49    125/144     1:15:16   12:01     1:14:27
3194  Caryne Woeste          F 01-15      69/96     1:28:20   12:01     1:14:27
3195  Elizabeth Woeste       F 45-49     97/143     1:28:20   12:01     1:14:27
3196  Amos Tomas Guevara     M 20-24    239/267     1:16:47   12:01     1:14:28
3197  Brittany Ulrich        F 35-39    137/179     1:17:07   12:02     1:14:34
3198  Shane Dearmond         M 30-34    262/301     1:29:47   12:02     1:14:35
3199  Curt Nortman           M 35-39    199/221     1:23:31   12:03     1:14:37
3200  Nicholas Albino        M 55-59    108/143     1:22:37   12:03     1:14:38
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3201  Michael Kessler        M 30-34    263/301     1:29:51   12:03     1:14:39
3202  Hallie Wilburn         F 25-29    245/312     1:17:08   12:03     1:14:40
3203  Morgan Lockard-Ellis   F 30-34    141/199     1:27:14   12:03     1:14:41
3204  David Wohlgemuth       M 25-29    282/319     1:17:09   12:03     1:14:41
3205  Robert Moraru          M 25-29    283/319     1:26:40   12:04     1:14:44
3206  Stefanie Wilburn       F 50-54     72/123     1:17:09   12:04     1:14:44
3207  Anna Holmes            F 30-34    142/199     1:17:07   12:04     1:14:45
3208  Ted Bross              M 60-64      56/95     1:17:07   12:04     1:14:46
3209  Jordan Dauterman       F 25-29    246/312     1:17:38   12:04     1:14:47
3210  Norah Brenner          F 01-15      70/96     1:29:49   12:05     1:14:51
3211  Trevor Bryant          M 25-29    284/319     1:15:32   12:05     1:14:53
3212  Lisa Bible             F 35-39    138/179     1:27:28   12:05     1:14:53
3213  Gabrielle Dinsmore     F 30-34    143/199     1:15:33   12:05     1:14:54
3214  Andrew Robinson        M 20-24    240/267     1:30:27   12:05     1:14:55
3215  Bethany Moser          F 20-24    248/318     1:30:02   12:05     1:14:55
3216  Greg Moser             M 50-54    103/128     1:30:02   12:06     1:14:56
3217  Nathan Abney           M 20-24    241/267     1:30:27   12:06     1:15:00
3218  Rashad Jenkins         M 45-49    126/144     1:19:06   12:06     1:15:01
3219  Karen Hjelm            F 65-69      15/46     1:18:04   12:06     1:15:02
3220  Ellen Motley           F 20-24    249/318     1:16:58   12:07     1:15:03
3221  Casey Williams         M 35-39    200/221     1:29:29   12:07     1:15:04
3222  Ellen Hokkanen         F 35-39    139/179     1:29:28   12:07     1:15:04
3223  Randall Restle         M 65-69      49/78     1:15:34   12:07     1:15:04
3224  Shelly Roberts         F 25-29    247/312     1:32:25   12:08     1:15:09
3225  Mark Roberts           M 30-34    264/301     1:32:26   12:08     1:15:11
3226  Margie Williams        F 60-64      38/85     1:19:04   12:08     1:15:12
3227  Kathy Bach             F 50-54     73/123     1:18:29   12:08     1:15:14
3228  Beverly Ralenkotter    F 55-59     49/107     1:29:08   12:09     1:15:14
3229  George Perbix          M 65-69      50/78     1:31:36   12:09     1:15:15
3230  Mary Anne Mathews      F 75-79        1/8     1:24:12   12:09     1:15:16
3231  Rob Sprengard          M 70-74      20/31     1:31:58   12:09     1:15:16
3232  Myla Blazejewski       F 16-19    159/186     1:26:58   12:09     1:15:17
3233  Evonne King            F 25-29    248/312     1:26:59   12:09     1:15:17
3234  Emmy Parlin            F 16-19    160/186     1:28:21   12:09     1:15:18
3235  Joe Behler             M 65-69      51/78     1:22:42   12:09     1:15:18
3236  Bob Wilson             M 60-64      57/95     1:22:43   12:09     1:15:18
3237  Stephen Bondurant      M 80-UP       3/10     1:18:23   12:10     1:15:22
3238  Steffanie Marlar       F 45-49     98/143     1:27:31   12:10     1:15:22
3239  Adam Daniel Schiff     M 40-44    154/168     1:18:23   12:10     1:15:22
3240  Alvin Hall             M 30-34    265/301     1:29:57   12:10     1:15:22
3241  Crosley Warner         F 01-15      71/96     1:23:54   12:10     1:15:24
3242  Megan Warner           F 35-39    140/179     1:23:56   12:10     1:15:25
3243  Madilyn Frith          F 20-24    250/318     1:32:03   12:11     1:15:27
3244  Henry Hyland           M 01-15      76/85     1:19:33   12:11     1:15:28
3245  Mark Dey               M 55-59    109/143     1:19:46   12:11     1:15:28
3246  Renee Sarchet          F 60-64      39/85     1:19:46   12:11     1:15:28
3247  Isabel Ernst           F 20-24    251/318     1:32:04   12:11     1:15:29
3248  Adam Hyland            M 45-49    127/144     1:19:35   12:11     1:15:30
3249  Patti Sharp            F 45-49     99/143     1:30:29   12:11     1:15:31
3250  Roseann Hassey         F 60-64      40/85     1:19:23   12:12     1:15:33
3251  Jonathan Samudio       M 25-29    285/319     1:22:58   12:12     1:15:33
3252  Meilian Kurlas         F 20-24    252/318     1:22:25   12:12     1:15:35
3253  Emma Beiting           F 20-24    253/318     1:31:18   12:12     1:15:37
3254  Melissa Lauer          F 50-54     74/123     1:17:34   12:13     1:15:42
3255  Carlyn Kiniyalocts     F 50-54     75/123     1:17:36   12:14     1:15:46
3256  Marie Oreilly          F 55-59     50/107     1:28:32   12:14     1:15:46
3257  Lila Timmerding        F 16-19    161/186     1:28:45   12:14     1:15:47
3258  Melissa Fugate         F 50-54     76/123     1:17:39   12:14     1:15:48
3259  Stephen Lacey          M 35-39    201/221     1:29:07   12:14     1:15:49
3260  Sean Dwyer             M 55-59    110/143     1:27:50   12:14     1:15:49
3261  Sara Heath             F 30-34    144/199     1:32:08   12:14     1:15:50
3262  Mary Dwyer             F 25-29    249/312     1:27:50   12:14     1:15:50
3263  Brendan McLaughlin     M 16-19    138/150     1:17:19   12:14     1:15:51
3264  Maia Guerrero          F 30-34    145/199     1:19:30   12:15     1:15:53
3265  Matthew Blazejewski    M 45-49    128/144     1:27:34   12:15     1:15:53
3266  Anastacia Dwyer        F 25-29    250/312     1:27:50   12:15     1:15:53
3267  Joseph Miller          M 35-39    202/221     1:18:35   12:15     1:15:55
3268  Lauren Jones           F 30-34    146/199     1:31:31   12:15     1:15:57
3269  Katharina Fischer      F 20-24    254/318     1:32:25   12:16     1:16:00
3270  Andrew Fischer         M 30-34    266/301     1:32:26   12:16     1:16:00
3271  Maria Mitchell         F 30-34    147/199     1:28:02   12:16     1:16:00
3272  Casey Fisk             M 45-49    129/144     1:16:03   12:16     1:16:03
3273  Greg Schmitz           M 65-69      52/78     1:29:28   12:16     1:16:04
3274  Larson Graham          M 30-34    267/301     1:16:04   12:17     1:16:04
3275  Emily Puthoff          F 35-39    141/179     1:23:45   12:17     1:16:07
3276  Joseph Petersman       M 60-64      58/95     1:34:14   12:17     1:16:08
3277  Floyd Spaulding        M 60-64      59/95     1:16:39   12:17     1:16:08
3278  Kenidy Tucker          F 25-29    251/312     1:33:26   12:17     1:16:09
3279  Andrea Gauthier        F 20-24    255/318     1:33:26   12:17     1:16:10
3280  Sheila Daniels         F 50-54     77/123     1:30:55   12:18     1:16:11
3281  Sharon Higgins         F 60-64      41/85     1:29:14   12:18     1:16:11
3282  Riley Vonderhaar       F 20-24    256/318     1:29:41   12:18     1:16:12
3283  Emma Mitsch            F 20-24    257/318     1:29:41   12:18     1:16:12
3284  Kyle Kramer            M 20-24    242/267     1:16:13   12:18     1:16:13
3285  Jennifer Adams         F 50-54     78/123     1:30:56   12:18     1:16:13
3286  Bill Morand            M 65-69      53/78     1:33:27   12:18     1:16:15
3287  Adelaide Blocher       F 01-15      72/96     1:18:33   12:19     1:16:21
3288  Thania Farrar          F 45-49    100/143     1:23:19   12:20     1:16:22
3289  Nora Beatty            F 01-15      73/96     1:32:09   12:20     1:16:23
3290  David Lee              M 25-29    286/319     1:28:45   12:20     1:16:25
3291  Joe Riehle             M 45-49    130/144     1:33:35   12:20     1:16:26
3292  Emily Kabalin          F 25-29    252/312     1:32:45   12:21     1:16:33
3293  Dani Woods             F 20-24    258/318     1:33:54   12:22     1:16:35
3294  Sarah Cadle            F 55-59     51/107     1:30:08   12:22     1:16:37
3295  Cheryl Pierce          F 60-64      42/85     1:33:54   12:22     1:16:37
3296  Robert Kuriakose       M 55-59    111/143     1:30:09   12:22     1:16:37
3297  Irena Sliskovic-Basina F 45-49    101/143     1:33:56   12:22     1:16:39
3298  Isaac McClary          M 50-54    104/128     1:28:48   12:22     1:16:39
3299  Noelle Beatty          F 01-15      74/96     1:32:29   12:23     1:16:44
3300  Veronica Senefeld      F 30-34    148/199     1:29:43   12:23     1:16:45
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3301  Amanda Neal            F 35-39    142/179     1:20:47   12:23     1:16:46
3302  Fredi Yauri            M 35-39    203/221     1:20:49   12:23     1:16:46
3303  Alex Shewmaker         M 20-24    243/267     1:16:47   12:24     1:16:47
3304  Keith Beatty           M 45-49    131/144     1:32:34   12:24     1:16:49
3305  Nicole Messam          F 45-49    102/143     1:29:49   12:25     1:16:54
3306  Belle Haas             F 16-19    162/186     1:31:37   12:25     1:16:55
3307  Honeylyn Vogelpohl     F 50-54     79/123     1:31:37   12:25     1:16:56
3308  Laetitia Huyghues-Desp F 20-24    259/318     1:19:54   12:25     1:16:56
3309  Chris Frimming         M 60-64      60/95     1:32:11   12:26     1:17:00
3310  Michelle Breen         F 40-44    126/165     1:25:19   12:26     1:17:01
3311  Nick Leibold           M 35-39    204/221     1:17:17   12:26     1:17:04
3312  Lia Ginn               F 35-39    143/179     1:31:04   12:27     1:17:06
3313  Erin Bove              F 35-39    144/179     1:31:04   12:27     1:17:06
3314  Eric Anderson          M 65-69      54/78     1:34:19   12:27     1:17:08
3315  Kylie Campbell         F 20-24    260/318     1:19:31   12:28     1:17:12
3316  Elizabeth Simmons      F 25-29    253/312     1:31:20   12:28     1:17:14
3317  Conner Kabrich         M 25-29    287/319     1:31:00   12:28     1:17:16
3318  Matt Mersman           M 30-34    268/301     1:31:24   12:28     1:17:18
3319  Megan Mersman          F 30-34    149/199     1:31:23   12:28     1:17:18
3320  Mallory Becker         F 25-29    254/312     1:30:58   12:29     1:17:23
3321  William McClure        M 25-29    288/319     1:24:09   12:29     1:17:24
3322  Brody Benson           M 16-19    139/150     1:26:38   12:30     1:17:25
3323  Angelica Nolasco       F 20-24    261/318     1:26:06   12:30     1:17:28
3324  Jessica Bailey         F 35-39    145/179     1:30:50   12:31     1:17:34
3325  Lucy Reed              F 16-19    163/186     1:24:32   12:31     1:17:35
3326  Jeff Heeger            M 65-69      55/78     1:21:27   12:32     1:17:37
3327  Camille Huyghues-Despo F 20-24    262/318     1:20:36   12:32     1:17:38
3328  Abigail McBee          F 25-29    255/312     1:26:07   12:32     1:17:40
3329  Bill Gordon            M 75-79       3/10     1:32:15   12:32     1:17:42
3330  Mike Canavan           M 25-29    289/319     1:30:26   12:33     1:17:49
3331  Michaela Shepherd      F 25-29    256/312     1:21:21   12:33     1:17:49
3332  Kaiden Prince          M 16-19    140/150     1:17:50   12:34     1:17:50
3333  Joseph Dwyer           M 20-24    244/267     1:17:53   12:34     1:17:53
3334  Kennedy Lowe           F 25-29    257/312     1:20:53   12:34     1:17:55
3335  Gabrielle Mahar        F 20-24    263/318     1:20:53   12:35     1:17:56
3336  Ric Mitchell           M 60-64      61/95     1:30:28   12:35     1:17:56
3337  Jennifer Mitchell      F 30-34    150/199     1:30:28   12:35     1:17:56
3338  Jake Orndorff          M 25-29    290/319     1:19:05   12:35     1:17:58
3339  Alicia Bailey          F 30-34    151/199     1:31:17   12:35     1:18:00
3340  Alan Renga             M 50-54    105/128     1:33:46   12:36     1:18:06
3341  David Lockard          M 65-69      56/78     1:25:34   12:36     1:18:06
3342  Joseph Cannata         M 20-24    245/267     1:29:55   12:37     1:18:08
3343  Kevin Baute            M 30-34    269/301     1:30:14   12:37     1:18:08
3344  Michael Marrero        M 70-74      21/31     1:25:37   12:37     1:18:08
3345  Sophia Roeder          F 20-24    264/318     1:29:55   12:37     1:18:09
3346  Molly Wiesman          F 20-24    265/318     1:32:13   12:37     1:18:12
3347  Nancy Shupe            F 60-64      43/85     1:36:00   12:37     1:18:12
3348  Elizabeth Watt         F 20-24    266/318     1:33:17   12:38     1:18:15
3349  Matthew Baute          M 35-39    205/221     1:30:17   12:38     1:18:17
3350  Carolyn Watt           F 55-59     52/107     1:33:22   12:38     1:18:18
3351  Madisyn Turpeau        F 20-24    267/318     1:25:06   12:38     1:18:20
3352  Bruce Wiehe            M 55-59    112/143     1:30:58   12:39     1:18:21
3353  Kaleb Amofa            M 20-24    246/267     1:25:07   12:39     1:18:22
3354  Alexandra Baker        F 30-34    152/199     1:26:40   12:39     1:18:23
3355  Anthony Baker          M 30-34    270/301     1:26:39   12:39     1:18:23
3356  Samantha Prewitt       F 30-34    153/199     1:26:41   12:39     1:18:24
3357  Henry Musgrove         M 01-15      77/85     1:22:31   12:39     1:18:25
3358  Jayne Earls Zuniga     F 40-44    127/165     1:25:18   12:40     1:18:28
3359  Dennis Stevens         M 50-54    106/128     1:26:18   12:41     1:18:35
3360  Mackenzie Julian       F 20-24    268/318     1:22:53   12:41     1:18:37
3361  Michaela Vogel         F 25-29    258/312     1:30:28   12:42     1:18:40
3362  Ben Gruber             M 20-24    247/267     1:23:07   12:42     1:18:40
3363  David Brown            M 30-34    271/301     1:34:00   12:42     1:18:41
3364  Elana Radigan          F 20-24    269/318     1:23:10   12:42     1:18:41
3365  Lilyana Davis          F 16-19    164/186     1:34:43   12:42     1:18:42
3366  Rachel Cantrell        F 30-34    154/199     1:34:02   12:42     1:18:43
3367  Emma McDole            F 01-15      75/96     1:22:50   12:42     1:18:43
3368  Sarah Rice             F 35-39    146/179     1:34:43   12:42     1:18:45
3369  Alex Smith             M 30-34    272/301     1:20:43   12:43     1:18:48
3370  Julianna Blackfield    F 25-29    259/312     1:20:22   12:43     1:18:48
3371  Radha Weiler           F 45-49    103/143     1:21:30   12:43     1:18:48
3372  Logan Olsen            M 30-34    273/301     1:20:26   12:43     1:18:51
3373  Jessica Rice           F 30-34    155/199     1:20:26   12:44     1:18:51
3374  Kyle Gutzwiller        M 20-24    248/267     1:31:13   12:44     1:18:52
3375  Donna Rohrs            F 45-49    104/143     1:31:42   12:44     1:18:52
3376  Sarah Gutzwiller       F 45-49    105/143     1:31:14   12:44     1:18:52
3377  Cheryl Rogers          F 50-54     80/123     1:28:08   12:45     1:19:01
3378  Lacy Roger             F 20-24    270/318     1:28:08   12:45     1:19:01
3379  Michael Ehrman         M 40-44    155/168     1:33:35   12:45     1:19:02
3380  Amy Shaffer            F 50-54     81/123     1:20:39   12:45     1:19:02
3381  Joshua Huesman         M 30-34    274/301     1:34:17   12:46     1:19:05
3382  Alejandro Guerrero     M 30-34    275/301     1:22:44   12:46     1:19:06
3383  Jessica Ross           F 50-54     82/123     1:33:23   12:46     1:19:07
3384  Sarah Salvucci         F 25-29    260/312     1:20:31   12:46     1:19:08
3385  Paul Chernausek        M 40-44    156/168     1:27:17   12:46     1:19:09
3386  Holly Cordrey          F 40-44    128/165     1:33:23   12:47     1:19:13
3387  Nicholas Nelson        M 35-39    206/221     1:19:13   12:47     1:19:13
3388  Chris Williams         M 55-59    113/143     1:26:32   12:47     1:19:13
3389  Joseph Weiler          M 40-44    157/168     1:21:55   12:47     1:19:15
3390  Holly Williams         F 55-59     53/107     1:26:33   12:48     1:19:18
3391  James McHugh           M 60-64      62/95     1:31:52   12:48     1:19:18
3392  Carlos Quintero        M 45-49    132/144     1:32:17   12:48     1:19:21
3393  Tim Beck               M 60-64      63/95     1:36:38   12:48     1:19:22
3394  Keenan Cischke         M 30-34    276/301     1:21:36   12:49     1:19:24
3395  Matt Haywood           M 30-34    277/301     1:21:36   12:49     1:19:25
3396  Jenna Haywood          F 30-34    156/199     1:21:38   12:49     1:19:27
3397  Nathan Moore           M 50-54    107/128     1:31:04   12:49     1:19:27
3398  Tamara Duclaire        F 40-44    129/165     1:32:50   12:49     1:19:28
3399  Oscar Vilar            M 60-64      64/95     1:32:21   12:50     1:19:31
3400  Christy Wulfson        F 35-39    147/179     1:37:37   12:50     1:19:31
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3401  Cassie Thomas          F 35-39    148/179     1:37:38   12:50     1:19:31
3402  Alex McGillvary        M 30-34    278/301     1:19:33   12:50     1:19:33
3403  Darlena Carter         F 55-59     54/107     1:34:16   12:50     1:19:33
3404  Dima Shcherbyna        M 25-29    291/319     1:23:33   12:51     1:19:39
3405  Eva Ramirez            F 25-29    261/312     1:23:33   12:51     1:19:39
3406  Morgan Riley           F 20-24    271/318     1:36:15   12:52     1:19:42
3407  Karen Riley            F 60-64      44/85     1:36:15   12:52     1:19:42
3408  Madeline Riley         F 20-24    272/318     1:36:17   12:52     1:19:42
3409  Chase Carlisle         M 25-29    292/319     1:23:09   12:52     1:19:43
3410  Cassady Batner         F 25-29    262/312     1:23:09   12:52     1:19:43
3411  Lily Lohrer            F 16-19    165/186     1:29:04   12:52     1:19:44
3412  Alexa Glaser           F 35-39    149/179     1:22:28   12:52     1:19:44
3413  Tanner Chadwick        M 25-29    293/319     1:26:32   12:53     1:19:48
3414  Alicia Fieler          F 25-29    263/312     1:32:20   12:53     1:19:48
3415  Katherine De La Pena   F 30-34    157/199     1:35:04   12:54     1:19:54
3416  Leslie Valdez          F 25-29    264/312     1:32:45   12:54     1:19:56
3417  Goodwin Toraason       M 16-19    141/150     1:21:21   12:54     1:19:57
3418  Billy Bohl             M 65-69      57/78     1:22:36   12:54     1:19:57
3419  Brendan Hill           M 25-29    294/319     1:34:32   12:55     1:20:00
3420  Anne Leung             F 65-69      16/46     1:37:40   12:55     1:20:01
3421  Maeve Mohler           F 16-19    166/186     1:21:28   12:55     1:20:04
3422  Margaret Pate White    F 30-34    158/199     1:38:07   12:55     1:20:04
3423  Ashley Sinclair        F 40-44    130/165     1:20:50   12:56     1:20:09
3424  Olivia Helmers         F 25-29    265/312     1:34:21   12:56     1:20:11
3425  Carley Williams        F 20-24    273/318     1:23:12   12:57     1:20:14
3426  Jack Leisgang          M 25-29    295/319     1:34:21   12:57     1:20:16
3427  Robert Ostendorf       M 55-59    114/143     1:34:19   12:58     1:20:23
3428  Nicholas Hiance        M 35-39    207/221     1:32:55   12:58     1:20:23
3429  Parker Maddox          M 30-34    279/301     1:23:41   12:58     1:20:24
3430  Taylor Ostendorf       F 01-15      76/96     1:34:19   12:58     1:20:24
3431  Kelsey Braido          F 35-39    150/179     1:32:55   12:59     1:20:24
3432  Madison Maddox         F 25-29    266/312     1:23:41   12:59     1:20:24
3433  Jeanne Parlin          F 45-49    106/143     1:33:30   12:59     1:20:28
3434  Lauren Rutherford      F 20-24    274/318     1:34:11   12:59     1:20:28
3435  Heather Vanzant-Goertz F 50-54     83/123     1:34:09   12:59     1:20:29
3436  Mary Sue Wigger        F 60-64      45/85     1:27:59   13:00     1:20:32
3437  Gianna Corgiat         F 01-15      77/96     1:36:37   13:00     1:20:34
3438  Gabrielle Blocher      F 50-54     84/123     1:22:50   13:01     1:20:38
3439  Rod Thomas             M 75-79       4/10     1:34:47   13:01     1:20:41
3440  Christine Ferrucci     F 35-39    151/179     1:29:48   13:01     1:20:42
3441  Jayne Snelling         F 65-69      17/46     1:30:05   13:02     1:20:44
3442  Rachel Ortman          F 40-44    131/165     1:30:05   13:02     1:20:44
3443  Sarah Beth Childress   F 25-29    267/312     1:23:12   13:02     1:20:45
3444  Drake Childress        M 25-29    296/319     1:23:13   13:02     1:20:45
3445  Tracy Stringer         M 60-64      65/95     1:27:28   13:02     1:20:48
3446  Brandon Johnson        M 40-44    158/168     1:20:50   13:03     1:20:50
3447  Quentin Barber         M 20-24    249/267     1:33:25   13:03     1:20:55
3448  Amanda Fry             F 35-39    152/179     1:24:11   13:05     1:21:02
3449  Jessica Wood           F 35-39    153/179     1:24:11   13:05     1:21:03
3450  Alec Finan             M 01-15      78/85     1:27:45   13:05     1:21:03
3451  Lori Hensley           F 50-54     85/123     1:30:17   13:06     1:21:12
3452  Katie McDonnell        F 45-49    107/143     1:34:37   13:06     1:21:12
3453  Ava Giesenschlag       F 16-19    167/186     1:38:15   13:07     1:21:18
3454  Carole Barhorst        F 50-54     86/123     1:22:35   13:07     1:21:19
3455  Brian Giesenschlag     M 50-54    108/128     1:38:16   13:07     1:21:20
3456  Gabrielle Fenton       F 16-19    168/186     1:24:30   13:07     1:21:20
3457  James Parker           M 16-19    142/150     1:24:31   13:08     1:21:21
3458  Anjana Sahu            F 50-54     87/123     1:22:25   13:09     1:21:27
3459  Charles Kaiser         M 75-79       5/10     1:36:54   13:09     1:21:31
3460  Jonathan Leidy         M 30-34    280/301     1:30:32   13:10     1:21:32
3461  Greg Kalkhoff          M 60-64      66/95     1:21:35   13:10     1:21:35
3462  Peggy Hlatky           F 65-69      18/46     1:30:40   13:10     1:21:38
3463  Robb Mangold           M 60-64      67/95     1:36:37   13:11     1:21:41
3464  Tori Wilson            F 40-44    132/165     1:31:03   13:11     1:21:42
3465  Janice Brockman        F 55-59     55/107     1:33:43   13:11     1:21:44
3466  Mark Schulte           M 40-44    159/168     1:28:46   13:13     1:21:56
3467  Brittany Banatwala     F 40-44    133/165     1:24:21   13:14     1:21:58
3468  Michael Franklin       M 30-34    281/301     1:40:27   13:14     1:21:59
3469  Colleen Kelly          F 30-34    159/199     1:23:23   13:14     1:22:00
3470  Robert Vitz            M 80-UP       4/10     1:39:08   13:14     1:22:03
3471  Kaveeta Samadi         F 30-34    160/199     1:30:50   13:15     1:22:06
3472  Luca Riggs             M 01-15      79/85     1:22:23   13:18     1:22:23
3473  Jeff Gardocki          M 45-49    133/144     1:25:20   13:18     1:22:23
3474  Annie Harris           F 16-19    169/186     1:40:07   13:18     1:22:24
3475  Sarah Gardocki         F 40-44    134/165     1:25:21   13:18     1:22:24
3476  Julia Moore            F 16-19    170/186     1:40:08   13:18     1:22:24
3477  Nico Rome              M 25-29    297/319     1:29:06   13:18     1:22:25
3478  Grace Wagner           F 25-29    268/312     1:29:08   13:18     1:22:25
3479  Doug Wagner            M 55-59    115/143     1:26:46   13:18     1:22:26
3480  Greta Campbell         F 20-24    275/318     1:29:39   13:18     1:22:27
3481  Micaela Ross           F 55-59     56/107     1:29:40   13:18     1:22:27
3482  Annette William        F 45-49    108/143     1:40:41   13:19     1:22:30
3483  Yelena Burlak          F 25-29    269/312     1:24:45   13:19     1:22:30
3484  Elena Zhivotkov        F 35-39    154/179     1:24:46   13:19     1:22:32
3485  Leah Potts             F 40-44    135/165     1:40:39   13:20     1:22:36
3486  Bree Klaene            F 20-24    276/318     1:37:59   13:21     1:22:44
3487  Madeline Thomas        F 20-24    277/318     1:37:59   13:21     1:22:44
3488  Rhe Will               F 45-49    109/143     1:23:21   13:24     1:23:03
3489  Mark Sylva             M 50-54    109/128     1:37:12   13:24     1:23:04
3490  Jessica Beachy         F 40-44    136/165     1:37:12   13:24     1:23:04
3491  Ann James              F 60-64      46/85     1:37:44   13:25     1:23:05
3492  Naomi Brown            F 01-15      78/96     1:38:28   13:25     1:23:06
3493  Eric Brown             M 45-49    134/144     1:38:28   13:25     1:23:06
3494  Katie Macke            F 25-29    270/312     1:37:02   13:25     1:23:08
3495  Aimee Haskins          F 20-24    278/318     1:37:02   13:25     1:23:09
3496  Kathy Grimm            F 55-59     57/107     1:37:53   13:26     1:23:13
3497  Sarah Olowokure        F 01-15      79/96     1:23:15   13:26     1:23:15
3498  Cydney Pie             F 40-44    137/165     1:37:14   13:27     1:23:21
3499  Grace Guminey          F 16-19    171/186     1:35:40   13:27     1:23:22
3500  Abbigail Brenner       F 01-15      80/96     1:38:25   13:28     1:23:27
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3501  Julie Guminey          F 50-54     88/123     1:35:56   13:30     1:23:37
3502  Wendy Dong             F 20-24    279/318     1:28:05   13:32     1:23:49
3503  MARC-AURèLE Lallement  M 20-24    250/267     1:28:06   13:32     1:23:50
3504  Adam Goebel            M 16-19    143/150     1:39:21   13:32     1:23:53
3505  Cathy McLeod           F 75-79        2/8     1:39:22   13:32     1:23:54
3506  Matthew Hanrahan       M 50-54    110/128     1:36:06   13:32     1:23:54
3507  Kevin Hanrahan         M 45-49    135/144     1:36:06   13:32     1:23:54
3508  James Gilvary          M 20-24    251/267     1:38:11   13:33     1:23:56
3509  Kate Creevy            F 50-54     89/123     1:36:51   13:33     1:23:58
3510  Matt Beischel          M 40-44    160/168     1:41:44   13:33     1:23:59
3511  Sue Thomas             F 65-69      19/46     1:38:05   13:33     1:24:00
3512  Tony Heekin            M 60-64      68/95     1:33:03   13:33     1:24:00
3513  Rachel Wilser          F 40-44    138/165     1:40:06   13:33     1:24:00
3514  Stephanie Ison         F 40-44    139/165     1:41:45   13:33     1:24:00
3515  Olivia Coletta         F 40-44    140/165     1:40:06   13:33     1:24:01
3516  Elyse Stephenson       F 35-39    155/179     1:37:14   13:34     1:24:05
3517  Marissa Reed           F 35-39    156/179     1:39:41   13:34     1:24:05
3518  Julia Tacy             F 30-34    161/199     1:39:41   13:34     1:24:05
3519  Gina Eilerman          F 50-54     90/123     1:26:32   13:34     1:24:06
3520  Geoffrey Burroughs     M 30-34    282/301     1:39:42   13:34     1:24:07
3521  Madelyn Delgado        F 30-34    162/199     1:39:43   13:34     1:24:07
3522  Maria Carroll Maloney  F 60-64      47/85     1:40:57   13:35     1:24:08
3523  Troy Henderson         M 50-54    111/128     1:38:36   13:35     1:24:08
3524  Wyatt Plummer          M 25-29    298/319     1:24:09   13:35     1:24:09
3525  William Stephenson     M 35-39    208/221     1:37:17   13:35     1:24:12
3526  Madison Schildmeyer    F 16-19    172/186     1:38:46   13:35     1:24:12
3527  Aaliyah Schrand        F 16-19    173/186     1:38:47   13:35     1:24:13
3528  Mitchell Smith         M 25-29    299/319     1:24:16   13:36     1:24:16
3529  Paula Neises           F 65-69      20/46     1:33:10   13:36     1:24:17
3530  Lauren Tumlin          F 20-24    280/318     1:38:36   13:36     1:24:19
3531  Scot Howell            M 50-54    112/128     1:38:34   13:36     1:24:19
3532  Jennifer Howell        F 50-54     91/123     1:38:35   13:37     1:24:20
3533  Shawn Dangel           M 45-49    136/144     1:38:17   13:37     1:24:20
3534  Bryce Scholze          M 25-29    300/319     1:38:54   13:38     1:24:31
3535  Alaina Bualle          F 25-29    271/312     1:38:55   13:38     1:24:32
3536  Mike Cook              M 55-59    116/143     1:38:44   13:39     1:24:34
3537  Alyssa Woods           F 25-29    272/312     1:33:21   13:39     1:24:35
3538  Ella Bolinger          F 20-24    281/318     1:40:28   13:39     1:24:38
3539  Hannah Bremner         F 25-29    273/312     1:40:28   13:40     1:24:38
3540  Elizabeth Donges       F 20-24    282/318     1:33:20   13:40     1:24:40
3541  Becky Sweigard         F 50-54     92/123     1:40:21   13:40     1:24:43
3542  Cynthia Rose           F 40-44    141/165     1:42:58   13:41     1:24:48
3543  Jonathan Bennie        M 40-44    161/168     1:42:05   13:41     1:24:49
3544  Anya Moeller           F 20-24    283/318     1:27:55   13:41     1:24:49
3545  Elizabeth Keating      F 40-44    142/165     1:42:05   13:41     1:24:50
3546  McKenna Blackwelder    F 25-29    274/312     1:28:02   13:41     1:24:50
3547  Melody Feazell         F 25-29    275/312     1:26:47   13:41     1:24:50
3548  Emily Blackwelder      F 50-54     93/123     1:28:02   13:42     1:24:51
3549  Samantha Blackwelder   F 25-29    276/312     1:28:05   13:42     1:24:53
3550  Cecilia Chavez         F 16-19    174/186     1:38:31   13:42     1:24:53
3551  Mackenzie Chavez       F 45-49    110/143     1:38:33   13:42     1:24:54
3552  Jeff Wiener            M 65-69      58/78     1:32:05   13:42     1:24:54
3553  Megan Angermayer       F 30-34    163/199     1:43:04   13:43     1:25:03
3554  Nicholas Renner        M 25-29    301/319     1:39:17   13:44     1:25:04
3555  Megan Vonhandorf       F 35-39    157/179     1:38:19   13:45     1:25:10
3556  Benjamin Duncan        M 35-39    209/221     1:25:11   13:45     1:25:11
3557  Brian Miller           M 25-29    302/319     1:39:26   13:45     1:25:13
3558  Elizabeth Abel         F 25-29    277/312     1:27:06   13:45     1:25:14
3559  Susanna Goering        F 55-59     58/107     1:27:05   13:45     1:25:15
3560  Logan Campbell         M 16-19    144/150     1:28:27   13:46     1:25:16
3561  Rosie Abel             F 65-69      21/46     1:27:06   13:46     1:25:16
3562  Kalen Templeton        M 30-34    283/301     1:38:21   13:46     1:25:19
3563  Chantell Cantrell      F 30-34    164/199     1:38:21   13:46     1:25:20
3564  Mary Deneka            F 50-54     94/123     1:26:43   13:46     1:25:21
3565  Tasha Courter          F 40-44    143/165     1:43:37   13:48     1:25:28
3566  Maggie Kasak           F 35-39    158/179     1:25:31   13:48     1:25:31
3567  Julie Schwemlein       F 35-39    159/179     1:38:51   13:48     1:25:33
3568  Eric Helmers           M 55-59    117/143     1:39:43   13:48     1:25:33
3569  Matthew Dusing         M 35-39    210/221     1:40:20   13:49     1:25:34
3570  Anthony Coffee         M 20-24    252/267     1:40:22   13:49     1:25:35
3571  Jamie McCaughey        F 45-49    111/143     1:28:10   13:49     1:25:36
3572  Jennifer Lawson        F 40-44    144/165     1:27:11   13:50     1:25:42
3573  Karen Hasl             F 55-59     59/107     1:34:51   13:50     1:25:45
3574  Amanda Hasl            F 30-34    165/199     1:34:51   13:50     1:25:45
3575  Victoria Enzweiler     F 65-69      22/46     1:34:51   13:50     1:25:45
3576  Nora McDole            F 01-15      81/96     1:34:32   13:51     1:25:47
3577  Noah Malott            M 25-29    303/319     1:40:34   13:51     1:25:48
3578  Cory McDole            M 35-39    211/221     1:34:40   13:52     1:25:53
3579  Wayne Schechter        M 70-74      22/31     1:27:25   13:52     1:25:56
3580  Ben Meder              M 01-15      80/85     1:40:10   13:55     1:26:14
3581  Brooke Coffee          F 25-29    278/312     1:41:04   13:56     1:26:19
3582  Brooklyn Meder         F 20-24    284/318     1:40:19   13:56     1:26:22
3583  John Meder             M 20-24    253/267     1:40:20   13:56     1:26:22
3584  Samantha Meder         F 30-34    166/199     1:40:23   13:57     1:26:27
3585  Suzanne Bennett        F 55-59     60/107     1:44:27   13:57     1:26:29
3586  Erica Dolan            F 25-29    279/312     1:42:26   13:58     1:26:32
3587  Maggie McCombie        F 20-24    285/318     1:43:15   13:58     1:26:32
3588  John Dolan             M 25-29    304/319     1:42:26   13:58     1:26:33
3589  Kathryn Bunthoff       F 45-49    112/143     1:41:22   13:58     1:26:33
3590  Sonya Whaley           F 55-59     61/107     1:30:48   14:01     1:26:54
3591  Dawn Gray              F 55-59     62/107     1:29:51   14:02     1:26:55
3592  Jenny Fitzwilson       F 35-39    160/179     1:29:53   14:02     1:26:57
3593  Sarah Hawkins          F 30-34    167/199     1:43:30   14:02     1:26:59
3594  Domenick Riviezzo      M 30-34    284/301     1:27:01   14:03     1:27:01
3595  Jenna Verst            F 50-54     95/123     1:40:17   14:03     1:27:02
3596  Ruth Stubbs            F 60-64      48/85     1:40:18   14:03     1:27:02
3597  Michael Petry          M 50-54    113/128     1:40:38   14:03     1:27:06
3598  Jennifer Richard       F 60-64      49/85     1:45:13   14:04     1:27:13
3599  Tyler Sirn             M 30-34    285/301     1:43:21   14:05     1:27:19
3600  Olivia Sirn            F 25-29    280/312     1:43:21   14:06     1:27:20
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3601  Christina Wainscott    F 45-49    113/143     1:41:24   14:06     1:27:21
3602  Shana Brafman          F 45-49    114/143     1:41:24   14:06     1:27:21
3603  Angelique Stanifer     F 25-29    281/312     1:35:31   14:07     1:27:27
3604  Heidi Gumbert          F 35-39    161/179     1:28:49   14:08     1:27:35
3605  Nyssa Garrison         F 30-34    168/199     1:42:13   14:08     1:27:38
3606  Sherri Fahlbusch       F 55-59     63/107     1:28:56   14:09     1:27:39
3607  Hilynn Wesley          F 20-24    286/318     1:40:09   14:09     1:27:39
3608  Katie Calco            F 20-24    287/318     1:27:40   14:09     1:27:40
3609  Jessica Bierman        F 20-24    288/318     1:40:08   14:10     1:27:44
3610  Michael McFall-Pelfrey M 40-44    162/168     1:30:10   14:11     1:27:53
3611  Dara Ehrman            F 40-44    145/165     1:42:31   14:12     1:27:59
3612  Mackenzie McMath       F 01-15      82/96     1:45:48   14:12     1:27:59
3613  Stacey McMath          F 40-44    146/165     1:45:50   14:12     1:28:02
3614  Mary Denise Schinkal   F 65-69      23/46     1:35:39   14:12     1:28:02
3615  Amy McManus            F 60-64      50/85     1:43:59   14:13     1:28:06
3616  Barbara Ellwein        F 65-69      24/46     1:29:25   14:13     1:28:06
3617  Lydia Payne            F 01-15      83/96     1:37:29   14:13     1:28:07
3618  Madeleine Payne        F 01-15      84/96     1:37:30   14:13     1:28:07
3619  Gabrielle Harper       F 20-24    289/318     1:28:35   14:13     1:28:08
3620  Keating Sharp          M 16-19    145/150     1:43:07   14:13     1:28:09
3621  Christopher Pope       M 25-29    305/319     1:43:21   14:14     1:28:09
3622  Patrick Hogan          M 55-59    118/143     1:31:44   14:14     1:28:11
3623  Michael Bair           M 25-29    306/319     1:42:13   14:14     1:28:13
3624  Megan Bair             F 25-29    282/312     1:42:14   14:14     1:28:15
3625  Maria Gomez            F 40-44    147/165     1:43:28   14:15     1:28:18
3626  Richard Hill           M 45-49    137/144     1:43:29   14:15     1:28:20
3627  Laila Christmon        F 20-24    290/318     1:30:56   14:15     1:28:20
3628  Michael Karee          M 60-64      69/95     1:37:12   14:16     1:28:24
3629  Debbie McDaniel        F 55-59     64/107     1:41:10   14:18     1:28:35
3630  Beth Medosch           F 60-64      51/85     1:32:57   14:18     1:28:39
3631  Robert Medosch         M 55-59    119/143     1:32:57   14:19     1:28:40
3632  Michelle Miller        F 35-39    162/179     1:37:13   14:20     1:28:47
3633  Daniel Wimmers         M 01-15      81/85     1:38:04   14:20     1:28:48
3634  Jimmy Rodenberg        M 30-34    286/301     1:40:57   14:21     1:28:55
3635  Salena Rodenberg       F 30-34    169/199     1:40:58   14:21     1:28:56
3636  Meghan Howard          F 45-49    115/143     1:35:59   14:21     1:28:58
3637  Tara Gifford           F 45-49    116/143     1:35:58   14:22     1:28:59
3638  Kathryn Mills          F 50-54     96/123     1:43:01   14:22     1:29:04
3639  Noemi Picasso          F 01-15      85/96     1:35:50   14:23     1:29:07
3640  Timothy W Carrier      M 65-69      59/78     1:44:35   14:23     1:29:07
3641  Lindsey Nortmann       F 25-29    283/312     1:47:14   14:24     1:29:16
3642  Peggy Hendricks        F 60-64      52/85     1:47:14   14:24     1:29:17
3643  Monica Pellman         F 65-69      25/46     1:36:33   14:26     1:29:24
3644  Drake Woods            M 30-34    287/301     1:46:19   14:26     1:29:24
3645  Tracy Boehm            F 55-59     65/107     1:46:17   14:26     1:29:24
3646  Rachael Lively         F 25-29    284/312     1:33:01   14:27     1:29:32
3647  Jenifer Pack           F 50-54     97/123     1:46:48   14:27     1:29:34
3648  Barbara Ehler          F 65-69      26/46     1:43:10   14:28     1:29:37
3649  Alexis Kroeger         F 30-34    170/199     1:31:49   14:28     1:29:42
3650  Nancy Johnson          F 70-74       4/16     1:44:15   14:29     1:29:42
3651  Melanie Junker         F 50-54     98/123     1:31:51   14:29     1:29:45
3652  Annabel Forman         F 25-29    285/312     1:42:32   14:29     1:29:46
3653  Nova Forman            F 01-15      86/96     1:42:32   14:29     1:29:47
3654  Don Brickweg           M 70-74      23/31     1:41:54   14:29     1:29:47
3655  Steven Frigon          M 55-59    120/143     1:41:56   14:29     1:29:47
3656  Mike Siman             M 60-64      70/95     1:45:37   14:31     1:29:59
3657  David Siman            M 25-29    307/319     1:45:37   14:31     1:30:00
3658  Sheradyn Siman         F 25-29    286/312     1:45:39   14:32     1:30:02
3659  Kelly Dunnill          F 45-49    117/143     1:48:24   14:32     1:30:03
3660  Eric Donahoe           M 55-59    121/143     1:47:20   14:33     1:30:11
3661  Erin Smith             F 45-49    118/143     1:31:29   14:34     1:30:15
3662  Allan Smith            M 50-54    114/128     1:31:29   14:34     1:30:15
3663  Giorgia Rossati        F 16-19    175/186     1:44:54   14:34     1:30:17
3664  Alexandria Thompson    F 16-19    176/186     1:44:54   14:34     1:30:18
3665  Holly Dahmus           F 30-34    171/199     1:32:52   14:35     1:30:20
3666  Brooke Fritz           F 16-19    177/186     1:30:41   14:36     1:30:26
3667  Abigail Holte          F 16-19    178/186     1:30:42   14:36     1:30:27
3668  Gina Pinto Williams    F 50-54     99/123     1:37:55   14:36     1:30:27
3669  David Seider           M 65-69      60/78     1:44:04   14:36     1:30:31
3670  Rhonda Seider          F 60-64      53/85     1:44:04   14:36     1:30:31
3671  Augustine Acosta       M 65-69      61/78     1:44:32   14:38     1:30:42
3672  David Stump            M 60-64      71/95     1:44:21   14:42     1:31:05
3673  Chaz Stump             M 20-24    254/267     1:44:24   14:42     1:31:09
3674  Ashley Schramm         F 30-34    172/199     1:45:15   14:43     1:31:10
3675  Christen Lubbers       F 35-39    163/179     1:45:17   14:43     1:31:13
3676  Megan Wood             F 20-24    291/318     1:45:56   14:43     1:31:14
3677  Lisa Wood              F 55-59     66/107     1:45:57   14:44     1:31:15
3678  Scott Bosse            M 50-54    115/128     1:31:27   14:45     1:31:27
3679  Chris Wimmers          M 45-49    138/144     1:40:58   14:47     1:31:40
3680  Lainey Wallace         F 16-19    179/186     1:33:43   14:48     1:31:40
3681  Eric Joiner            M 60-64      72/95     1:39:06   14:48     1:31:40
3682  Steve Held             M 60-64      73/95     1:31:57   14:48     1:31:44
3683  Phoebe Wallace         F 45-49    119/143     1:33:51   14:49     1:31:47
3684  Kiran Desai            F 25-29    287/312     1:45:02   14:51     1:32:00
3685  Dominic Fruchtenicht   M 16-19    146/150     1:35:21   14:51     1:32:03
3686  Pam Gutzwiller         F 60-64      54/85     1:32:46   14:51     1:32:04
3687  Kim Dietrich           F 65-69      27/46     1:45:40   14:52     1:32:07
3688  Adrianna Calleo        F 30-34    173/199     1:40:19   14:52     1:32:07
3689  Tracey Hawkins         F 60-64      55/85     1:48:38   14:52     1:32:08
3690  Dom Woods              M 25-29    308/319     1:44:59   14:52     1:32:08
3691  Gabby Woods            F 20-24    292/318     1:45:07   14:53     1:32:12
3692  Elizabeth Ott          F 65-69      28/46     1:45:38   14:53     1:32:13
3693  Rebecca Brewster       F 50-54    100/123     1:34:41   14:53     1:32:16
3694  Lucy Berger            F 01-15      87/96     1:49:52   14:54     1:32:18
3695  Mindy Hastie           F 70-74       5/16     1:45:43   14:54     1:32:18
3696  Johanathan Brooks      M 35-39    212/221     1:32:19   14:54     1:32:19
3697  Shana Berger           F 45-49    120/143     1:49:52   14:54     1:32:19
3698  Gianna Valpreda        F 01-15      88/96     1:40:19   14:55     1:32:26
3699  Presley Zimmer         F 01-15      89/96     1:40:20   14:55     1:32:26
3700  Emily Kiessling        F 30-34    174/199     1:36:06   14:56     1:32:32
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3701  Elizabeth Kiessling    F 60-64      56/85     1:36:09   14:56     1:32:34
3702  Belle Ketterer         F 01-15      90/96     1:41:20   14:56     1:32:35
3703  Anthony Bosch          M 50-54    116/128     1:39:51   14:58     1:32:44
3704  Ella Workman           F 20-24    293/318     1:50:04   14:58     1:32:44
3705  Coy Hunt               M 20-24    255/267     1:50:05   14:58     1:32:45
3706  Kyra Mann              F 16-19    180/186     1:33:21   14:59     1:32:49
3707  Camden Blackwell       M 16-19    147/150     1:33:22   14:59     1:32:50
3708  Hope Nichols           F 20-24    294/318     1:45:54   15:00     1:32:56
3709  Elise Kravitz          F 20-24    295/318     1:45:54   15:00     1:32:56
3710  Caleb Owens            M 25-29    309/319     1:45:56   15:00     1:32:58
3711  Debra Schrader         F 60-64      57/85     1:33:42   15:00     1:33:00
3712  Guy McMickle Sr        M 75-79       6/10     1:35:24   15:02     1:33:11
3713  Timothy Goldsmith      M 70-74      24/31     1:46:40   15:03     1:33:15
3714  Jean Blevins           F 65-69      29/46     1:37:48   15:04     1:33:23
3715  Michelle Manley        F 55-59     67/107     1:37:49   15:04     1:33:25
3716  Jenny Forbeck          F 50-54    101/123     1:37:49   15:05     1:33:27
3717  Tamara Huffman         F 55-59     68/107     1:37:48   15:05     1:33:27
3718  Chloe Georgostathis    F 20-24    296/318     1:41:29   15:06     1:33:36
3719  Megan Mitchum          F 20-24    297/318     1:35:06   15:06     1:33:37
3720  Ann Gartner            F 65-69      30/46     1:42:15   15:07     1:33:38
3721  Katie Schwieter        F 45-49    121/143     1:42:16   15:07     1:33:39
3722  Clare Peirce           F 45-49    122/143     1:42:15   15:07     1:33:40
3723  Debby Cowles           F 60-64      58/85     1:42:15   15:07     1:33:40
3724  Nicole Niemeyer        F 45-49    123/143     1:37:31   15:08     1:33:47
3725  Gail Sinclair          F 65-69      31/46     1:34:26   15:08     1:33:47
3726  Brad Campbell          M 55-59    122/143     1:37:15   15:10     1:33:58
3727  John Wood              M 50-54    117/128     1:36:13   15:10     1:34:02
3728  Donald Williams        M 80-UP       5/10     1:51:55   15:11     1:34:05
3729  Lisa West-Smith        F 65-69      32/46     1:49:46   15:11     1:34:06
3730  Daniel Williams        M 20-24    256/267     1:51:55   15:11     1:34:06
3731  Laurel Smith           F 45-49    124/143     1:49:46   15:11     1:34:06
3732  Megan Meyer            F 35-39    164/179     1:34:20   15:13     1:34:20
3733  Carolyn Swabek         F 35-39    165/179     1:34:21   15:13     1:34:21
3734  Aaron Bushman          M 35-39    213/221     1:34:22   15:14     1:34:22
3735  Jeff Harris            M 65-69      62/78     1:38:35   15:15     1:34:28
3736  Rosalind Webb          F 70-74       6/16     1:38:35   15:15     1:34:29
3737  Suzanne Geiger         F 65-69      33/46     1:36:28   15:15     1:34:30
3738  Debra Hildebrand       F 60-64      59/85     1:36:29   15:15     1:34:31
3739  Doug Fruchtenicht      M 65-69      63/78     1:38:13   15:19     1:34:53
3740  Mike Kanoza            M 60-64      74/95     1:39:28   15:19     1:34:58
3741  Melissa Akin           F 50-54    102/123     1:39:29   15:20     1:34:59
3742  Chris Sweigard         M 50-54    118/128     1:50:38   15:20     1:35:00
3743  Colleen Grimm          F 25-29    288/312     1:49:40   15:20     1:35:03
3744  Kayla Bibb             F 25-29    289/312     1:54:45   15:21     1:35:09
3745  Carrie Sheil           F 45-49    125/143     1:43:53   15:22     1:35:15
3746  Denise Govan           F 50-54    103/123     1:37:40   15:24     1:35:24
3747  Jennifer Bosworth      F 55-59     69/107     1:38:26   15:25     1:35:32
3748  Craig Bosworth         M 60-64      75/95     1:38:27   15:25     1:35:33
3749  Maren McAndrews        F 01-15      91/96     1:49:41   15:26     1:35:38
3750  Brock Warren           M 40-44    163/168     1:54:01   15:27     1:35:42
3751  Steve Hart             M 70-74      25/31     1:35:42   15:27     1:35:42
3752  Erin Immell            F 55-59     70/107     1:52:27   15:28     1:35:52
3753  Rick Immell            M 60-64      76/95     1:52:28   15:28     1:35:53
3754  Steven Williams        M 65-69      64/78     1:53:57   15:29     1:35:57
3755  Nancy Bibb             F 45-49    126/143     1:55:38   15:30     1:36:02
3756  Jessica Sinclair       F 40-44    148/165     1:36:47   15:30     1:36:06
3757  Jade Kurlas            F 30-34    175/199     1:43:04   15:32     1:36:14
3758  Uriel Esparza          M 30-34    288/301     1:38:29   15:33     1:36:25
3759  Margie McClanahan      F 30-34    176/199     1:38:33   15:34     1:36:29
3760  Thomas McMackin        M 70-74      26/31     1:49:52   15:35     1:36:32
3761  Cameron Burnam         M 30-34    289/301     1:51:05   15:35     1:36:35
3762  Derrick Dunn           M 35-39    214/221     1:44:24   15:35     1:36:35
3763  Gabby Benedict         F 20-24    298/318     1:39:59   15:35     1:36:36
3764  William Newman         M 01-15      82/85     1:48:23   15:36     1:36:38
3765  Brigitte Fasciotto     F 65-69      34/46     1:44:23   15:36     1:36:38
3766  Jane Rahe              F 60-64      60/85     1:44:24   15:36     1:36:39
3767  Anna Leonardi          F 25-29    290/312     1:49:37   15:36     1:36:41
3768  Danielle Minson        F 50-54    104/123     1:37:10   15:36     1:36:42
3769  Mohan Brar             M 55-59    123/143     1:52:41   15:36     1:36:42
3770  Mallory Compton        F 50-54    105/123     1:37:10   15:36     1:36:43
3771  Michael Newman         M 45-49    139/144     1:48:29   15:36     1:36:43
3772  Lucy Wurzelbacher      F 20-24    299/318     1:51:19   15:37     1:36:44
3773  Micah Fields           M 25-29    310/319     1:51:18   15:37     1:36:44
3774  Corey Hodgeman         M 20-24    257/267     1:53:35   15:37     1:36:46
3775  Joey Vinel             M 20-24    258/267     1:53:36   15:37     1:36:49
3776  Julie McAndrews        F 40-44    149/165     1:50:53   15:37     1:36:49
3777  Hollyn Kolleck         F 16-19    181/186     1:41:08   15:37     1:36:50
3778  Molly Painter          F 40-44    150/165     1:50:53   15:38     1:36:50
3779  Paul Kolleck           M 50-54    119/128     1:41:09   15:38     1:36:50
3780  Llee Sivitz            F 75-79        3/8     1:46:17   15:39     1:37:00
3781  Isabella Fisk          F 16-19    182/186     1:50:50   15:40     1:37:08
3782  Gina Chinn             F 35-39    166/179     1:53:47   15:43     1:37:23
3783  James Steele           M 40-44    164/168     1:45:22   15:43     1:37:24
3784  David Clifford         M 60-64      77/95     1:54:51   15:43     1:37:26
3785  Annie Reese            F 35-39    167/179     1:46:47   15:45     1:37:36
3786  Emily Reese            F 45-49    127/143     1:46:48   15:45     1:37:36
3787  William Beuke          M 80-UP       6/10     1:44:29   15:46     1:37:41
3788  Anthony Beuke          M 45-49    140/144     1:44:31   15:46     1:37:43
3789  Samantha Scheve        F 20-24    300/318     1:39:14   15:47     1:37:47
3790  Becky Scheve           F 55-59     71/107     1:39:14   15:47     1:37:48
3791  Lily Bien              F 20-24    301/318     1:39:15   15:47     1:37:48
3792  Darcy Bien             F 55-59     72/107     1:39:15   15:47     1:37:50
3793  Kathie Macneil         F 55-59     73/107     1:54:32   15:47     1:37:51
3794  Sangeeta Gupta         F 55-59     74/107     1:50:55   15:47     1:37:52
3795  Eric Macneil           M 55-59    124/143     1:54:34   15:48     1:37:52
3796  Kim Zang               F 60-64      61/85     1:54:14   15:48     1:37:53
3797  Tom Groll              M 60-64      78/95     1:54:14   15:48     1:37:53
3798  Jessica Stallkamp      F 35-39    168/179     1:51:30   15:49     1:38:02
3799  Allison Cates          F 35-39    169/179     1:51:32   15:49     1:38:04
3800  Laurie Helms           F 55-59     75/107     1:52:27   15:51     1:38:14
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3801  Catherine Steele       F 60-64      62/85     1:46:16   15:52     1:38:17
3802  Lisa Schulok           F 50-54    106/123     1:52:31   15:52     1:38:18
3803  Karah Bibb             F 16-19    183/186     1:53:13   15:52     1:38:23
3804  Brandon Fuchs          M 30-34    290/301     1:50:15   15:53     1:38:24
3805  Laura Fuchs            F 20-24    302/318     1:50:17   15:53     1:38:25
3806  Andrea Doherty         F 45-49    128/143     1:55:35   15:53     1:38:28
3807  Christine Budzik       F 45-49    129/143     1:55:35   15:54     1:38:29
3808  Miguel Valdez          M 55-59    125/143     1:38:34   15:54     1:38:34
3809  Vickie Valentine       F 70-74       7/16     1:42:35   15:55     1:38:36
3810  Sandy Galster          F 65-69      35/46     1:52:50   15:56     1:38:44
3811  Maya Wells             F 16-19    184/186     1:54:52   15:56     1:38:44
3812  Caroline Wells         F 45-49    130/143     1:54:54   15:56     1:38:46
3813  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F 70-74       8/16     1:52:53   15:56     1:38:48
3814  James Found            M 65-69      65/78     1:55:33   15:57     1:38:49
3815  Adrienne Martin        F 35-39    170/179     1:55:34   15:57     1:38:49
3816  Carma Adams            F 55-59     76/107     1:54:46   15:57     1:38:50
3817  Caroline Siderits      F 60-64      63/85     1:39:43   15:57     1:38:51
3818  Melanie Murray         F 45-49    131/143     1:54:40   15:57     1:38:53
3819  Chris Murray           M 50-54    120/128     1:54:41   15:57     1:38:53
3820  Wayne Hinaman          M 80-UP       7/10     1:46:45   15:58     1:38:57
3821  Charlie Hertsenberg    M 60-64      79/95     1:53:48   16:03     1:39:27
3822  Steven Ott             M 60-64      80/95     1:53:52   16:03     1:39:30
3823  Mary Boat              F 55-59     77/107     1:52:56   16:10     1:40:11
3824  Anne Boat              F 55-59     78/107     1:52:58   16:10     1:40:12
3825  Matthew Warden         M 20-24    259/267     1:53:09   16:10     1:40:13
3826  Emily Warden           F 20-24    303/318     1:53:09   16:10     1:40:14
3827  David Antaki           M 16-19    148/150     1:56:48   16:11     1:40:19
3828  Linda Toerner          F 60-64      64/85     1:56:49   16:11     1:40:19
3829  Holly Horlacher        F 30-34    177/199     1:54:42   16:12     1:40:22
3830  Kitty Conklin          F 70-74       9/16     1:56:42   16:12     1:40:23
3831  Stephanie Tumlin       F 25-29    291/312     1:54:44   16:12     1:40:23
3832  Jennifer Scott         F 30-34    178/199     1:56:52   16:13     1:40:32
3833  Seth Lang              M 30-34    291/301     1:56:53   16:13     1:40:33
3834  Mary Barrett           F 55-59     79/107     1:53:59   16:14     1:40:33
3835  Amanda Wirth           F 55-59     80/107     1:49:32   16:14     1:40:34
3836  Kristine Kolzing       F 50-54    107/123     1:49:33   16:14     1:40:34
3837  Jeffrey Limberg        M 60-64      81/95     1:56:53   16:14     1:40:34
3838  Tom Bernard            M 55-59    126/143     1:54:04   16:14     1:40:37
3839  Amy Wood               F 50-54    108/123     1:43:01   16:15     1:40:44
3840  Chris Zenni            M 50-54    121/128     1:42:53   16:15     1:40:45
3841  Jaspreet Chahal        F 55-59     81/107     1:56:52   16:17     1:40:54
3842  Elizabeth Brown        F 55-59     82/107     1:43:01   16:17     1:40:55
3843  Jennifer Zenni         F 55-59     83/107     1:43:02   16:17     1:40:55
3844  Mehr Brar              F 20-24    304/318     1:56:52   16:17     1:40:57
3845  Alex Barber            F 20-24    305/318     1:53:28   16:18     1:40:59
3846  Roger Smith            M 65-69      66/78     1:41:00   16:18     1:41:00
3847  Jonathan Smith         M 35-39    215/221     1:41:00   16:18     1:41:00
3848  Mark Clemente          M 35-39    216/221     1:56:14   16:18     1:41:00
3849  Darin Barber           M 55-59    127/143     1:53:35   16:19     1:41:05
3850  Sam Little             M 25-29    311/319     1:49:40   16:19     1:41:07
3851  Sammuel Dwyer          M 20-24    260/267     1:41:20   16:21     1:41:20
3852  Veronica Thomas        F 20-24    306/318     1:59:24   16:21     1:41:21
3853  Aiden Kopec            M 25-29    312/319     1:44:30   16:22     1:41:25
3854  Sarah Comello          F 25-29    292/312     1:44:32   16:22     1:41:26
3855  Matt Payne             M 50-54    122/128     1:50:50   16:22     1:41:27
3856  Claire Taylor          F 25-29    293/312     1:58:09   16:22     1:41:28
3857  Laura Fidler           F 65-69      36/46     1:58:09   16:22     1:41:28
3858  Ann Taylor             F 60-64      65/85     1:58:08   16:22     1:41:28
3859  Lauren Duncan          F 35-39    171/179     1:55:19   16:23     1:41:31
3860  Michelle Zimmer        F 55-59     84/107     1:55:34   16:24     1:41:35
3861  Chrissy Hoerlein       F 50-54    109/123     1:55:34   16:24     1:41:39
3862  Keagan Turner          F 20-24    307/318     1:48:26   16:25     1:41:47
3863  Brooke Powell          F 25-29    294/312     1:56:00   16:26     1:41:48
3864  Sonia Jani             F 45-49    132/143     1:59:18   16:27     1:41:56
3865  Janice McGinnis        F 55-59     85/107     1:43:49   16:27     1:41:57
3866  Amy Oaks               F 55-59     86/107     1:54:45   16:28     1:42:00
3867  John Van Woensel       M 65-69      67/78     1:58:46   16:28     1:42:03
3868  Toby Thorman           M 55-59    128/143     1:58:47   16:28     1:42:04
3869  David Taylor           M 60-64      82/95     1:58:48   16:28     1:42:04
3870  Sara Fidler            F 25-29    295/312     1:58:48   16:28     1:42:05
3871  Daniel Wertman         M 70-74      27/31     1:51:08   16:28     1:42:05
3872  David Grube            M 16-19    149/150     1:42:10   16:29     1:42:10
3873  Julie Eagen            F 45-49    133/143     1:59:36   16:30     1:42:15
3874  Jessica Loyson         F 40-44    151/165     1:59:36   16:30     1:42:16
3875  Charlotte Holsinger    F 01-15      92/96     1:42:43   16:32     1:42:25
3876  Rosemary Neeley        F 60-64      66/85     1:55:41   16:32     1:42:29
3877  Providence Ntakirutima F 30-34    179/199     1:55:18   16:32     1:42:29
3878  Katie Lombert          F 30-34    180/199     1:55:18   16:32     1:42:29
3879  Timothy Dolan          M 60-64      83/95     1:58:25   16:33     1:42:32
3880  Chad Holsinger         M 50-54    123/128     1:42:53   16:33     1:42:33
3881  Lauren Holsinger       F 25-29    296/312     1:42:53   16:33     1:42:34
3882  Sam Holsinger          M 20-24    261/267     1:42:55   16:33     1:42:35
3883  Wendy Collins          F 55-59     87/107     1:45:03   16:33     1:42:36
3884  Viki Vidas             F 60-64      67/85     1:45:03   16:33     1:42:36
3885  Julie Glassmeyer       F 50-54    110/123     1:56:34   16:34     1:42:41
3886  Julie Suhr             F 55-59     88/107     1:52:03   16:34     1:42:41
3887  Jeffrey Arevalo        M 35-39    217/221     1:56:33   16:34     1:42:41
3888  Barbara Friend         F 75-79        4/8     1:56:32   16:34     1:42:41
3889  Henry Holsinger        M 01-15      83/85     1:42:43   16:34     1:42:43
3890  Sheila Haas            F 60-64      68/85     1:52:03   16:35     1:42:44
3891  Mick Nelson            M 25-29    313/319     1:42:48   16:35     1:42:48
3892  Owen Vogelpohl         M 20-24    262/267     1:57:32   16:35     1:42:49
3893  Kyle Geisen            M 20-24    263/267     1:57:32   16:36     1:42:50
3894  Eric Thomas            M 55-59    129/143     2:00:58   16:37     1:42:56
3895  Kelsea Ferguson        F 30-34    181/199     2:00:51   16:41     1:43:21
3896  Jill Salzarulo         F 50-54    111/123     1:59:17   16:41     1:43:22
3897  Amanda Doherty         F 40-44    152/165     1:59:17   16:41     1:43:23
3898  Larry Stier            M 55-59    130/143     1:47:48   16:42     1:43:31
3899  Brenda Stier           F 60-64      69/85     1:47:48   16:42     1:43:32
3900  Katie Scheidt          F 40-44    153/165     1:59:01   16:43     1:43:35
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3901  Alexandra Griffin      F 40-44    154/165     1:59:02   16:43     1:43:36
3902  Thomas Curtis          M 65-69      68/78     2:00:18   16:44     1:43:41
3903  Kaitlyn Wagner         F 25-29    297/312     1:45:33   16:44     1:43:45
3904  Sarah Hall             F 30-34    182/199     1:45:32   16:45     1:43:45
3905  Brian McGinnis         M 60-64      84/95     1:43:49   16:45     1:43:49
3906  Paul Trickel           M 25-29    314/319     2:01:15   16:45     1:43:50
3907  Diane Pieples          F 55-59     89/107     1:47:06   16:46     1:43:57
3908  Gregg Pieples          M 55-59    131/143     1:47:06   16:46     1:43:57
3909  Cassidy Michetti       F 25-29    298/312     1:47:04   16:49     1:44:14
3910  Blake Michetti         M 30-34    292/301     1:47:03   16:49     1:44:14
3911  Tim McDowell           M 50-54    124/128     1:47:05   16:49     1:44:16
3912  Julia McDowell         F 25-29    299/312     1:47:06   16:50     1:44:18
3913  Troy McKinley          M 60-64      85/95     1:57:04   16:50     1:44:19
3914  Mary Garcia            F 45-49    134/143     1:45:23   16:50     1:44:20
3915  Natalie Graves         F 60-64      70/85     1:48:13   16:51     1:44:25
3916  Emily Imhoff           F 30-34    183/199     2:01:21   16:51     1:44:26
3917  Kimberly Zellars       F 65-69      37/46     1:48:14   16:51     1:44:26
3918  Maria Rodenberg        F 30-34    184/199     1:56:39   16:52     1:44:33
3919  John Rodenberg         M 60-64      86/95     1:56:39   16:52     1:44:33
3920  Sue Rodenberg          F 65-69      38/46     1:56:44   16:53     1:44:38
3921  Kelly Hines            F 40-44    155/165     2:02:02   16:54     1:44:42
3922  Cheryl Durie           F 75-79        5/8     1:58:13   16:55     1:44:49
3923  Jen Obrien             F 50-54    112/123     1:58:13   16:55     1:44:50
3924  Debby Murphy           F 55-59     90/107     1:46:23   16:55     1:44:50
3925  Suzy Henke             F 50-54    113/123     1:58:14   16:55     1:44:50
3926  Kevin Murphy           M 55-59    132/143     1:46:25   16:56     1:44:57
3927  Amy Baltz              F 60-64      71/85     1:52:09   16:57     1:45:01
3928  Stacy Bateman          F 55-59     91/107     1:52:08   16:57     1:45:02
3929  Kevin Mitchum          M 50-54    125/128     1:46:32   16:57     1:45:04
3930  Laura Gressler         F 30-34    185/199     1:52:10   16:57     1:45:05
3931  Victoria Scheu         F 25-29    300/312     1:47:08   17:01     1:45:26
3932  Madison Wessels        F 25-29    301/312     1:47:07   17:01     1:45:27
3933  James Thacker          M 65-69      69/78     2:04:06   17:02     1:45:36
3934  Mary Thacker           F 65-69      39/46     2:04:08   17:03     1:45:42
3935  Darren Day             M 50-54    126/128     1:48:28   17:05     1:45:53
3936  Shelley Britt          F 70-74      10/16     1:54:42   17:05     1:45:53
3937  Angelina Day           F 50-54    114/123     1:48:27   17:05     1:45:53
3938  Denis Haase            M 20-24    264/267     1:45:55   17:05     1:45:55
3939  Tracie Martella        F 50-54    115/123     1:49:32   17:06     1:46:00
3940  Meghan Ketron          F 25-29    302/312     1:49:33   17:06     1:46:01
3941  Jeff McFarland         M 50-54    127/128     1:49:42   17:07     1:46:03
3942  Amy McFarland          F 45-49    135/143     1:49:40   17:07     1:46:06
3943  Elaine Cohen           F 60-64      72/85     1:50:49   17:09     1:46:19
3944  Alexandra Cohen        F 30-34    186/199     1:50:51   17:10     1:46:22
3945  Joanna Doerner         F 45-49    136/143     2:00:15   17:10     1:46:26
3946  Tracy Adams            F 55-59     92/107     1:49:25   17:11     1:46:30
3947  Susan Cashwell         F 55-59     93/107     1:49:26   17:11     1:46:32
3948  Scott Gordon           M 60-64      87/95     1:55:19   17:13     1:46:44
3949  Leslie Gordon          F 60-64      73/85     1:55:20   17:13     1:46:45
3950  Sean Smith             M 65-69      70/78     2:02:52   17:14     1:46:46
3951  Jacob Smith            M 30-34    293/301     2:02:52   17:14     1:46:47
3952  Marcy Driehaus         F 25-29    303/312     2:00:14   17:17     1:47:05
3953  Meredith Suhr          F 25-29    304/312     1:56:27   17:17     1:47:05
3954  Ronnie Bowman          M 55-59    133/143     1:49:44   17:17     1:47:06
3955  Don Driehaus           M 30-34    294/301     2:00:15   17:17     1:47:07
3956  Kathryn Bowman         F 60-64      74/85     1:49:43   17:17     1:47:08
3957  Richard Brendza        M 55-59    134/143     2:00:04   17:17     1:47:08
3958  Carson Haas            M 25-29    315/319     1:56:29   17:17     1:47:09
3959  John Laughlin          M 55-59    135/143     1:56:29   17:17     1:47:09
3960  Christopher Harrington M 55-59    136/143     2:00:05   17:17     1:47:09
3961  Trace Abraham          M 45-49    141/144     1:48:14   17:18     1:47:16
3962  Erica Shadoin          F 45-49    137/143     2:03:33   17:19     1:47:21
3963  Sam Dangel             M 01-15      84/85     2:01:22   17:20     1:47:23
3964  Grace Dangel           F 16-19    185/186     2:01:33   17:21     1:47:34
3965  Peggy Braun            F 50-54    116/123     2:03:54   17:21     1:47:34
3966  Dona Arrasmith         F 55-59     94/107     1:49:28   17:22     1:47:36
3967  Kim Rassman            F 55-59     95/107     1:49:28   17:22     1:47:37
3968  Kate Braun             F 40-44    156/165     2:03:55   17:22     1:47:39
3969  Steve Mombach          M 70-74      28/31     1:55:29   17:22     1:47:41
3970  Tyler Mombach          M 35-39    218/221     1:55:29   17:23     1:47:45
3971  Holly Ingram           F 60-64      75/85     2:01:08   17:26     1:48:01
3972  Rachel Ingram          F 30-34    187/199     2:01:06   17:26     1:48:03
3973  Griffin Renz           M 30-34    295/301     2:01:11   17:26     1:48:03
3974  Collin Wetzel          M 40-44    165/168     2:06:30   17:28     1:48:15
3975  Hanna Wetzel           F 30-34    188/199     2:06:32   17:28     1:48:17
3976  Rachel Craddock-Jones  F 45-49    138/143     1:48:26   17:30     1:48:26
3977  Mindy Goebel           F 45-49    139/143     1:48:27   17:30     1:48:27
3978  Emily Lehn             F 20-24    308/318     1:56:48   17:31     1:48:31
3979  Dustin Lehn            M 45-49    142/144     1:56:54   17:31     1:48:33
3980  Sam Fruchtenicht       M 25-29    316/319     1:52:12   17:34     1:48:51
3981  Jean Kuhlmann          F 40-44    157/165     1:57:16   17:35     1:48:57
3982  Hailey Lehn            F 20-24    309/318     1:57:16   17:35     1:48:59
3983  Kim Beach              F 60-64      76/85     2:06:13   17:39     1:49:24
3984  Ted Beach              M 65-69      71/78     2:06:16   17:39     1:49:25
3985  Sarah Beach            F 30-34    189/199     2:06:16   17:39     1:49:25
3986  Mark Drzala            M 60-64      88/95     1:50:54   17:39     1:49:26
3987  Erica Vanzant          F 45-49    140/143     2:03:06   17:40     1:49:27
3988  Chase Beach            M 30-34    296/301     2:06:19   17:40     1:49:29
3989  M Alex Miller          F 35-39    172/179     2:05:06   17:41     1:49:38
3990  Susan Goebel           F 55-59     96/107     2:05:07   17:41     1:49:38
3991  Chalet Jules           F 65-69      40/46     2:03:39   17:49     1:50:23
3992  Janet Walsh            F 70-74      11/16     2:03:39   17:49     1:50:25
3993  Judy Reagan            F 65-69      41/46     2:03:43   17:49     1:50:28
3994  Delaney Benedict       F 16-19    186/186     1:54:00   17:52     1:50:41
3995  Pamela Cullen          F 50-54    117/123     1:54:02   17:52     1:50:44
3996  Kathleen Thomas        F 55-59     97/107     2:08:52   17:53     1:50:50
3997  Sallie Cohen           F 30-34    190/199     1:50:50   17:53     1:50:50
3998  Michael Smith          M 30-34    297/301     1:50:51   17:53     1:50:51
3999  Jack Cohen             M 30-34    298/301     1:50:51   17:53     1:50:51
4000  Rhonda Benedict        F 50-54    118/123     1:54:12   17:53     1:50:53
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4001  Natalie Benedict       F 20-24    310/318     1:54:13   17:54     1:50:55
4002  Tom Parker             M 70-74      29/31     2:09:01   17:54     1:50:57
4003  James Shuppert         M 75-79       7/10     1:54:29   17:54     1:50:57
4004  David Mauer            M 30-34    299/301     2:08:16   17:56     1:51:07
4005  Daphne Tanner          F 01-15      93/96     2:08:18   17:56     1:51:07
4006  Sara Worland           F 40-44    158/165     1:51:07   17:56     1:51:07
4007  Emma Tilley            F 25-29    305/312     2:08:17   17:56     1:51:08
4008  Marissa Cruz           F 40-44    159/165     1:58:44   17:57     1:51:16
4009  Jill Hamlin            F 60-64      77/85     1:58:45   17:57     1:51:16
4010  Angela Grube           F 01-15      94/96     2:03:04   17:59     1:51:29
4011  Nick Ruoff             M 20-24    265/267     2:08:43   18:00     1:51:31
4012  Sarahfish Grube        F 01-15      95/96     2:03:11   18:00     1:51:36
4013  Lydia Grimm            F 20-24    311/318     2:06:28   18:02     1:51:44
4014  Cindy Schaiper         F 70-74      12/16     2:06:28   18:02     1:51:45
4015  Lourdes Ribera         F 80-UP        1/2     1:54:51   18:02     1:51:46
4016  Rachael Sigafoose      F 35-39    173/179     2:07:46   18:03     1:51:52
4017  Angela Bodon           F 40-44    160/165     2:07:46   18:04     1:51:56
4018  Laura Heuer            F 65-69      42/46     2:09:09   18:08     1:52:21
4019  Archie Brown           M 65-69      72/78     2:00:59   18:10     1:52:35
4020  Sharen Brown           F 65-69      43/46     2:00:59   18:10     1:52:35
4021  Teresa Schleimer       F 70-74      13/16     2:07:47   18:13     1:52:54
4022  Bevin Schleimer        F 40-44    161/165     2:07:47   18:13     1:52:55
4023  Steve Chernausek       M 75-79       8/10     2:06:28   18:14     1:52:58
4024  Amy Wisniewski         F 50-54    119/123     2:06:30   18:14     1:52:58
4025  Vickie Saccone         F 65-69      44/46     2:07:18   18:14     1:53:01
4026  David Hagedorn         M 70-74      30/31     2:07:18   18:14     1:53:02
4027  Elizabeth Beck         F 65-69      45/46     2:07:18   18:14     1:53:02
4028  Barbara Hagedorn       F 70-74      14/16     2:07:18   18:14     1:53:03
4029  Katelyn Gilkey         F 30-34    191/199     2:08:14   18:15     1:53:04
4030  Michael Horne          M 35-39    219/221     2:08:13   18:15     1:53:04
4031  Samantha Pope          F 25-29    306/312     2:09:59   18:15     1:53:06
4032  Sydney Walsh           F 25-29    307/312     2:05:05   18:15     1:53:07
4033  Craig Walsh            M 55-59    137/143     2:05:07   18:15     1:53:09
4034  Darla Moore            F 60-64      78/85     2:02:00   18:17     1:53:20
4035  Paul Wittekind         M 55-59    138/143     2:09:32   18:18     1:53:22
4036  Terry Valdez           F 55-59     98/107     1:53:47   18:19     1:53:33
4037  Samantha Nelson        F 25-29    308/312     2:10:40   18:21     1:53:46
4038  Cindy Lyons            F 60-64      79/85     1:58:24   18:22     1:53:53
4039  Dan Lyons              M 65-69      73/78     1:58:24   18:23     1:53:53
4040  Clare Rabe             F 75-79        6/8     1:57:33   18:23     1:53:59
4041  Ally Miller            F 30-34    192/199     1:57:35   18:24     1:54:01
4042  Crosby Segar           F 01-15      96/96     2:01:18   18:24     1:54:01
4043  Greg Szumlas           M 60-64      89/95     2:01:26   18:25     1:54:06
4044  Jamie Noyd             F 55-59     99/107     2:11:21   18:27     1:54:20
4045  Wendy Rogers           F 55-59    100/107     2:09:33   18:28     1:54:24
4046  Matt Rogers            M 60-64      90/95     2:09:33   18:28     1:54:24
4047  Andrea Heil            F 55-59    101/107     2:03:22   18:29     1:54:34
4048  Jeremy Wilzbach        M 40-44    166/168     2:17:18   18:29     1:54:35
4049  Tony Ravagnani         M 55-59    139/143     2:03:24   18:30     1:54:37
4050  Sue Murphy             F 80-UP        2/2     2:09:43   18:34     1:55:02
4051  Brian Schwettman       M 55-59    140/143     1:55:18   18:36     1:55:18
4052  Mike Lambert           M 60-64      91/95     1:55:18   18:36     1:55:18
4053  Michael Tiernan        M 55-59    141/143     1:55:19   18:36     1:55:19
4054  Benjamin Schwettman    M 25-29    317/319     1:55:21   18:37     1:55:21
4055  Betzy Elifrits Warren  F 45-49    141/143     2:13:56   18:39     1:55:36
4056  Benjamin Warren        M 01-15      85/85     2:13:57   18:39     1:55:36
4057  Carrie Moore           F 50-54    120/123     2:12:05   18:41     1:55:46
4058  Kelsey Moore           F 30-34    193/199     2:12:07   18:41     1:55:48
4059  Virneshia Mills        F 30-34    194/199     2:14:11   18:42     1:55:55
4060  Dain Wahl              M 55-59    142/143     2:03:15   18:43     1:55:59
4061  Lucy Bell              F 20-24    312/318     2:13:32   18:44     1:56:08
4062  David Bell             M 65-69      74/78     2:13:36   18:45     1:56:10
4063  Aidan Doyle            M 20-24    266/267     2:13:33   18:46     1:56:21
4064  Wayne Schleimer        M 75-79       9/10     2:10:14   18:47     1:56:22
4065  Emily Cooper           F 30-34    195/199     2:14:13   18:47     1:56:22
4066  Marie Mechley          F 20-24    313/318     2:13:33   18:47     1:56:22
4067  McKayla Cooper         F 30-34    196/199     2:14:14   18:47     1:56:24
4068  Edward Chiarelli       M 65-69      75/78     2:10:09   18:48     1:56:29
4069  Dave Pinney            M 65-69      76/78     1:56:39   18:49     1:56:39
4070  Donna Mechley          F 55-59    102/107     2:13:49   18:49     1:56:39
4071  Elizabeth Heckman      F 25-29    309/312     2:13:50   18:49     1:56:39
4072  Amy Segar              F 45-49    142/143     2:04:15   18:52     1:56:56
4073  Henry Segar            M 45-49    143/144     2:04:15   18:52     1:56:57
4074  Rodney Simpson         M 40-44    167/168     2:06:10   18:56     1:57:22
4075  Iris Simpson Buush     F 75-79        7/8     2:06:09   18:56     1:57:22
4076  Joseph Segal           M 70-74      31/31     1:57:23   18:56     1:57:23
4077  Ally Buckler           F 25-29    310/312     2:09:41   19:02     1:57:56
4078  Lori Dennler           F 55-59    103/107     2:09:39   19:02     1:57:57
4079  Laura Zembrodt Realtor F 40-44    162/165     2:07:07   19:06     1:58:24
4080  Belle Zembrodt         F 70-74      15/16     2:07:10   19:07     1:58:26
4081  Megan Emig             F 25-29    311/312     2:11:27   19:10     1:58:45
4082  Alex Rouff             M 35-39    220/221     2:11:27   19:10     1:58:45
4083  Nicole Emig            F 30-34    197/199     2:11:27   19:10     1:58:46
4084  Cody Dotson            M 30-34    300/301     2:11:26   19:10     1:58:47
4085  Karen Emig             F 60-64      80/85     2:11:29   19:10     1:58:47
4086  Jamie Rouff            F 35-39    174/179     2:11:30   19:10     1:58:49
4087  Bobby Emig             M 60-64      92/95     2:11:30   19:10     1:58:49
4088  Emmagrace Kuhl         F 20-24    314/318     2:12:32   19:14     1:59:10
4089  Zac Chalk              M 40-44    168/168     2:04:04   19:19     1:59:42
4090  Gail Bongiovanni       F 75-79        8/8     2:15:32   19:19     1:59:43
4091  Heather Holland        F 40-44    163/165     2:04:05   19:19     1:59:43
4092  John Hautz             M 65-69      77/78     2:17:38   19:19     1:59:44
4093  Linda Anderson         F 60-64      81/85     2:15:37   19:19     1:59:45
4094  Everett Nissly         M 80-UP       8/10     2:15:38   19:19     1:59:45
4095  Brent Nissly           M 60-64      93/95     2:15:41   19:20     1:59:47
4096  Britt Nordin           F 40-44    164/165     2:16:54   19:20     1:59:49
4097  Benjamin Nordin        M 16-19    150/150     2:16:54   19:20     1:59:49
4098  Laura Nordin           F 20-24    315/318     2:16:56   19:20     1:59:51
4099  Lindley White          F 55-59    104/107     1:59:51   19:20     1:59:51
4100  Don Merkt              M 65-69      78/78     2:01:50   19:20     1:59:52
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4101  Rosie Merkt            F 60-64      82/85     2:01:51   19:20     1:59:52
4102  Thomas Breiner         M 75-79      10/10     2:15:11   19:21     1:59:54
4103  Marissa Rogers         F 30-34    198/199     2:14:29   19:21     1:59:54
4104  Steve Ziegler          M 60-64      94/95     2:04:03   19:21     1:59:55
4105  Suzanne Ziegler        F 55-59    105/107     2:04:05   19:21     1:59:56
4106  Dallas Horn            M 80-UP       9/10     2:15:10   19:21     1:59:58
4107  Braden Crabtree        M 20-24    267/267     2:13:15   19:22     2:00:02
4108  Lauren Whitton         F 20-24    316/318     2:04:13   19:22     2:00:04
4109  Victor Aponte - Conway M 25-29    318/319     2:04:13   19:22     2:00:04
4110  Pamela Daly            F 60-64      83/85     2:02:16   19:24     2:00:13
4111  Seth Daly              M 25-29    319/319     2:02:17   19:25     2:00:18
4112  Tonya Crowley          F 50-54    121/123     2:10:31   19:32     2:01:05
4113  Jennifer Burwick       F 40-44    165/165     2:02:44   19:36     2:01:30
4114  Katelin Lyons          F 35-39    175/179     2:02:44   19:36     2:01:30
4115  Vanessa Schell         F 35-39    176/179     2:02:44   19:36     2:01:31
4116  Adrienne Roeckner      F 30-34    199/199     2:16:09   19:39     2:01:46
4117  Eileen Pine            F 50-54    122/123     2:16:12   19:39     2:01:47
4118  Michael Kuhl           M 60-64      95/95     2:15:16   19:41     2:01:59
4119  Sarah Valenzuela       F 55-59    106/107     2:15:32   19:43     2:02:15
4120  Elizabeth S Manley     F 70-74      16/16     2:07:26   19:51     2:03:05
4121  Mark D Manley          M 30-34    301/301     2:07:26   19:52     2:03:05
4122  Peter Kolis            M 35-39    221/221     2:16:41   20:02     2:04:12
4123  Miriam Kolis           F 20-24    317/318     2:16:45   20:03     2:04:16
4124  Kaya Burgin            F 35-39    177/179     2:16:42   20:03     2:04:16
4125  Lucy Fruchtenicht      F 55-59    107/107     2:08:03   20:07     2:04:44
4126  Lucia Fruchtenicht     F 20-24    318/318     2:08:04   20:08     2:04:45
4127  Emilie Grube           F 50-54    123/123     2:17:42   20:21     2:06:05
4128  John Grube             M 50-54    128/128     2:17:43   20:21     2:06:05
4129  Eden Thomas            F 35-39    178/179     2:09:53   20:29     2:06:56
4130  Kadeen Francis         F 35-39    179/179     2:09:55   20:29     2:06:58
4131  Elizabeth Hall         F 60-64      84/85     2:09:57   20:29     2:06:59
4132  Alexis Bayrak          F 45-49    143/143     2:21:20   20:31     2:07:08
4133  Olivia Hoff            F 25-29    312/312     2:09:57   20:37     2:07:49
4134  Tim Ruoff              M 45-49    144/144     2:08:44   20:46     2:08:44
4135  Deborah Chiarelli      F 65-69      46/46     2:10:08   21:00     2:10:08
4136  David Nelson           M 80-UP      10/10     2:20:44   22:34     2:19:52
4137  Kathleen Kuzniczci     F 60-64      85/85     2:20:08   22:37     2:20:08
4138  Richard Gabbour        M 55-59    143/143     3:00:00   29:02     3:00:00
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